
Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     TEAM STANFORD TRIBEC   OPENM          1/0       35:03        4:14       46:33        0:50       53:06        2:37     2:19:46
2     HENRY HAGENBUCH        M25-29         1/0       39:25        4:32       51:42        1:00       44:17        1:54     2:20:56
3     SAMI INKINEN           M30-34         1/0       38:56        4:30       49:13        0:56       50:12        2:26     2:23:47
4     TEAM TEAM AMGEN        OPENM          2/0       38:16        5:20       47:49        0:43       51:45        2:16     2:23:53
5     TIM SHEEPER            M45-49         1/0       36:05        5:02       51:00        1:00       51:41        2:24     2:24:48
6     ANDREAS WOLF           M35-39         1/0       34:40        5:15       53:04        1:26       51:12        2:24     2:25:37
7     CHRISTOPHER COBLE      M25-29         2/0       33:50        5:08       52:57        1:04       52:39        2:34     2:25:38
8     ANDREW BAUER           M25-29         3/0       38:10        4:39       53:22        0:53       49:02        2:36     2:26:06
9     CYRUS SEVERANCE        M25-29         4/0       36:23        4:44       54:02        0:49       50:21        2:16     2:26:19
10    TIMOTHY NAYLOR         M35-39         2/0       39:34        4:37       50:55        0:57       50:36        2:17     2:26:39
11    ALBERT BOYCE           M45-49         2/0       34:22        5:42       55:02        1:11       50:59        2:26     2:27:16
12    JASON CAMPBELL         M45-49         3/0       36:07        5:02       52:31        1:21       53:40        2:31     2:28:41
13    KYLE WELCH             M45-49         4/0       37:04        5:25       52:18        1:24       52:54        2:32     2:29:05
14    THOMAS EMERICK         M40-44         1/0       36:01        6:00       52:19        1:21       53:55        2:40     2:29:36
15    BRYAN KENT             M20-24         1/0       42:44        4:58       51:37        1:05       49:55        2:23     2:30:19
16    ROGER TURPIN           M35-39         3/0       33:35        5:14       57:11        1:06       53:26        2:19     2:30:32
17    CHARLES MACINTOSH      M30-34         2/0       38:07        5:18       50:23        1:16       55:56        2:29     2:31:00
18    AARON BURBY            M35-39         4/0       40:30        5:29       53:43        1:10       50:10        2:22     2:31:02
19    AARON ZUELKE           M30-34         3/0       43:50        5:32       50:22        1:21       50:01        2:16     2:31:06
20    AARON SCHEIDIES        MPCHLG-        1/0       38:43        5:30       49:59        1:12       55:51        2:56     2:31:15
21    DAVID CONDON           M30-34         4/0       42:40        4:45       50:22        1:26       52:20        2:35     2:31:33
22    SHAWN FAUROT           M30-34         5/0       34:41        4:58       55:47        1:20       54:51        2:34     2:31:37
23    PAUL HEALING           M35-39         5/0       37:52        5:12       52:31        1:13       54:51        2:54     2:31:39
24    LENNARD HACHMANN       M30-34         6/0       41:33        5:34       54:06        0:49       49:56        2:13     2:31:58
25    DANIEL VON BURG        M35-39         6/0       41:15        5:26       49:40        1:01       55:26        2:33     2:32:48
26    NICHOLAS REE           M25-29         5/0       35:26        5:28       56:21        1:11       54:41        2:45     2:33:07
27    TEAM FFL-MM            CORPM          1/0       43:30        5:11       48:45        0:45       54:58        2:31     2:33:09
28    MARK ETNYRE            M40-44         2/0       34:46        5:51       54:58        1:23       56:27        2:39     2:33:25
29    PAUL MCDONALD          M25-29         6/0       37:55        4:56       56:22        1:12       53:34        2:33     2:33:59
30    ANDRES ROSALES         M30-34         7/0       35:41        5:34       56:33        1:48       54:47        2:27     2:34:23
31    ALEXANDER SHERWOOD     M30-34         8/0       40:42        5:41       53:14        1:16       53:57        2:29     2:34:50
32    GARRIE PROSSER         M45-49         5/0       40:31        6:34       54:32        1:10       52:17        2:47     2:35:04
33    JOHN DEWEY             M35-39         7/0       37:12        5:54       55:12        0:57       56:03        2:50     2:35:18
34    STEVEN CHAVEZ          M50-54         1/0       39:24        5:52       56:31        1:10       52:27        2:41     2:35:24
35    DEAN HARPER            M55-59         1/0       35:33        5:28       55:20        1:08       57:59        2:41     2:35:28
36    JULIEN GADRET          M30-34         9/0       41:56        5:29       53:52        1:11       53:04        2:38     2:35:32
37    MIKE MCCARRON          M35-39         8/0       38:23        5:55       54:33        1:12       55:49        2:27     2:35:52
38    RICHARD MILLER         M20-24         2/0       34:44        4:56       56:54        1:10       58:15        2:32     2:35:59
39    THOMAS ROOS            M20-24         3/0       31:50        6:04     1:02:03        0:57       55:29        2:53     2:36:23
40    GREG PENNER            M40-44         3/0       38:36        5:44       55:05        1:07       56:14        2:39     2:36:46
41    SCOTT ZAVACK           M40-44         4/0       37:01        5:41       54:49        1:20       57:59        2:31     2:36:50
42    ANDREW SHORE           M25-29         7/0       36:50        5:20       56:32        0:56       58:01        2:48     2:37:39
43    PHILIPP HEROLD         M25-29         8/0       39:41        4:58       54:50        0:55       57:27        2:29     2:37:51
44    TEAM TEAM SWEAT        OPENF          1/0       37:47        5:45       53:59        0:49       59:33        2:56     2:37:53
45    THOMAS KNAUER          M45-49         6/0       40:11        5:27       54:39        1:06       56:47        2:21     2:38:10
46    KEVIN MCCARTHY         M35-39         9/0       34:34        5:33       58:17        1:08       58:45        3:02     2:38:17
47    MARK PIETROFESA        M40-44         5/0       37:39        6:05       55:16        1:19       58:05        3:05     2:38:24
48    JENNY FLETCHER         F30-34         1/0       39:13        4:58       55:47        1:04       57:34        3:06     2:38:36
49    ERIK FISKE             M25-29         9/0       43:18        4:33       55:38        1:00       54:35        2:37     2:39:04
50    TEAM FFL-IRR           CORPM          2/0       42:27        5:30       55:31        0:43       55:10        2:32     2:39:21
51    JEFF MAPES             M30-34        10/0       43:35        5:47       52:53        1:16       55:51        2:35     2:39:22
52    ANDREW ROOS            M20-24         4/0       32:40        5:34     1:03:10        1:02       57:05        3:13     2:39:31
53    ANDREW MUIR            M25-29        10/0       39:36        6:40       55:25        2:07       55:55        2:24     2:39:43
54    EMILY COCKS            F30-34         2/0       34:54        6:07       59:33        1:14       57:59        2:55     2:39:47
55    ETHAN FALLS            M45-49         7/0       38:53        6:21       54:56        1:31       58:07        2:58     2:39:48
56    MATT WORSTELL          M30-34        11/0       39:33        7:01       56:01        1:15       56:13        2:29     2:40:03
57    JIM AVREA              M45-49         8/0       35:58        5:56       57:57        1:28       58:49        2:50     2:40:08
58    TOM BOYDEN             M40-44         6/0       38:57        6:11       56:12        1:38       57:11        2:50     2:40:09
59    JAMES THOMPSON         M30-34        12/0       38:36        6:00       56:20        1:29       58:08        2:56     2:40:33
60    DAVID MILLWEE          M40-44         7/0       40:47        6:10       54:59        1:11       57:31        2:44     2:40:38
61    KYLE RYAN              M20-24         5/0       35:22        5:17       56:13        1:10     1:02:41        3:05     2:40:43
62    JOHN CHRISTOPHER       M30-34        13/0       41:49        5:54       55:02        1:16       56:44        2:43     2:40:45
63    KEVIN HELLER           M45-49         9/0       31:27        6:16       56:00        1:43     1:05:20        2:53     2:40:46
64    JEFF SOLOMON           M35-39        10/0       41:04        6:08       56:41        1:37       55:17        3:00     2:40:47
65    TEAM TRX: HOLDEN'S HER OPENM          3/0       38:17        5:28       56:46        0:48       59:33        3:17     2:40:52
66    PABLO STERN            M30-34        14/0       46:04        5:29       54:18        1:15       53:47        2:28     2:40:53
67    ROBERT GREEN           M30-34        15/0       41:50        5:18       54:10        1:02       58:38        3:02     2:40:58
68    NIALL MURRAY           M25-29        11/0       45:36        5:50       55:34        1:20       52:39        2:34     2:40:59
69    JASON BRITTON          M30-34        16/0       41:41        5:20       56:17        1:19       56:40        2:36     2:41:17
70    RACHEL ROSS            F30-34         3/0       38:46        5:27       59:31        1:02       56:35        2:52     2:41:21
71    EDWARD TISCHBERN       M50-54         2/0       39:15        6:12       54:19        1:22     1:00:17        3:01     2:41:25
72    MAURICIO MENDEZ CRUZ   M16UNDE        1/0       36:05        5:30     1:00:12        1:17       56:31        2:23     2:41:35
73    KATHY WINKLER          F40-44         1/0       38:46        5:59       57:48        1:06       57:57        2:51     2:41:36
74    TEAM ROFO.COM          OPENX          1/0       41:14        7:09       58:35        0:53       53:46        2:22     2:41:37
75    PAUL BAKERMAN          M50-54         3/0       42:09        6:21       55:02        1:30       56:54        2:33     2:41:56
76    JEREMY OURY            M45-49        10/0       43:37        5:06       56:43        0:58       55:33        2:42     2:41:57
77    JOHN WHITE             M30-34        17/0       43:09        5:34       54:35        1:16       57:25        2:57     2:41:59
78    KATHERINE NICHOLS      F40-44         2/0       38:41        6:24       58:35        1:22       57:01        2:52     2:42:03
79    NEIL SHEERIN           M45-49        11/0       40:47        6:54       57:24        1:28       55:35        2:35     2:42:08
80    BRADLEY SLOAN          M30-34        18/0       44:58        5:17       57:06        1:32       53:15        2:17     2:42:08
81    TREVOR NIBLOCK         M30-34        19/0       40:46        5:52       55:43        1:06       58:54        2:50     2:42:21
82    MARC RUBIN             M40-44         8/0       40:56        6:19       53:44        1:19     1:00:13        2:41     2:42:31
83    SIERRA SNYDER          F30-34         4/0       36:18        6:05       57:44        1:09     1:01:16        3:05     2:42:32
84    MATTHEW SHORTAL        M35-39        11/0       40:13        5:09       58:50        1:10       57:29        2:52     2:42:51
85    JOHN VRIONIS           M35-39        12/0       39:16        5:48       56:51        1:34       59:32        2:56     2:43:01
86    MIKE PRITCHARD         M40-44         9/0       47:46        5:44       53:39        1:32       54:22        2:25     2:43:03
87    TIM MARSHALL           M30-34        20/0       44:50        5:56       54:22        1:18       56:46        2:12     2:43:12
88    ASHLEY DYER            M35-39        13/0       40:11        6:16       58:24        1:25       56:57        2:39     2:43:13
89    RACHEL MAIN            F30-34         5/0       39:38        5:42       57:56        1:25       58:57        2:45     2:43:38
90    BRUCE GEISE            M50-54         4/0       43:06        7:02       55:25        1:54       56:12        2:32     2:43:39
91    MATT HART              M35-39        14/0       41:09        6:34       55:52        1:38       58:38        2:44     2:43:51
92    TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 8  CORPM          3/0       33:53        5:36     1:03:38        0:58       59:47        3:18     2:43:52
93    BILLY HART             M40-44        10/0       43:10        5:13       56:06        1:03       58:21        3:01     2:43:53
94    TODD LOGAN             M50-54         5/0       40:41        6:01       55:18        1:25     1:00:32        3:04     2:43:57
95    GRAHAM POLINER         M25-29        12/0       42:13        5:17       57:07        1:10       58:20        3:16     2:44:07
96    JOHN ROBERTS           M35-39        15/0       45:18        6:52       52:51        2:53       56:16        2:01     2:44:10
97    DAVID YOCKELSON        M45-49        12/0       45:20        7:05       54:37        1:38       55:33        2:50     2:44:13
98    TIM JOHNSON            M30-34        21/0       39:49        6:06       55:30        1:20     1:01:31        2:57     2:44:16
99    KEITH MANSON           M30-34        22/0       36:32        6:23       57:26        1:21     1:02:42        3:03     2:44:24
100   TYLER BURNS            M30-34        23/0       41:56        6:51       58:52        1:20       55:32        2:34     2:44:31

Generated January 13, 2026 at 5:54 PM 1/18



Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   GRAHAM DOBBIN          M30-34        24/0       41:32        8:49       58:08        2:33       53:37        2:38     2:44:39
102   DAVE SHEANIN           M40-44        11/0       37:32        6:20       56:53        1:29     1:02:30        2:58     2:44:44
103   TOM MUNGHAM            M45-49        13/0       43:21        6:42       56:07        1:32       57:05        2:40     2:44:47
104   JOHN MCCANN            M35-39        16/0       35:49        6:39     1:00:04        1:31     1:00:46        3:13     2:44:49
105   JOHN BEYER             M35-39        17/0       41:41        6:21       56:43        1:38       58:27        2:59     2:44:50
106   MIKE FOLLAND           M25-29        13/0       40:01        5:44       56:42        1:30     1:00:57        2:37     2:44:54
107   NICK JUDD              M35-39        18/0       38:51        6:33       58:24        1:27       59:42        3:07     2:44:57
108   PAUL DINGLEY           M35-39        19/0       40:29        6:18       58:05        1:16       58:55        2:58     2:45:03
109   BRYAN HANSEN           M35-39        20/0       40:05        6:40       57:08        1:31       59:40        2:35     2:45:04
110   SCOTT GARINGER         M35-39        21/0       37:47        5:52       59:07        1:30     1:00:49        3:06     2:45:05
111   JIM HANSEN             M35-39        22/0       42:11        6:46       58:18        1:26       56:33        3:00     2:45:14
112   TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 6  CORPM          4/0       36:55        4:40       54:50        0:54     1:08:05        3:32     2:45:24
113   JONATHAN HAHN          M40-44        12/0       39:34        5:46       55:44        1:17     1:03:04        2:56     2:45:25
114   TYSON DIRKSEN          M25-29        14/0       37:47        6:32     1:00:43        1:40       58:45        2:59     2:45:27
115   JOE BECHTOLD           M40-44        13/0       36:40        6:07       59:36        1:31     1:01:36        3:23     2:45:30
116   SAM KUYKENDALL         M30-34        25/0       35:03        6:14       59:20        1:26     1:03:36        3:29     2:45:39
117   JAMES SILK             M50-54         6/0       35:22        6:30       59:25        1:28     1:03:11        3:27     2:45:56
118   JUSTIN WASIELEWSKI     M35-39        23/0       41:49        7:15       58:37        1:50       56:31        2:36     2:46:02
119   REID SWANSON           M40-44        14/0       42:05        6:03       50:19        1:17     1:06:18        3:24     2:46:02
120   JIM MORRONE            M35-39        24/0       40:23        6:18       59:46        1:35       58:04        2:30     2:46:06
121   MICHAEL WAGNER         M25-29        15/0       45:12        6:11       54:07        1:14       59:34        2:33     2:46:18
122   ADAM FOY               M25-29        16/0       40:12        5:35       59:13        1:34       59:47        3:24     2:46:21
123   PRATAP RANADE          M25-29        17/0       48:41        7:46       55:54        1:05       53:14        3:01     2:46:40
124   MICHAEL GILMIORE       M30-34        26/0       43:08        7:12       56:10        1:16       58:55        3:04     2:46:41
125   DON FAUL               M30-34        27/0       46:58        6:56       56:45        1:23       54:40        2:44     2:46:42
126   ANTHONY PELOSI         M30-34        28/0       43:22        6:21       59:08        1:08       57:10        3:12     2:47:09
127   MIKE DANNELLEY         M50-54         7/0       43:37        6:21       55:23        1:23     1:00:34        3:05     2:47:18
128   LI MOORE               M30-34        29/0       46:40        6:45       56:39        1:23       56:01        3:01     2:47:28
129   KEEGAN MCNAMARA        M30-34        30/0       39:13        6:18       57:34        1:36     1:02:51        3:14     2:47:32
130   MATTHEW STERNI         M40-44        15/0       39:32        5:19       58:57        1:11     1:02:34        3:21     2:47:33
131   JEFFREY LITCHFIELD     M45-49        14/0       39:37        6:32       56:28        1:27     1:01:31        3:08     2:47:35
132   ANTONIO OROZCO         M35-39        25/0       42:11        6:21       58:00        1:53       59:10        3:21     2:47:35
133   DIXON KUGLIN           M30-34        31/0       41:53        6:32       59:10        1:29       58:42        2:51     2:47:46
134   DON SULLIVAN           M40-44        16/0       40:03        5:37     1:01:37        1:30       59:00        3:22     2:47:47
135   ALAN CARTER            M20-24         6/0       35:26        5:36     1:01:48        1:16     1:03:47        3:43     2:47:53
136   JOE PRIORE             M30-34        32/0       42:42        6:02       57:47        1:37       59:47        3:13     2:47:55
137   DEBBIE RICHARDSON      F45-49         1/0       38:23        7:10     1:00:44        1:24     1:00:17        2:54     2:47:58
138   JOE MACDONALD          M45-49        15/0       39:31        7:36       59:20        1:38       59:55        2:49     2:48:00
139   CAROL WILKE            F40-44         3/0       39:19        6:17       59:05        1:25     1:01:56        3:27     2:48:02
140   WAYNE LEONARDI         M30-34        33/0       45:26        6:44       54:03        1:48     1:00:03        2:56     2:48:04
141   LUKE O'REILLY          M30-34        34/0       38:31        5:31       58:16        1:24     1:04:28        3:35     2:48:10
142   BRIAN SMALLWOOD        M50-54         8/0       39:43        6:35       57:56        1:29     1:02:29        3:08     2:48:12
143   NATHANAEL HORNE        M35-39        26/0       42:39        6:09       57:29        1:35     1:00:26        3:02     2:48:18
144   JORDAN SYKES           M20-24         7/0       41:37        4:43       56:33        1:16     1:04:11        3:23     2:48:20
145   JASON TURPIN           M35-39        27/0       39:02        6:15       58:25        1:32     1:03:06        2:49     2:48:20
146   CHRIS PAUTLER          M35-39        29/0       41:30        6:42       58:37        1:30     1:00:06        3:22     2:48:25
147   VINCENT BURKE          M35-39        28/0       40:24        6:20       59:21        1:40     1:00:40        3:04     2:48:25
148   FLORIAN OBERSTRASS     M30-34        35/0       36:30        6:09       58:32        1:36     1:05:53        3:12     2:48:40
149   DIRK HAIN              M30-34        36/0       44:28        7:07       57:48        1:30       57:51        2:31     2:48:44
150   TEAM DATA DOMAIN ONE   CORPX          1/0       41:32       10:00       58:56        0:49       57:30        3:10     2:48:47
151   EVAN-YUTAKA MASUNAGA   M25-29        18/0                                                                             2:48:51
152   JUSTIN SHAKESPEARE     M35-39        30/0       37:49        7:10     1:03:45        1:24       58:52        3:13     2:49:00
153   ERIK MULLER            M35-39        31/0       42:32        7:38       57:00        1:59       59:51        2:44     2:49:00
154   JOSEPH FENT            M30-34        37/0       47:48        7:40       57:14        1:47       54:38        2:56     2:49:07
155   BRIAN HAAS             M25-29        19/0       40:24        8:19     1:00:31        2:00       57:54        3:00     2:49:08
156   DAVID SIMONS           M40-44        17/0       40:39        6:27       55:15        1:06     1:05:44        2:44     2:49:11
157   BRYAN URAKAWA          M35-39        32/0       45:04        8:42       55:02        1:51       58:40        2:22     2:49:19
158   KIM PATRICK            M40-44        18/0       39:51        7:20       56:08        1:28     1:04:35        2:53     2:49:22
159   ERIC CHEBI             M35-39        33/0       43:44        5:33       59:27        1:16       59:25        3:21     2:49:25
160   GREGORY SORENSEN       M35-39        34/0       45:38        7:22       55:29        1:18       59:39        2:58     2:49:26
161   TREY GEIGER            M30-34        38/0       43:49        7:16       57:13        2:28       58:41        2:33     2:49:27
162   BECKY KELLER           F30-34         6/0       39:42        6:57       59:50        1:41     1:01:32        2:54     2:49:42
163   JEFF PELLEGROM         M40-44        19/0       35:51        8:20     1:01:41        3:09     1:00:43        3:13     2:49:44
164   JOHN LOTHROP           M45-49        16/0       45:03        7:15       56:58        1:43       58:50        2:35     2:49:49
165   KELLY DUNLEAVY         F20-24         1/0       42:29        5:46       58:55        1:18     1:01:23        3:08     2:49:51
166   MEGAN BOORD            F30-34         7/0       43:23        6:29     1:03:02        1:12       55:50        2:41     2:49:56
167   ANDREW GORTON          M30-34        39/0       40:09        6:26       59:53        1:20     1:02:14        3:07     2:50:02
168   ROBERT HOCKLEY         M45-49        17/0       44:32        6:04       57:13        1:16     1:01:00        3:10     2:50:05
169   JAMES SORRELL          M35-39        35/0       49:13        7:01       58:02        1:21       54:28        2:21     2:50:05
170   ASHLEY WOOD            F35-39         1/0       42:19        6:49       59:01        1:36     1:00:30        2:56     2:50:15
171   MATTHEW MITCHELL       M35-39        36/0       43:36        8:22       58:18        2:09       57:53        3:00     2:50:18
172   ERIC PROSNITZ          M40-44        20/0       38:19        5:34     1:01:24        1:14     1:03:48        3:26     2:50:19
173   PHILIP BREWER          M50-54         9/0       44:19        7:19       54:38        1:36     1:02:27        2:54     2:50:19
174   TODD HALLORAN          M45-49        18/0       45:18        6:37       57:26        1:19       59:45        3:07     2:50:25
175   ROY PERKINS            M40-44        21/0       42:47        7:05       58:40        1:55       59:59        3:11     2:50:26
176   MIKE WILLEY            M40-44        22/0       42:14        7:29       58:32        1:06     1:01:10        3:17     2:50:31
177   MICHAEL OCHSTEIN       M45-49        19/0       39:43        6:30       57:54        1:23     1:05:02        3:33     2:50:32
178   CHRIS HEATH            M30-34        40/0       44:49        7:33       55:25        1:37     1:01:18        3:17     2:50:42
179   SIMON SAMPSON          M35-39        37/0       49:29        5:51       56:10        1:26       57:48        2:34     2:50:44
180   DANIEL HAYES           M25-29        20/0       46:18        7:00       58:43        1:56       56:50        2:58     2:50:47
181   MIKE LEE               M35-39        38/0                                                                             2:50:49
182   JOHN RYAN              M50-54        10/0       46:54        5:33       55:29        1:25     1:01:29        3:00     2:50:50
183   AIDEN KELLY            M25-29        21/0       47:08        6:25       59:05        1:13       57:05        2:45     2:50:56
184   JOHN LINES             M50-54        11/0       39:14        6:04     1:01:38        1:19     1:02:45        3:13     2:51:00
185   KATIE HOTCHKISS        F25-29         1/0       47:27        5:48       59:15        1:19       57:16        2:49     2:51:05
186   KURT YANAGIMACHI       M35-39        39/0       44:33        7:06       57:20        1:32     1:00:36        2:42     2:51:07
187   SEAN MCGLYNN           M40-44        23/0       41:55        7:12       58:06        1:48     1:02:07        3:16     2:51:08
188   JOHN JEHA              M50-54        12/0       36:13        7:01       58:57        1:30     1:07:30        3:19     2:51:11
189   DAVID STEELE           M40-44        24/0       35:53        7:04     1:00:20        1:21     1:06:34        3:35     2:51:12
190   OLIVER RALPH           M25-29        22/0       41:48        6:33       59:40        1:32     1:01:46        3:07     2:51:19
191   RACHEL RODRIGUEZ       F30-34         8/0       47:05        5:17       57:19        1:16     1:00:30        2:59     2:51:27
192   ERIK GLOVER            M25-29        23/0       46:46        6:48       57:49        1:26       58:42        2:33     2:51:31
193   TIM HENNESSY           M40-44        25/0       33:33        6:36     1:03:06        1:29     1:06:48        2:59     2:51:32
194   ROBERT RADCLIFF        M30-34        41/0       43:42        6:53       58:28        1:15     1:01:34        3:17     2:51:52
195   ERIC KNACKMUHS         M25-29        24/0       49:50        6:34       57:46        1:04       56:42        2:40     2:51:56
196   CHRISTOPHER LACHER     M35-39        40/0       42:51        7:34       58:02        1:27     1:02:17        3:04     2:52:11
197   NICK FASANELLA         M35-39        41/0       42:44        7:10       55:52        1:57     1:04:29        2:32     2:52:12
198   JEFF LOUTIT            M50-54        13/0                                                                             2:52:14
199   JUSTIN NYWEIDE         M30-34        42/0       37:30        6:18     1:02:10        1:27     1:04:55        3:28     2:52:20
200   PHILLIP LOVALENTI      M45-49        20/0       43:21        8:33       57:37        1:31     1:01:23        2:46     2:52:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   ED BAGLEY              M30-34        43/0       43:53        6:04       57:02        2:04     1:03:22        2:50     2:52:25
202   TEAM DNA   2           CORPX          2/0       41:30        5:29       59:43        0:47     1:04:57        2:43     2:52:26
203   PETER DANN             M50-54        14/0       42:56        7:07       58:59        1:32     1:01:53        2:58     2:52:27
204   GORDON BROST           M35-39        42/0       39:56        5:58       59:27        1:31     1:05:36        3:09     2:52:28
205   CHRIS HEISTERKAMP      M30-34        44/0       50:31        7:13       54:28        1:53       58:26        1:52     2:52:31
206   TIMOTHY WOLF           M45-49        21/0       35:38        7:03     1:03:27        1:36     1:04:49        3:36     2:52:33
207   CHRIS LEARY            M25-29        25/0       43:07        6:38       58:54        2:08     1:01:46        3:13     2:52:33
208   MARK AIZENBERG         M35-39        43/0       44:01        7:11       57:43        2:01     1:01:39        3:14     2:52:35
209   JON BOORD              M30-34        45/0       43:13        6:47     1:00:09        1:50     1:00:42        3:00     2:52:41
210   DEREK ENGELSMAN        M25-29        26/0       44:28        5:49     1:00:44        1:03     1:00:42        3:13     2:52:46
211   STEVE GILLIS           M40-44        26/0       41:18        7:17       59:10        1:37     1:03:27        3:23     2:52:49
212   LINCOLN DAVIS          M30-34        46/0       45:53        6:07       56:32        1:23     1:03:04        3:05     2:52:59
213   STEPHEN KILLIAN        M30-34        47/0       39:51        6:47       59:58        1:42     1:04:45        3:13     2:53:03
214   REID ROBINSON          M35-39        44/0       42:09        7:40       58:13        1:59     1:03:03        3:26     2:53:04
215   GORDON AUSTIN          M30-34        48/0       42:36        6:46     1:00:27        1:41     1:01:37        2:58     2:53:07
216   KIRK KNAUER            M45-49        22/0       45:45        6:21       56:49        1:38     1:02:35        3:17     2:53:08
217   STEPHEN NEWTON         M40-44        27/0       40:27        6:59       57:44        2:02     1:05:59        3:34     2:53:11
218   JOHN FRENCH            M45-49        23/0       46:55        7:07       58:12        1:37       59:25        2:50     2:53:16
219   PAUL MARTIN            MPChlg         1/0       46:10        5:17       55:08        2:12     1:04:32        3:27     2:53:19
220   CURT BIDDULPH          M40-44        28/0       44:08        6:32     1:02:14        1:35       59:01        3:16     2:53:30
221   MICHAEL SPIERING       M50-54        15/0       44:46        7:56       55:27        2:06     1:03:16        2:48     2:53:31
222   CARL HULTGREN          M35-39        45/0       43:54        7:37       58:29        1:25     1:02:10        2:42     2:53:35
223   MARK O'SULLIVAN        M30-34        49/0       46:00        7:10       56:55        1:38     1:01:52        2:50     2:53:35
224   JEFF BARBRIE           M25-29        27/0       47:49        7:45       55:53        2:12     1:00:15        2:30     2:53:54
225   DAVID URBANEK          M30-34        50/0       44:58        6:51       59:19        1:25     1:01:23        2:48     2:53:56
226   JERRY FARANO           M40-44        29/0                                                                             2:54:00
227   RICHARD PESSAH         M50-54        16/0       45:44        6:36       58:15        1:22     1:02:12        3:14     2:54:09
228   JOEL RAMIREZ           M40-44        30/0       46:17        7:36       58:08        1:30     1:00:39        3:00     2:54:10
229   PETER REXER            M40-44        31/0       48:09        7:35       58:37        1:46       58:06        3:10     2:54:13
230   KEVIN MCPEEK           M40-44        32/0       42:17        7:20       58:24        1:40     1:04:38        3:22     2:54:19
231   ARMANDO DEL OLMO       M40-44        34/0       48:15        6:41       57:51        1:40       59:53        2:57     2:54:20
232   BRIAN ALBERTSON        M35-39        46/0       41:56        6:32       59:49        1:08     1:04:55        3:03     2:54:20
233   JOHN WILSON            M40-44        33/0       43:21        8:19     1:02:49        1:27       58:24        2:24     2:54:20
234   BRIAN KOCHERT          M40-44        35/0       41:49        7:00       56:54        1:26     1:07:12        3:11     2:54:21
235   JOHN NOWELL            M35-39        47/0       47:47        8:49       58:52        2:26       56:27        2:40     2:54:21
236   SOLETTE WESTERBERG     F30-34         9/0       40:54        7:14     1:00:15        1:40     1:04:24        3:24     2:54:27
237   PETER MULLEN           M40-44        36/0       46:44        7:08       58:41        1:09     1:00:52        3:00     2:54:34
238   ROY SILVER             M35-39        48/0       39:57        6:41       58:27        1:24     1:08:06        3:41     2:54:35
239   TEAM JOYENT TEAM 2     CORPM          5/0       46:38        6:55     1:01:41        1:03       58:18        2:47     2:54:35
240   DOMINIC RICCABONA      M30-34        51/0       43:10        6:55       58:31        1:47     1:04:13        3:15     2:54:36
241   CHRIS WAUGH            M35-39        49/0       47:28        6:50       54:45        2:18     1:03:16        2:38     2:54:37
242   JAMES CARVILLE         M40-44        37/0       43:14        6:41     1:03:44        2:40       58:20        2:38     2:54:39
243   DRAGAN MITROVIC        M30-34        52/0       43:40        6:20       59:11        1:02     1:04:26        3:01     2:54:39
244   ARLYND FLETCHER        M35-39        50/0       41:37        6:10       57:23        1:31     1:08:02        3:31     2:54:43
245   COOPER PARKERSON       M17-19         1/0       36:14        6:34     1:00:37        2:03     1:09:17        3:30     2:54:45
246   DARYL MULLHOLAND       M40-44        38/0       41:37        6:30     1:00:43        1:51     1:04:06        3:36     2:54:47
247   MARK SIEBERT           M25-29        28/0       37:59        6:32       58:22        1:57     1:10:05        4:02     2:54:55
248   JEFF MAHER             M35-39        51/0       42:13        6:39       58:34        1:24     1:06:06        2:54     2:54:56
249   DOUG DAIGLE            M40-44        39/0       39:49        7:12       58:49        2:24     1:06:53        3:30     2:55:07
250   ANDREW MILLWEE         M40-44        40/0       44:13        6:31       59:49        1:36     1:03:03        3:28     2:55:12
251   EDWARD STEWART         M45-49        24/0       42:19        8:11       59:47        1:51     1:03:07        3:10     2:55:15
252   IAN DUNNE              M35-39        52/0       48:14        7:02       55:57        1:40     1:02:23        2:58     2:55:16
253   TEAM STOPPER'S ESCAPE  OPENM          4/0       37:03        8:58     1:03:29        1:05     1:04:46        2:55     2:55:21
254   KELLY HOLMES           F25-29         2/0       40:55        6:10     1:01:16        1:37     1:05:26        3:13     2:55:24
255   TODD HOFFMAN           M25-29        29/0       45:21        6:58       59:11        1:33     1:02:23        3:27     2:55:26
256   TIM LAVELLE            M60-64         1/0       41:19        7:06     1:00:09        2:16     1:04:37        3:05     2:55:27
257   CHRIS BAYLEY           M30-34        53/0       43:46        6:45       57:30        1:23     1:06:03        2:56     2:55:27
258   KELLY STEMP            F25-29         3/0       43:51        6:29     1:00:35        1:14     1:03:24        3:23     2:55:33
259   BRUCE KALINER          M45-49        25/0       44:05        6:22     1:00:16        1:32     1:03:22        3:16     2:55:37
260   NICOLIS SCHILLING      M30-34        54/0       41:13        7:49       58:00        1:30     1:07:07        2:49     2:55:39
261   JEFF KELLEY            M40-44        41/0       48:29        6:36       58:10        1:41     1:00:47        2:58     2:55:43
262   TOMMY NOSEK            M25-29        30/0       44:26        5:52     1:04:05        1:55       59:27        2:56     2:55:45
263   KEVIN COOK             M30-34        55/0       44:51        8:11     1:01:00        2:33       59:15        3:02     2:55:50
264   TEAM FFL-ROIC          CORPM          6/0       47:40        6:21     1:02:15        0:57       58:37        3:05     2:55:50
265   SHARI KAIN             F45-49         2/0       40:36        6:53       57:46        1:47     1:08:51        3:10     2:55:53
266   JOHN DAVENPORT         M30-34        56/0       44:41        6:44       57:55        1:26     1:05:11        3:10     2:55:57
267   ERIKA SWEIGERT         F17-19         1/0       45:25        5:49     1:01:57        1:19     1:01:31        2:59     2:56:01
268   KARL GRUNER            M50-54        17/0       44:57        8:16       59:33        1:35     1:01:42        2:59     2:56:03
269   PATRICK DRAIN          M30-34        57/0       44:02        6:38     1:02:02        1:05     1:02:20        2:56     2:56:07
270   MILES GRIMSHAW         M17-19         2/0       48:23        5:32       59:43        1:17     1:01:13        3:16     2:56:08
271   JIM ROTH               M45-49        26/0       40:01        7:00     1:01:06        1:33     1:06:28        3:12     2:56:08
272   SAM SIGLER             M35-39        53/0       43:44        7:08       58:28        1:57     1:04:55        2:54     2:56:12
273   TIM REIDY              M35-39        54/0       41:21        7:09       58:26        1:12     1:08:10        3:19     2:56:18
274   TIM HYER               M25-29        31/0       39:48        6:06     1:04:10        1:52     1:04:27        2:52     2:56:23
275   JASON LANGKAMMERER     M35-39        55/0       44:38        5:46       59:21        1:19     1:05:22        3:12     2:56:26
276   IAN LAXDAL             M45-49        27/0       43:18        6:05     1:00:28        1:36     1:04:59        3:03     2:56:26
277   KATHERINE EVANS        F35-39         2/0       45:31                                                                 2:56:26
278   LIZ PINCHES            F30-34        10/0       43:31        6:07     1:03:16        1:11     1:02:23        3:09     2:56:28
279   CHRISTOPHER DIRKSING   M40-44        42/0       40:05        9:22     1:02:56        2:06     1:02:03        3:24     2:56:32
280   PETER LANGENSTEIN      M40-44        43/0       41:30        7:35       59:26        2:36     1:05:26        3:19     2:56:33
281   TOM BEVANS             M30-34        58/0       48:09        7:31       58:20        1:02     1:01:32        2:55     2:56:34
282   JUAN CARLOS GARCIA     M35-39        56/0       42:58        6:55     1:01:38        1:22     1:03:45        3:46     2:56:38
283   MONICA MORENO          F40-44         4/0       45:06        6:54       58:53        1:43     1:04:08        3:23     2:56:44
284   JOHN AZEVEDO           M25-29        32/0       45:35        6:25     1:00:09        1:32     1:03:05        3:09     2:56:46
285   JOHN GREAVES           M40-44        44/0       39:06        6:51     1:03:08        1:32     1:06:12        3:22     2:56:49
286   CHIP GRIZZARD          M45-49        28/0       38:47        8:35       58:33        2:05     1:08:50        2:58     2:56:50
287   RYAN O'CONNOR          M30-34        59/0       42:46        7:27     1:06:37        1:41       58:23        2:42     2:56:54
288   TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 7  CORPF          1/0       46:31        6:08     1:02:14        0:54     1:01:17        2:46     2:57:04
289   CHRIS WORMALD          M35-39        57/0       44:51        7:41       59:26        1:56     1:03:15        3:16     2:57:09
290   MISTY BECERRA          F25-29         4/0       38:18        6:03     1:04:25        1:13     1:07:13        3:14     2:57:12
291   AMANDA BOYD            F30-34        11/0       41:18        6:49     1:05:22        1:46     1:02:07        2:50     2:57:22
292   TEAM HUMUHUMUNUKUNUKUA CORPX          3/0       36:41        5:51       59:09        0:59     1:14:48        4:10     2:57:28
293   NANCY MECK             F35-39         3/0       41:53        7:52     1:05:27        1:58     1:00:18        3:07     2:57:28
294   Aaron Van Boer         M25-29        33/0       44:00        6:52     1:03:29        1:21     1:01:49        2:57     2:57:31
295   GARY WICKER            M40-44        45/0       43:30        7:23     1:01:18        2:14     1:03:07        3:20     2:57:32
296   DAVE EWART             M35-39        58/0       44:21        7:00       58:06        2:08     1:05:58        3:08     2:57:33
297   ROBERT DAVIS           M35-39        59/0       44:16        8:27       56:43        1:58     1:06:09        3:08     2:57:33
298   AARON GINGRICH         M25-29        34/0       45:28        6:58     1:02:01        0:52     1:02:17        2:08     2:57:36
299   FRANK OBRIEN           M45-49        29/0       45:38        7:05     1:02:10        1:32     1:01:14        3:00     2:57:39
300   CRAIG SIMMONDS         M40-44        46/0       40:17        8:12       57:59        1:48     1:09:26        3:11     2:57:42
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   SON HONG               M25-29        35/0       39:36        7:12     1:03:56        1:05     1:05:56        3:32     2:57:45
302   CECILIA LAVELLE        F25-29         5/0       43:51        6:12     1:01:05        1:33     1:05:09        3:31     2:57:50
303   ALAN GOLDS             M50-54        18/0       43:57        6:28     1:01:03        1:58     1:04:27        3:32     2:57:53
304   ANDREW STEINER         M30-34        60/0       40:58        5:49     1:04:57        1:18     1:04:53        3:31     2:57:55
305   DEAN WELSH             M40-44        47/0       40:43        6:25       58:12        1:41     1:10:57        3:43     2:57:58
306   CHARLES MCINTOSH       M16UNDE        2/0       39:03        7:13     1:06:45        1:55     1:03:04        3:17     2:58:00
307   JORDAN CANTWELL        F35-39         4/0       45:15        7:24     1:00:12        1:42     1:03:32        3:07     2:58:05
308   SHAUN ABRAM            M30-34        61/0       44:12        7:05     1:01:47        1:22     1:03:41        2:39     2:58:07
309   TIMOTHY NIELSEN        M45-49        30/0       43:09        6:59       58:27        1:23     1:08:14        2:53     2:58:12
310   JULIAN BAILLIET        M30-34        62/0       40:54        7:20       59:52        1:30     1:08:39        3:37     2:58:15
311   HANNAH RAE FINCHAMP    F16UNDE        1/0       41:20        6:26     1:05:56        1:23     1:03:15        2:59     2:58:20
312   EDWARD ENSIGN          M40-44        48/0       41:37        7:10       58:17        1:22     1:09:56        3:37     2:58:22
313   DAVE GIANNETTO         M45-49        31/0       43:03        8:13       59:08        1:25     1:06:34        3:01     2:58:23
314   PHILLIP GRAF           M30-34        63/0       50:17        7:16       57:50        1:30     1:01:32        2:40     2:58:25
315   IAN MORRISON           M40-44        49/0       45:36        6:41     1:06:35        1:33       58:03        3:05     2:58:28
316   JOEY DUSSICH           M30-34        64/0       43:19        8:55     1:02:10        2:11     1:01:54        2:50     2:58:29
317   SHAILER BOWERS         M40-44        50/0       46:04        9:27     1:07:15        3:26       52:21                 2:58:33
318   TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 9  CORPM          7/0       41:44        6:35     1:03:57        0:53     1:05:30        2:51     2:58:39
319   KEVIN BROWN            M25-29        36/0       46:14        7:43       58:45        1:27     1:04:37        2:52     2:58:46
320   BERNADETTE TAYLOR      F40-44         5/0       44:56        8:54     1:02:58        1:27     1:00:32        2:46     2:58:47
321   MARCO MURARI           M40-44        51/0       37:45        6:23     1:05:40        1:53     1:07:07        3:08     2:58:48
322   PETER DOMINICK         M45-49        32/0       43:34        8:01       57:44        1:43     1:07:46        3:16     2:58:48
323   HAROLD JOHNSON         M40-44        52/0       42:46        7:30     1:00:12        1:50     1:06:31        3:27     2:58:49
324   MICHAEL DE SEGUIN      M55-59         2/0       45:48        7:07       59:51        1:44     1:04:21        3:16     2:58:51
325   KIRK TAYLOR            M40-44        53/0       43:54        7:43       59:51        1:33     1:05:54        3:24     2:58:55
326   MARK HANSEN            M55-59         3/0       37:23        7:00     1:06:33        1:58     1:06:04        3:48     2:58:58
327   JOHN STOBO             M40-44        54/0       43:46        8:21     1:01:24        2:03     1:03:30        2:33     2:59:04
328   JAMIE COLLIE           M30-34        65/0       44:41        7:12     1:02:30        1:47     1:02:55        3:25     2:59:05
329   HEIDI PAHL             F35-39         5/0       48:17        7:45     1:00:23        1:35     1:01:05        3:00     2:59:05
330   STEVEN GOODFRIEND      M35-39        60/0       45:41        6:24     1:03:10        1:54     1:02:05        3:14     2:59:14
331   DOUGLAS REZNICK        M45-49        33/0       50:22        7:36     1:00:29        2:02       58:46        3:08     2:59:15
332   PEGGY LAVELLE          F45-49         3/0       46:40        7:01       58:52        1:31     1:05:11        3:11     2:59:15
333   TREVOR STONE           M25-29        37/0       35:59        6:44     1:00:21        1:53     1:14:20        3:44     2:59:17
334   KAI TUOMINEN           M35-39        61/0       39:50        6:37     1:04:18        2:13     1:06:29        2:54     2:59:27
335   ALEX BENNETT           M40-44        55/0       45:51        7:07     1:01:23        1:52     1:03:15        3:31     2:59:28
336   WILL WORKMAN           M40-44        56/0       41:37        6:41     1:00:20        1:13     1:09:39        3:08     2:59:30
337   ANGEL ROMANOS          M40-44        57/0       41:56        7:19     1:02:36        1:39     1:06:02        3:23     2:59:32
338   MARK STREHLOW          M35-39        62/0       47:52        6:39     1:03:12        1:27     1:00:23        2:59     2:59:33
339   JAMES RAMIREZ          M25-29        38/0       35:52        6:20     1:07:45        1:05     1:08:33        3:20     2:59:35
340   AARON FORRESTER        M30-34        66/0       48:37        6:53       58:38        1:11     1:04:19        3:20     2:59:38
341   TEAM TRI THREESOME     OPENX          2/0       46:53        8:19       58:21        0:57     1:05:12        3:22     2:59:42
342   CHRIS LONDON           M30-34        67/0       49:22        6:22       59:32        1:50     1:02:41        3:29     2:59:47
343   AUSTIN LOWE            M30-34        68/0       45:05        6:56     1:00:40        1:29     1:05:44        2:52     2:59:54
344   MIMI WINSBERG          F40-44         6/0       45:11        6:59     1:02:48        1:50     1:03:13        3:36     3:00:01
345   DOUGLAS MAURO          M35-39        63/0       47:29        7:14       58:23        1:35     1:05:22        3:24     3:00:03
346   THOMAS ROSZKO          M35-39        64/0       42:25        6:13     1:06:14        1:13     1:04:02        3:49     3:00:07
347   ZACHARY PAPAS          M25-29        39/0       42:09        5:43     1:04:01        1:53     1:06:22        3:17     3:00:08
348   ROBERT ADDISON         M40-44        58/0       42:21        6:54     1:01:48        1:44     1:07:23        3:53     3:00:10
349   DAVE LEE               M40-44        59/0       42:39        6:15     1:03:16        1:40     1:06:29        3:34     3:00:19
350   JUDSON ALTHOFF         M35-39        65/0       43:54        8:30     1:02:28        1:40     1:03:48        2:49     3:00:20
351   JOHN CLAUSS            M40-44        60/0       47:11        8:34     1:00:17        1:42     1:02:38        3:20     3:00:22
352   ALEX PALMER            M30-34        69/0                                                                             3:00:23
353   MATTHEW HAGAN          M45-49        34/0       44:32        8:05     1:02:16        1:34     1:03:58        3:10     3:00:25
354   TEAM TRI-2-STOP-US     OPENM          5/0       46:17        6:57     1:03:32        1:01     1:02:46        2:52     3:00:33
355   AL MARVIN              M60-64         2/0       44:58        7:18       59:22        1:50     1:07:06        3:05     3:00:34
356   GRAEME WILKIE          M35-39        66/0       42:18        6:37     1:01:06        1:57     1:08:39        3:16     3:00:37
357   PATRICK SHEELEY        M30-34        70/0       46:22        6:45     1:00:21        1:49     1:05:26        3:32     3:00:43
358   JEFFREY HILL           M40-44        61/0       46:56        8:29     1:02:25        2:28     1:00:25        3:05     3:00:43
359   CHARLES SCHAEFER       M40-44        62/0       41:20        7:20       59:54        2:35     1:09:36        3:51     3:00:45
360   DAVID LOMBARD          M35-39        67/0       47:54        7:26       57:09        1:38     1:06:45        2:44     3:00:52
361   TEAM DNA   6           CORPX          4/0       37:39        5:01     1:11:50        1:06     1:05:17        3:18     3:00:53
362   KAREN CHEQUER-PFEIFFER F50-54         1/0       41:48        6:57     1:01:25        1:57     1:08:47        3:41     3:00:54
363   LIHAN WANG             M25-29        40/0       44:35        7:38     1:00:13        1:41     1:06:47        3:04     3:00:54
364   STEVE BENT             M40-44        63/0       40:59        7:57     1:02:58        2:39     1:06:22        3:10     3:00:55
365   TEAM TRE RAGAZZI       OPENM          6/0       38:51        6:21     1:02:12        1:00     1:12:38        3:48     3:01:02
366   ABE GALVAN             M30-34        71/0       54:10        6:23     1:00:59        1:19       58:15        2:35     3:01:06
367   MICHAEL HALPER         M45-49        35/0       42:43        6:40       59:21        1:39     1:10:53        3:36     3:01:16
368   TEAM ACCENTURE 1       CORPX          5/0       45:05        6:30     1:07:32        1:09     1:01:02        3:07     3:01:18
369   BRETT HARTLEY          M35-39        68/0       39:38        7:23     1:02:54        2:21     1:09:09        3:29     3:01:25
370   TREVOR ASHLEY          M25-29        41/0       40:26        7:55     1:02:39        1:34     1:08:51        3:29     3:01:25
371   SEAN TINER             M25-29        42/0       40:25        6:45     1:04:12        1:40     1:08:23        3:21     3:01:25
372   MICHAEL HARRINGTON     M45-49        36/0       40:12        7:53     1:02:48        2:08     1:08:29        3:20     3:01:30
373   STEPHEN FLORES         M45-49        37/0       43:29        7:47     1:00:04        1:49     1:08:22        3:12     3:01:31
374   TOMMY KOEHLER          MPCHLG         2/0       47:01        5:53     1:00:05        3:14     1:05:19        3:48     3:01:32
375   GREGORY ANDERSON       M45-49        38/0       40:46        7:54     1:05:17        2:02     1:05:39        3:52     3:01:38
376   KEVIN MCALEA           M50-54        19/0       44:07        7:52     1:03:01        1:36     1:05:08        3:12     3:01:44
377   TEAM V-LOVE            CORPM          8/0       46:27        5:35     1:04:45        0:54     1:04:04        3:01     3:01:45
378   JONATHAN SIEGEL        M25-29        43/0       55:27       19:27                                                     3:01:51
379   JEFFREY LUNEY          M50-54        20/0       38:31        7:52     1:02:32        1:30     1:11:30        3:34     3:01:55
380   MIGUEL BETANCOURT      M25-29        44/0       41:34        6:56     1:04:20        1:28     1:07:41        3:35     3:01:59
381   AMY AUKSTIKALNIS       F40-44         7/0       41:29        7:02     1:05:05        1:18     1:07:11        3:38     3:02:05
382   TOM BIRDSALL           M50-54        21/0       40:20        8:11     1:04:14        1:54     1:07:27        3:40     3:02:06
383   JOHN MILLER            M40-44        64/0       50:50        7:09     1:00:15        1:40     1:02:16        3:14     3:02:10
384   JOHN GUSHMAN           M20-24         8/0       46:44        7:29     1:00:56        1:41     1:05:20        3:27     3:02:10
385   SALVADOR ALARCON       M35-39        69/0       42:16        6:51     1:02:57        1:45     1:08:23        3:26     3:02:12
386   NEIL RANDALL           M35-39        70/0       35:19        7:16     1:03:15        1:48     1:14:35        3:50     3:02:13
387   SCOTT PETERSON         M40-44        65/0       45:46        9:27       59:27        1:37     1:05:57        2:58     3:02:14
388   TEAM FCA E-DUO         OPENM          7/0       42:41        9:25     1:04:33        1:07     1:04:28        3:35     3:02:14
389   STAN BERAZNIK          M40-44        66/0       48:11        8:27       59:28        2:27     1:03:44        2:53     3:02:17
390   WADE PITTS             M35-39        71/0       48:42        6:18       59:35        1:11     1:04:33        2:55     3:02:19
391   BRENT ALLEN            M30-34        72/0       45:23        7:02     1:03:20        1:44     1:04:53        3:23     3:02:22
392   DAVID FILLER           M45-49        39/0       42:45        6:31     1:02:05        2:07     1:08:57        3:25     3:02:25
393   CHARLEY DEAN           M30-34        73/0       45:15        6:26     1:02:03        1:12     1:07:33        3:31     3:02:29
394   LYNSEY GEMMELL         F30-34        12/0       47:24        7:03     1:02:16        1:22     1:04:29        2:49     3:02:34
395   BOB CARLIN             M45-49        40/0       46:16        6:28     1:01:09        1:39     1:07:11        4:11     3:02:43
396   MATTHEW CONROY         M20-24         9/0                                                                             3:02:43
397   CHRIS SINGLETON        M35-39        72/0       51:55        6:54       57:21        1:34     1:04:59        3:37     3:02:43
398   J.P. SULPIZIO          M40-44        67/0       49:29        6:43     1:01:38        1:42     1:03:11        3:06     3:02:43
399   GEAROID O'MEACHAIR     M30-34        74/0       45:49        6:54     1:01:44        1:32     1:06:44        3:52     3:02:43
400   TEAM JOYENT TEAM 1     CORPM          9/0       52:56        7:27     1:04:54        0:58       56:29        2:51     3:02:44
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Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   LAWSON WILARD          M40-44        68/0       45:20        6:55     1:08:19        1:17     1:00:54        2:34     3:02:45
402   GERARDO FERRANDO       M35-39        73/0       48:35        6:56       58:45        1:44     1:06:49        3:16     3:02:49
403   CHARLES DALTON         M45-49        41/0       45:20        9:07     1:01:46        1:44     1:04:55        3:14     3:02:52
404   CHRIS ULBRICH          M30-34        75/0       40:22        7:01     1:00:47        1:37     1:13:09        3:08     3:02:56
405   GEOFFREY STEWART       M30-34        76/0       46:38        8:20       59:30        1:55     1:06:33        3:33     3:02:56
406   SANDRINE MICOLEAU      F35-39         6/0       42:56        6:56     1:03:46        1:50     1:07:31        3:15     3:02:59
407   RYAN ALAMEDA           M25-29        45/0       47:09        7:25     1:00:41        2:20     1:05:25        3:40     3:03:00
408   TODD SIMS              M35-39        74/0       46:44        6:44       58:29        1:56     1:09:08        3:35     3:03:01
409   MILAN KLANJSEK         M45-49        42/0       47:09        6:58     1:01:01        1:29     1:06:29        3:11     3:03:06
410   TED VILLALBA           M40-44        69/0       43:26        8:28       59:05        2:36     1:09:32        3:09     3:03:07
411   JONATHAN FRITZ         M35-39        75/0       47:42        7:59     1:02:00        2:05     1:03:24        3:11     3:03:10
412   PHILLIP LANUM          M45-49        43/0       45:38        8:25     1:01:46        2:09     1:05:17        3:24     3:03:15
413   SEAN ROLAND            M40-44        70/0       47:12        7:32     1:04:44        1:26     1:02:23        3:20     3:03:17
414   MARIE COVIAUX          F40-44         8/0       46:27        6:56       58:35        1:23     1:09:59        3:12     3:03:20
415   TEAM OC MULTISPORT     OPENM          8/0       43:09        7:52     1:01:58        1:16     1:09:12        3:22     3:03:27
416   CLAY COLVIN            M30-34        77/0       43:38        8:32     1:03:36        1:39     1:06:06        3:43     3:03:31
417   JERI HOWLAND           F50-54         2/0       41:55        8:27     1:04:56        1:42     1:06:37        3:15     3:03:37
418   RALF KARGE             M40-44        71/0       41:16        7:54     1:01:36        2:12     1:10:45        3:56     3:03:43
419   KAYLYN KRUMMEN         F30-34        13/0       46:48        6:29     1:02:15        1:43     1:06:29        3:30     3:03:44
420   ELISE HAZLEWOOD        F30-34        14/0       44:29        8:42     1:01:16        1:56     1:07:24        3:13     3:03:47
421   JOSH BOXER             M30-34        78/0       48:56        8:00     1:01:40        2:08     1:03:06        2:58     3:03:50
422   ASHELEY FROGNER        F30-34        15/0       37:07        6:48     1:04:54        1:17     1:13:47        3:37     3:03:53
423   ANDRE ROHE             M35-39        76/0       43:25        7:43     1:00:00        1:32     1:11:16        3:26     3:03:56
424   HARRY SLUTTER          M50-54        22/0       45:38        7:02     1:01:56        1:34     1:07:51        3:43     3:04:01
425   THOMAS SMIDT           M35-39        77/0       46:55        8:05       58:31        1:50     1:08:43        3:25     3:04:04
426   TEAM CLEAR2PAY EAST    CORPX          6/0       52:19        5:47       55:13        0:54     1:09:52        3:42     3:04:05
427   MICHAEL STEWART        M35-39        78/0       40:44        7:46     1:01:16        2:37     1:11:44        3:28     3:04:07
428   PABLO CUARON           M20-24        10/0       39:34        5:30     1:12:28        1:45     1:04:51        3:21     3:04:08
429   RICK NEELY             M55-59         4/0       45:42        7:49     1:03:25        1:41     1:05:32        3:34     3:04:09
430   IAN JAFFEE             M30-34        79/0       45:12        9:19     1:08:04        2:01       59:33        3:36     3:04:09
431   KASSIE ECKHART         F25-29         6/0       44:16        6:42     1:05:06        1:22     1:06:51        3:39     3:04:17
432   WILLIAM MOLISKI        M40-44        72/0       42:34        8:20     1:03:08        2:04     1:08:14        3:49     3:04:20
433   SCOTT REDLER           M35-39        79/0       50:27        8:32     1:03:19        1:54     1:00:20        3:09     3:04:32
434   MARK GOLDSTEIN         M45-49        44/0       43:33        9:20       58:18        3:03     1:10:22        3:26     3:04:36
435   CHARLES COBBS          M45-49        45/0       50:56        8:05     1:01:18        1:55     1:02:24        3:15     3:04:38
436   JAMES BRODERICK        M45-49        46/0       39:37        6:20     1:05:55        1:59     1:10:48        3:44     3:04:39
437   TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 3  CORPX          7/0       36:49        6:57     1:05:46        0:58     1:14:11        3:41     3:04:41
438   JOSEPH WILEY           M45-49        47/0       40:26        8:24       59:03        2:05     1:14:44        3:44     3:04:42
439   DONATO CABAL           M40-44        73/0       47:37        8:23       59:49        1:20     1:07:33        3:22     3:04:42
440   ERIC BORJA             M25-29        46/0       39:16        6:45     1:04:15        2:00     1:12:29        3:59     3:04:45
441   DAVID PASTRANA         M30-34        80/0       44:26        7:46     1:04:04        1:33     1:06:56        3:33     3:04:45
442   SEFTON FREEMAN-BAHN    M35-39        80/0       46:10        8:05     1:01:39        2:15     1:06:40        3:27     3:04:49
443   NICHOLAS BIJUR         M35-39        81/0       39:12        8:02     1:07:18        2:51     1:07:29        3:15     3:04:52
444   KENNETH NOWAK          M40-44        74/0       39:14        8:39     1:06:47        2:14     1:08:01        3:32     3:04:55
445   LAUREN SMITH           F45-49         4/0       41:35        8:00     1:04:17        1:56     1:09:08        3:36     3:04:56
446   ALTAY SENDIL           M30-34        81/0       47:23        7:19     1:01:54        1:16     1:07:04        3:22     3:04:56
447   TEAM BSSP TEAM TWO     CORPX          8/0       48:02        6:00     1:00:17        1:11     1:09:28        4:03     3:04:58
448   GAIBHEANN SWEENEY      M30-34        82/0       54:17        6:25       58:08        1:29     1:04:47        3:10     3:05:06
449   YOUSEF ABDEL-MOTY      M20-24        11/0       44:56        7:13     1:03:40        1:37     1:07:41        4:07     3:05:07
450   KRISTA GLOTZBACH       F35-39         7/0       46:00        8:19     1:03:36        1:31     1:05:41        2:59     3:05:07
451   ERICA FOX              F35-39         8/0       42:39        8:13     1:03:28        2:13     1:08:35        3:27     3:05:08
452   David Nazaroff         M40-44        75/0       57:12        6:50       54:44        1:53     1:04:29        3:24     3:05:08
453   HELMUT TUTASS          M50-54        23/0                                                                             3:05:09
454   WILLIAM WANG           M40-44        76/0       42:36        7:13       58:58        1:55     1:14:43        3:00     3:05:25
455   AMANDA MCCARTHY        F30-34        16/0       44:34        7:31     1:05:43        1:43     1:05:54        3:41     3:05:25
456   BRETT JOHNSON          M30-34        83/0       42:04        7:56     1:03:57        2:01     1:09:29        3:10     3:05:27
457   CHRIS DUFOUR           M30-34        84/0       43:23        5:58     1:00:25        1:52     1:13:52        3:47     3:05:30
458   CARY JACKSON           M45-49        48/0       44:37        8:23     1:01:19        1:55     1:09:18        3:44     3:05:32
459   GREG LINAKIS           M40-44        77/0       41:44        6:46     1:00:35        1:34     1:15:01        4:27     3:05:40
460   JESPER MADSEN          M30-34        85/0       52:14        8:23       59:05        2:04     1:04:02        2:56     3:05:48
461   JEFF GLASBRENNER       MPCHLG         4/0       43:00        5:47     1:01:51        2:08     1:13:06        3:51     3:05:52
462   WILLIE STEWART         MPCHLG         3/0       53:07        6:50       58:46        2:28     1:04:41        2:42     3:05:52
463   GEOFFREY CLAUSS        M30-34        86/0       43:51                                                                 3:05:54
464   MIKE WILLIAMS          M35-39        82/0       45:46        7:07     1:04:09        1:30     1:07:25        2:44     3:05:57
465   PETER SIMMS            M30-34        87/0       48:17        9:33     1:00:26        2:26     1:05:18        3:22     3:06:00
466   SCOTT CATHCART         M40-44        78/0       49:09        8:20     1:03:50        1:58     1:02:43        3:19     3:06:00
467   MIKE HOROWITZ          M45-49        49/0       47:05        8:41     1:06:50        1:30     1:01:56        3:25     3:06:02
468   ERNESTO MORETTI        M45-49        50/0       44:34        6:17     1:06:48        1:57     1:06:28        3:57     3:06:04
469   JAY LONG               M55-59         5/0       40:14        9:30     1:04:13        2:14     1:09:54        3:31     3:06:05
470   ANDREW BERRY           M35-39        83/0       56:08        7:42       58:49        2:05     1:01:28        2:58     3:06:12
471   JONATHAN MOCCIA        M30-34        88/0       40:50        9:00     1:09:29        2:51     1:04:05        3:22     3:06:15
472   TIMOTHY BURR           M35-39        84/0       44:53        8:48     1:00:40        1:47     1:10:08        3:39     3:06:16
473   JARRETT BAYLISS        M30-34        89/0       43:48        6:35     1:02:53        1:46     1:11:19        3:35     3:06:21
474   JOE SROCK              M30-34        90/0       48:36        6:25     1:02:18        1:51     1:07:13        3:18     3:06:23
475   DAVID SPECTOR          M25-29        47/0       43:59        6:49     1:03:46        1:49     1:10:00        3:55     3:06:23
476   JOHN MCGUIRE           M40-44        79/0       48:39        7:57     1:01:03        2:05     1:06:44        3:29     3:06:28
477   CHRISTOPHER LORANGER   M25-29        48/0       45:03        7:27     1:06:31        2:04     1:05:27        3:41     3:06:32
478   WILLOW HARRINGTON      F25-29         7/0       47:12                                                                 3:06:34
479   MARK SPROULE           M25-29        49/0       50:26        7:09       58:46        1:34     1:08:41        3:41     3:06:36
480   JOHN DEAN              M40-44        80/0       43:15        7:42     1:01:51        1:31     1:12:21        3:30     3:06:40
481   NEIL MCDERMOTT         M35-39        85/0       46:20        8:32     1:04:29        2:49     1:04:30        3:36     3:06:40
482   MARK SMITH             M35-39        86/0       47:41        7:34     1:01:45        1:51     1:07:50        3:13     3:06:41
483   HEIDI THOMPSON         F30-34        17/0       45:32        7:06     1:03:09        1:35     1:09:21        3:52     3:06:43
484   TEAM BSSP TEAM ONE     CORPM         10/0       50:13        7:21     1:03:16        0:52     1:05:03        3:27     3:06:45
485   RUSTY KINGON           M45-49        51/0       44:46        8:19     1:05:01        2:54     1:05:46        2:54     3:06:46
486   SALVADOR PERCHES       M40-44        81/0       43:21        7:44     1:06:07        1:57     1:07:38        3:16     3:06:47
487   TROY MAYFIELD          M45-49        52/0       48:09        9:05     1:00:52        2:20     1:06:22        2:58     3:06:48
488   AMANDA MICHAEL         F40-44         9/0                                                                             3:06:50
489   MATT MOSER             M25-29        50/0       38:14        7:30     1:04:53        1:34     1:14:42        4:27     3:06:53
490   PETER MURPHY           M45-49        53/0       47:02        9:12     1:03:03        2:21     1:05:17        3:14     3:06:55
491   ELIZABETH KOSTREVA     F30-34        18/0       39:30        7:59     1:08:33        1:59     1:08:55        4:03     3:06:56
492   RYAN ZAHARA            M30-34        91/0       44:32       10:35     1:03:33        2:00     1:06:17        2:56     3:06:57
493   SHANNON MOORE          F25-29         8/0       43:52        6:54     1:07:00        1:55     1:07:18        3:37     3:06:59
494   BRIAN DENT             M50-54        24/0       46:31        6:54     1:00:46        1:24     1:11:25        3:39     3:07:00
495   VINCENT CASTANER       M20-24        12/0       42:35        6:55     1:01:45        1:23     1:14:24        3:57     3:07:02
496   DAN WYCHULIS           M35-39        87/0       46:17        6:50     1:03:23        1:33     1:09:00        3:40     3:07:03
497   HALLVARD OEN           M35-39        88/0     1:00:10        6:43       54:35        1:48     1:03:48        2:51     3:07:04
498   CHRIS ZECHES           M25-29        51/0       34:34        6:29     1:08:09        1:35     1:16:19        4:13     3:07:06
499   MATTHEW GLOTZBACH      M30-34        92/0       48:10        6:56     1:06:39        1:10     1:04:14        3:49     3:07:09
500   KRISTINA SVENDSEN LAND F30-34        19/0       48:59        6:53     1:02:53        1:47     1:06:37        3:34     3:07:09
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   MICHAEL ZINN           M60-64         3/0       51:39        7:02       59:04        1:16     1:08:10        2:55     3:07:11
502   MATTHEW KOVINSKY       M35-39        89/0       49:01        7:03     1:02:00        1:31     1:07:38        3:27     3:07:13
503   FELIX LUNA             M35-39        90/0       43:43        8:16     1:00:31        2:11     1:12:38        3:42     3:07:19
504   MIKE STARKEY           M30-34        93/0       39:23        7:54     1:07:39        2:30     1:09:55        3:37     3:07:21
505   CIARA HOPKINS          F16UNDE        2/0       44:22        7:15     1:04:04        1:07     1:10:34        2:58     3:07:22
506   MARK BAUMLI            M50-54        25/0       45:19        8:08     1:01:26        1:56     1:10:35        3:40     3:07:24
507   KEVIN BUKATA           M25-29        52/0       41:38       10:07     1:03:59        2:25     1:09:16        3:30     3:07:25
508   RUBEN IBARRA           M35-39        91/0       48:49        7:16     1:00:42        1:29     1:09:12        3:20     3:07:28
509   BRIAN BOYLE            M20-24        13/0       45:25        7:31     1:05:18        1:52     1:07:26        3:10     3:07:32
510   DAVID PARKINSON        M25-29        53/0                                                                             3:07:33
511   STUART MCDOUGAL        M45-49        54/0       46:05        7:13     1:02:13        2:11     1:09:55        3:05     3:07:37
512   CHRISTOPHER BRAHANA    M35-39        92/0       50:46        8:10     1:01:27        1:29     1:05:47        3:18     3:07:39
513   HOWARD SKEBE           M40-44        82/0       44:34        8:06     1:03:16        1:58     1:09:49        3:39     3:07:43
514   ALEJANDRO NAVA         M35-39        93/0       43:08        8:17     1:06:55        2:24     1:07:02        3:16     3:07:46
515   TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 2  CORPX          9/0       44:09        5:58     1:12:29        1:16     1:03:54        3:32     3:07:46
516   CHARLES AMERONGEN      M45-49        55/0       45:20        8:29     1:03:37        1:42     1:08:38        3:23     3:07:46
517   DEAN PANZICA           M45-49        56/0       45:12        7:06     1:04:05        1:46     1:09:37        2:55     3:07:46
518   MARLENE SUMMERS        F30-34        20/0       42:28        8:13     1:01:46        1:46     1:13:37        3:27     3:07:50
519   KATHRYN FLODQUIST      F40-44        10/0       43:40        8:35     1:04:42        1:28     1:09:30        3:27     3:07:55
520   WALTER ARNOLD          M55-59         6/0       39:54        9:23     1:04:09        2:02     1:12:28        3:37     3:07:56
521   CHRISTINE DELONG JONES F30-34        21/0       41:33        7:50     1:07:21        2:03     1:09:15        3:43     3:08:02
522   DAVID ODONNELL         M45-49        57/0       40:51        8:12     1:04:53        2:25     1:11:41        3:39     3:08:02
523   GREGORY DRONKERT       M45-49        58/0       43:36        8:35     1:04:15        2:36     1:09:02        3:32     3:08:04
524   HUGO SCALA             M40-44        83/0       45:56        7:48     1:00:18        1:38     1:12:25        3:09     3:08:05
525   ALEX HAUTAU            M35-39        94/0       42:38        7:14     1:13:41        2:23     1:02:10        3:21     3:08:06
526   MELANIE HALIBURTON     F40-44        11/0       42:04        8:28     1:06:58        1:48     1:08:48        3:47     3:08:06
527   LAURA VARTAIN HORN     F25-29         9/0       41:02        8:33     1:07:33        2:17     1:08:42        3:53     3:08:07
528   JEFF HO                M30-34        94/0       45:19        7:33     1:04:24        1:33     1:09:21        3:34     3:08:10
529   MATTHEW LODEWICK       M35-39        95/0       48:55       11:09     1:00:23        3:01     1:04:51        3:29     3:08:19
530   TONY STAIS             M40-44        84/0       47:51        7:27     1:01:24        1:26     1:10:16        3:39     3:08:24
531   SCOTT ARMSTRONG        M30-34        95/0       48:51        8:03     1:00:29        1:23     1:09:49        3:32     3:08:35
532   MIKE COWDEN            M50-54        26/0       46:29        7:59     1:01:30        2:25     1:10:13        3:23     3:08:36
533   TINA CHASE             F45-49         5/0       47:23        8:42     1:05:12        2:20     1:05:01        2:59     3:08:38
534   ERIC SCHOEN            M45-49        59/0       48:24        9:15     1:01:20        2:06     1:07:34        3:36     3:08:39
535   TEAM HORNBLOWER MARINE OPENM          9/0       43:36        7:21     1:10:07        0:59     1:06:39        3:48     3:08:42
536   LAJUAN STEVENSON       F35-39         9/0       43:03        7:13     1:05:26        1:56     1:11:05        4:08     3:08:43
537   SANDRA HOLBROOK JAMES  F40-44        12/0       50:42        9:17     1:03:57        1:45     1:03:05        2:48     3:08:46
538   JAMES GRAHAM           M45-49        60/0       44:03        7:48     1:05:20        1:38     1:09:58        3:56     3:08:47
539   SHAUN MATUSEWICZ       M30-34        96/0       50:07       10:40     1:02:46        2:11     1:03:05        2:48     3:08:49
540   GEORGE KOVACS          M35-39        96/0       48:25       12:50     1:02:46        1:56     1:02:53        2:56     3:08:50
541   MICHAEL WHITE          M25-29        54/0       47:31        8:17     1:01:41        2:50     1:08:31        3:07     3:08:50
542   CHRIS SPETZLER         M35-39        97/0       49:24        8:22     1:04:44        2:34     1:03:50        3:13     3:08:54
543   RICHARD SILVER         M60-64         4/0       43:29        8:50     1:03:44        2:08     1:10:44        3:38     3:08:55
544   JEFF BROUSSARD         M45-49        61/0       46:53        7:21       59:11        1:35     1:13:57        3:33     3:08:57
545   MALCOLM MACDONALD      M50-54        27/0       44:04       12:14     1:02:17        2:57     1:07:30        3:31     3:09:02
546   BLAIR FORD             M35-39        98/0       52:20        6:47     1:00:09        1:35     1:08:15        3:44     3:09:06
547   STEVEN KERN            M35-39        99/0       40:36        8:24     1:05:23        2:23     1:12:21        3:35     3:09:07
548   CHRISTOPHER WIRKKALA   M40-44        85/0       55:36        8:11       59:54        1:29     1:04:02        3:16     3:09:12
549   RON OLMSTED            M45-49        62/0       48:00        9:00     1:00:46        2:15     1:09:14        3:35     3:09:15
550   KIERAN HEALY           M30-34        97/0       50:26        7:34     1:05:12        1:30     1:04:34        2:55     3:09:16
551   PETER RAHMER           M25-29        55/0       52:47        7:10       59:31        2:07     1:07:44        3:31     3:09:19
552   JOHN FA                M35-39       100/0       52:35        7:54     1:03:45        2:00     1:03:10        3:30     3:09:24
553   ROBERT WHITE           M40-44        86/0       44:30        7:40     1:03:38        1:46     1:11:50        2:55     3:09:24
554   TODD HARVEY            M40-44        87/0       43:53       10:25     1:05:13        1:44     1:08:13        3:18     3:09:28
555   TEAM HORNBLOWER        CORPX         10/0       43:26        8:09       57:21        0:59     1:19:33        4:07     3:09:28
556   RICH FANELLI           M35-39       101/0       43:15       14:13     1:01:28        1:36     1:08:57        3:28     3:09:29
557   GORD COOPER            M35-39       102/0       44:11        8:19     1:05:27        1:41     1:09:51        3:13     3:09:29
558   JAMES SCOPA            M50-54        28/0       50:38        8:09     1:01:10        2:28     1:07:08        3:59     3:09:33
559   MARK B. ANDERSON       M35-39       103/0       39:49        8:12       59:14        3:34     1:18:47        4:04     3:09:36
560   JAMIE WESTCOTT         M40-44        88/0     1:00:01        8:47       59:20        1:31     1:00:04        2:40     3:09:43
561   RICHARD NUTTALL        M55-59         7/0       41:48        7:11     1:04:59        1:33     1:14:15        3:40     3:09:46
562   TEAM TEAM CAN-DO       OPENX          3/0       42:56        9:20     1:06:02        1:15     1:10:13        3:08     3:09:46
563   MICHAEL BREEN          M35-39       104/0       44:17        7:29     1:05:31        1:53     1:10:37        3:49     3:09:47
564   TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 5  CORPX         11/0       48:09        7:26     1:07:27        0:53     1:05:56        3:18     3:09:51
565   LAWRENCE GABRIEL       M50-54        29/0       46:59        8:52     1:02:18        1:50     1:09:55        3:10     3:09:54
566   ROBERT TAYLOR          M55-59         8/0       43:03        8:35     1:04:55        2:03     1:11:19        3:33     3:09:55
567   JOSHUA LOMAN           M35-39       105/0       44:26        7:06     1:02:46        1:43     1:13:57        3:52     3:09:58
568   DAVE FISHER            M45-49        63/0       41:14        7:11     1:04:42        2:07     1:14:44        3:47     3:09:58
569   NATALIE KARR           F20-24         2/0       42:40        7:53     1:07:34        2:23     1:09:31        3:41     3:10:01
570   RYAN FOLEY             M25-29        56/0       39:03        8:47     1:05:28        2:19     1:14:25        3:35     3:10:02
571   GARY LUCCHESI          M45-49        64/0       46:38        8:20     1:02:28        1:45     1:10:52        3:35     3:10:03
572   DEREK DESENS           M25-29        57/0       43:19        8:12     1:04:57        1:56     1:11:40        3:16     3:10:04
573   DOUGLAS LI             M25-29        58/0       48:37       10:06       58:56        2:47     1:09:41        3:37     3:10:07
574   TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 4  CORPM         11/0       44:20        5:57     1:04:23        1:00     1:14:27        3:47     3:10:07
575   MARK STILLMAN          M35-39       106/0       45:11        8:10     1:06:54        1:58     1:07:55        3:22     3:10:08
576   AMY MCGAUGHEY          F30-34        22/0       43:34        8:41     1:03:46        1:39     1:12:30        3:42     3:10:10
577   ANDREW MORLIDGE        M40-44        89/0       46:56        7:39     1:00:58        1:37     1:13:02        3:33     3:10:12
578   AKIKO YUDA             F35-39        10/0       47:15        8:15     1:04:37        1:58     1:08:09        3:42     3:10:14
579   GIL SCHORR             M35-39       107/0       45:44        7:51     1:04:27        2:22     1:09:50        3:35     3:10:14
580   DOUG STEIN             M40-44        91/0       48:49        8:43     1:03:03        1:56     1:07:49        3:23     3:10:20
581   PETER ENYEART          M40-44        90/0       39:46        7:28     1:04:28        2:17     1:16:21        4:08     3:10:20
582   JOEL REVILL            M40-44        92/0       48:42        6:57     1:03:13        1:57     1:09:39        3:31     3:10:28
583   DAVID SWEENEY          M40-44        94/0       50:17        7:46     1:04:58        1:53     1:05:39        3:23     3:10:33
584   TROY WENDT             M40-44        93/0       47:31       10:08     1:00:26        2:00     1:10:28        3:52     3:10:33
585   JOHN MIGLIANO          M45-49        65/0       45:45        8:12     1:02:33        2:07     1:12:00        3:51     3:10:37
586   LAURENT SAUGRIN        M35-39       108/0       47:14        7:01     1:02:29        1:44     1:12:11        3:46     3:10:39
587   MICHAEL KEATING        M30-34        98/0       47:00        7:31     1:04:19        2:15     1:09:36        3:33     3:10:41
588   ALAN HENG              M45-49        66/0       46:42        8:09     1:05:07        2:01     1:08:50        3:37     3:10:49
589   ERIC PEDERSON          M35-39       109/0       48:16       10:23     1:03:36        2:36     1:06:01        3:31     3:10:52
590   STEPHEN RAMSAY         M25-29        59/0       53:46        6:38       59:07        2:38     1:08:45        3:32     3:10:54
591   MIKE SANDOVAL          M45-49        67/0       52:33        7:37     1:01:46        1:39     1:07:19        3:23     3:10:54
592   DANIEL O'CONNELL       M25-29        60/0       38:24        6:29     1:14:09        1:16     1:10:37        3:43     3:10:55
593   TIMOTHY MCCANDLESS     M30-34        99/0       48:07        7:55     1:02:38        1:37     1:10:40        2:53     3:10:57
594   TODD LUCKEY            M25-29        61/0       47:05        9:29     1:06:36        2:28     1:05:21        3:12     3:10:59
595   JEFF CUATTO            M35-39       110/0       49:51        6:45     1:06:35        1:58     1:05:53        3:23     3:11:02
596   RICHARD DORAN          M40-44        95/0       49:30        8:21     1:04:23        1:31     1:07:20        3:43     3:11:05
597   SEAN TRUCHARD          M45-49        68/0       45:27        8:23     1:07:45        2:24     1:07:08        3:21     3:11:07
598   BRICE EVANS            M35-39       111/0       48:26        8:44     1:03:09        1:50     1:09:00        3:02     3:11:09
599   BRENDAN CURL           M30-34       100/0       42:29        7:13     1:07:45        2:25     1:11:20        3:24     3:11:12
600   JIM GARFIELD           M45-49        69/0       57:18        6:52     1:02:42        1:24     1:02:58        3:11     3:11:14
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601   WILL HAHN              M35-39       112/0       45:17        8:11     1:01:20        3:10     1:13:18        3:45     3:11:16
602   PETE RYAN              M45-49        70/0       41:30        8:21     1:06:37        2:30     1:12:28        4:03     3:11:26
603   KRIS MULLER            M30-34       101/0       46:23        7:25     1:00:40        1:38     1:15:20        3:59     3:11:26
604   JIM MACLEOD            M40-44        96/0       45:47        8:34     1:06:15        1:53     1:09:03        3:14     3:11:32
605   PATRICIO BALLADOS      M35-39       113/0       49:20        9:45     1:00:56        2:28     1:09:05        3:22     3:11:34
606   JOHN LANE              M35-39       114/0       50:27        8:11       59:42        2:12     1:11:03        2:58     3:11:35
607   JOHN HOCUTT            M30-34       102/0       45:53        9:14     1:05:44        1:57     1:08:48        3:29     3:11:36
608   JEREMY SPENCER         M30-34       103/0       41:49        9:10     1:14:16        1:47     1:04:36        3:25     3:11:38
609   TEAM WORLD TRANSPLANT  OPENM         10/0       46:31        7:41     1:00:42        0:56     1:15:51        3:45     3:11:41
610   MICHAEL HETRICK        M17-19         3/0       46:05        7:09     1:04:26        1:16     1:12:46        3:13     3:11:42
611   RENATO VOLTARELLI      M30-34       104/0       47:36        8:11     1:02:08        2:15     1:11:32        3:53     3:11:42
612   AUSTIN STEWART         M40-44        97/0       42:49        8:30     1:05:25        2:31     1:12:29        3:52     3:11:44
613   CALEB WILLIS           M35-39       115/0       47:46        7:07     1:11:40        1:40     1:03:32        3:28     3:11:45
614   TEAM TEAM RECOVOX      OPENM         11/0       49:20        6:17     1:03:17        1:59     1:10:53        2:55     3:11:46
615   ALEX HODGKIN           M30-34       105/0       47:07        7:29     1:02:16        1:51     1:13:04        3:12     3:11:47
616   CHRISTIAN CRAIG        M30-34       106/0       43:33        9:44     1:06:32        2:25     1:09:38        3:49     3:11:52
617   ROBERT BENNER          M50-54        30/0       49:43        7:58     1:01:17        1:46     1:11:09        3:44     3:11:53
618   ADAM DUEY              M30-34       107/0       40:13        7:27     1:09:08        1:45     1:13:22        3:54     3:11:55
619   STEPHEN AHERN          M35-39       116/0       44:14        9:29     1:07:49        2:27     1:07:57        3:20     3:11:56
620   MO GELLER              M45-49        71/0       44:55        7:16     1:06:46        1:23     1:11:39        2:49     3:11:59
621   ANDREW SHIN            M25-29        62/0       47:15        8:54     1:03:05        2:13     1:10:34        3:33     3:12:01
622   CHRISTINE WEIHER       F30-34        23/0       46:48        8:00     1:11:22        2:07     1:03:45        3:33     3:12:02
623   KRISTIN HARRER         F25-29        10/0       42:49        7:05     1:14:34        1:49     1:05:46        3:44     3:12:03
624   MARK KNIESCHE          M25-29        63/0       43:39        8:06     1:07:05        2:11     1:11:02        3:43     3:12:03
625   TED PETERSON           M45-49        72/0       44:35        7:19     1:04:55        2:02     1:13:13        3:52     3:12:04
626   MICHAEL CARTER         M40-44        98/0       42:25        8:29     1:04:02        2:09     1:15:03        3:55     3:12:08
627   MAURICIO MENDEZ        M35-39       117/0       49:24        8:22     1:07:43        2:06     1:04:35        2:59     3:12:10
628   ROBBIE GRECO           M17-19         4/0       43:23        6:33     1:06:35        1:50     1:13:50        3:55     3:12:11
629   RICARDO FIGUEROA       M35-39       118/0       49:03        7:20     1:00:53        2:25     1:12:31        3:44     3:12:12
630   STEVEN OLIVER          M35-39       119/0       56:09        7:07     1:00:32        1:38     1:06:49        3:29     3:12:15
631   MARC SHUMAKER          M30-34       108/0       50:02        8:32     1:03:01        2:47     1:07:54        3:02     3:12:16
632   CHRIS HOUWMAN          M40-44        99/0       52:09        7:04     1:03:12        1:35     1:08:17        2:55     3:12:17
633   JAMES HALPER           M50-54        31/0       52:36        7:40     1:05:06        1:14     1:05:43        3:14     3:12:19
634   ANDREW SULLINS         M35-39       120/0       43:08        9:53     1:03:24        2:30     1:13:25        3:56     3:12:20
635   STEVE ABRASS           M40-44       100/0       49:28        9:04     1:03:20        1:48     1:08:46        3:37     3:12:26
636   WARD EDWARDS           M45-49        74/0       49:46        7:29     1:04:26        1:26     1:09:22        3:28     3:12:29
637   DAVID CAUCHI           M45-49        75/0       47:52        8:48     1:03:22        1:57     1:10:30        3:45     3:12:29
638   PATRICK NOONE          M45-49        73/0       46:09        9:36     1:02:02        1:57     1:12:45        3:20     3:12:29
639   NOELLE WILHITE         F30-34        24/0       41:25        6:39     1:06:21        1:37     1:16:29        4:43     3:12:31
640   RYAN MACGREGOR         M30-34       109/0       46:38       10:23     1:05:11        2:47     1:07:32        3:20     3:12:31
641   LEISHIA WOOLWINE       F40-44        13/0       39:06        7:56     1:05:31        1:37     1:18:25        3:15     3:12:35
642   TONY VIERRA            M35-39       121/0       43:47        8:41     1:07:03        2:40     1:10:29        4:00     3:12:40
643   MATTHEW FISCHER        M35-39       122/0       43:38        7:44     1:04:12        2:24     1:14:49        4:02     3:12:47
644   CHRISTIAN BAUER        M35-39       123/0       45:34       11:02       59:52        2:19     1:14:01        3:03     3:12:48
645   ANDREW SWEET           M45-49        76/0       53:22        6:58     1:01:54        2:13     1:08:23        3:35     3:12:50
646   REID MAYER             M20-24        14/0       53:40        6:33     1:02:14        1:46     1:08:39        3:08     3:12:52
647   JENNIFER WOLOWIC       F25-29        11/0       43:23        7:45     1:00:59        2:23     1:18:26        3:38     3:12:56
648   PAUL TINGLEY           M45-49        77/0       47:23       10:50     1:02:45        3:03     1:08:55        3:56     3:12:56
649   DEVEN CLEMENS          M35-39       124/0       46:40        7:52       58:48        1:49     1:17:53        4:01     3:13:02
650   MICHAEL AUSTRY         M40-44       101/0       52:43        6:59     1:01:14        1:39     1:10:29        3:24     3:13:04
651   MARK KELLEY            M45-49        78/0       51:05        7:37     1:02:15        2:38     1:09:30        3:44     3:13:05
652   COLIN EYKAMP           M35-39       125/0       49:13        9:01     1:03:07        1:58     1:10:04        3:19     3:13:23
653   MICHAEL CORR           M30-34       110/0       50:19        8:24     1:00:55        1:31     1:12:20        2:33     3:13:29
654   NEIL FRASER            M40-44       102/0       46:42        6:01     1:00:35        1:16     1:18:59        3:53     3:13:33
655   CURTIS RICE            M40-44       103/0       41:18        8:12     1:11:17        1:29     1:11:20        3:56     3:13:36
656   NICHOLAS PAULSON       M16UNDE        3/0       46:51        6:47     1:05:52        2:14     1:11:53        3:40     3:13:37
657   STEPHEN LINAWEAVER     M35-39       126/0       48:48        8:02     1:03:24        2:04     1:11:20        4:11     3:13:38
658   TEAM DATA DOMAIN THREE CORPM         12/0       52:23        5:22       51:54        1:01     1:23:00        4:19     3:13:40
659   CHRISTOPHER MAYON      M30-34       111/0       43:39        8:20     1:04:05        2:13     1:15:23        3:28     3:13:40
660   KERRY MULLIN           F50-54         3/0       43:19        7:55     1:09:49        2:04     1:10:33        4:00     3:13:40
661   WILLIAM BARTLEY        M35-39       128/0       49:49        8:13     1:05:47        1:54     1:08:02        3:43     3:13:45
662   JASON HARDY-SMITH      M35-39       127/0       51:41        7:43     1:01:50        2:01     1:10:30        3:33     3:13:45
663   LEIGH DRYE             F40-44        14/0       45:59        8:24     1:05:57        1:52     1:11:35        3:59     3:13:47
664   PETER BUCK             M35-39       129/0       43:37        8:17     1:05:35        2:25     1:13:53        3:47     3:13:47
665   KELLY RICHARDS         F40-44        15/0       41:58        7:47     1:05:10        1:44     1:17:11        3:43     3:13:50
666   BRANT HUBBARD          M35-39       130/0       49:07       10:01     1:04:16        2:15     1:08:14        3:10     3:13:53
667   WILLIAM CALLANAN       M45-49        79/0       44:47        7:29     1:01:48        1:56     1:17:56        3:45     3:13:56
668   WILLIAM SCHELL         M30-34       112/0       45:34        7:32     1:04:28        2:12     1:14:14        3:44     3:14:00
669   JOHN APPELDORN         M50-54        32/0       44:26        7:42     1:05:26        2:22     1:14:08        3:26     3:14:04
670   WILLIAM REILLY         M40-44       104/0       44:27        8:15     1:09:24        1:49     1:10:11        4:02     3:14:06
671   SEAN MCKENNA           M35-39       131/0       58:23        7:25       58:28        2:09     1:07:43        3:02     3:14:08
672   RALPH HOPKINS          M50-54        33/0       45:37        8:02     1:04:39        1:42     1:14:08        3:44     3:14:08
673   JEREMY HINMAN          M35-39       132/0       47:12        9:33     1:03:58        2:42     1:10:44        3:27     3:14:09
674   JAMES TOPPER           M30-34       113/0       48:22       10:42     1:04:53        2:05     1:08:08        2:53     3:14:10
675   ROMAN MALISZEWSKI      M30-34       114/0       43:57       10:01     1:06:27        1:44     1:12:02        3:44     3:14:11
676   TOM RUYLE              M55-59         9/0       46:34       11:17     1:03:45        2:19     1:10:21        3:39     3:14:16
677   EDEN SLEZIN            M30-34       115/0       48:36        7:30     1:08:21        1:53     1:07:57        3:13     3:14:17
678   TEAM LLACH ATTACK      OPENX          4/0       38:14        7:25     1:01:01        0:59     1:26:39        4:30     3:14:18
679   JOHN CUMMINS           M45-49        80/0       45:59        8:50     1:06:51        1:42     1:11:04        3:17     3:14:26
680   HARRY NICKELL          M50-54        34/0       49:49        6:27     1:03:54        1:29     1:12:50        4:15     3:14:29
681   JASON BADGLEY          M35-39       133/0       46:06        5:43     1:04:48        1:38     1:16:14        3:32     3:14:29
682   JEFFREY LIU            M30-34       116/0       46:59        8:10     1:05:27        1:51     1:12:03        3:34     3:14:30
683   TOM WEAVER             M20-24        15/0       51:45        7:16     1:05:35        1:11     1:08:43        3:30     3:14:30
684   CHRIS ROWE             M30-34       117/0       40:51        6:23     1:10:00        1:34     1:15:42        4:25     3:14:30
685   DANNY HEINSOHN         M30-34       118/0       50:09        9:35     1:03:31        1:56     1:09:23        3:22     3:14:34
686   JERRY MANDELLO         M55-59        10/0       45:12        9:56     1:04:26        1:35     1:13:25        2:57     3:14:34
687   PETER OYEN             M35-39       134/0       48:41        8:02       59:53        2:17     1:15:42        3:35     3:14:35
688   JOHN CASEY             M35-39       135/0       43:52        7:06     1:13:39        1:51     1:08:09        3:31     3:14:37
689   EVAN LIEGINGER         M25-29        64/0       40:45        6:29     1:01:46        1:43     1:23:54        3:55     3:14:37
690   TED ORNDUFF            M40-44       105/0       50:21        7:26     1:04:31        1:24     1:11:00        3:27     3:14:42
691   JASON MACLEOD          M35-39       136/0       48:00        6:25     1:05:34        1:22     1:13:22        4:14     3:14:43
692   SERGEY VOLKOV          M30-34       119/0       55:05        9:28     1:05:12        1:49     1:03:12        3:05     3:14:46
693   KENNETH NICHOLLS       M40-44       106/0       49:58        8:32     1:04:37        1:18     1:10:21        3:33     3:14:46
694   TEAM FOOOS SISTERS     OPENF          2/0       44:07        9:35     1:05:37        1:10     1:14:19        3:42     3:14:48
695   MICHIEL ESPACH         M35-39       137/0       49:59        7:26     1:02:38        1:44     1:13:09        3:16     3:14:56
696   FRANK DOMMEN           M45-49        81/0       49:55        9:56     1:04:14        2:31     1:08:23        3:17     3:14:59
697   DOUG HETZLER           M50-54        35/0       53:32        7:30     1:03:14        1:59     1:08:46        3:45     3:15:01
698   VITO BIALLA            M60-64         5/0       40:44        7:11     1:09:08        1:34     1:16:25        3:38     3:15:02
699   TEAM DATA DOMAIN FOUR  CORPM         13/0       55:14        6:18     1:00:41        1:12     1:11:39        4:01     3:15:04
700   JAMES BEAN             M30-34       120/0       47:38        8:32     1:04:29        1:35     1:12:52        3:49     3:15:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
701   JILL HANSEN            F35-39        11/0       48:34        7:54     1:06:41        1:30     1:10:31        3:36     3:15:10
702   TANYA WEISHEIT         F30-34        25/0       49:53        7:56     1:08:51        1:29     1:07:02        3:26     3:15:11
703   TANYA BAKER            F35-39        12/0       50:49       10:36     1:08:47        2:45     1:02:14        3:22     3:15:11
704   CHARLES MARKELL        M30-34       121/0       48:31        8:44     1:04:44        2:17     1:10:56        3:07     3:15:12
705   ANDREW MAY             MPCHLG         5/0       50:01        7:40       59:08        3:48     1:12:36        3:31     3:15:13
706   GARY DOVE              M50-54        36/0       45:46        8:10     1:06:22        2:40     1:12:18        3:52     3:15:16
707   CHRIS SCHMIDT          M25-29        65/0       54:07        7:11     1:07:54        1:58     1:04:12        3:26     3:15:22
708   CHRIS BAUMAN           M25-29        66/0       47:09        7:19     1:09:05        1:32     1:10:20        3:47     3:15:25
709   TEAM TEAM A STEP AHEAD OPENF          3/0       38:14        7:31     1:03:06        1:17     1:25:20        4:52     3:15:28
710   ENRIQUE SIMON          M35-39       138/0       53:00        8:57     1:04:14        1:51     1:07:26        3:33     3:15:28
711   JAKE DANHOF            M25-29        67/0       48:26        7:59     1:03:52        2:00     1:13:12        3:36     3:15:29
712   EMILY CARTER           F25-29        12/0       41:49        7:45     1:06:43        2:07     1:17:07        4:06     3:15:31
713   WILLIAM BARNARD        M25-29        68/0       46:02        7:50     1:12:01        2:32     1:07:07        3:25     3:15:32
714   ALISON HAMLETT         F35-39        13/0       52:50        8:26     1:08:18        1:34     1:04:26        3:34     3:15:34
715   PAUL BELCHER           M35-39       139/0       55:02        7:36     1:01:45        2:45     1:08:29        3:39     3:15:37
716   RAYMOND LONG           M40-44       107/0       52:57        9:02     1:02:22        1:54     1:09:25        3:43     3:15:40
717   STEVE SPONAGLE         M50-54        37/0       40:19        8:22     1:11:58                                         3:15:42
718   STEVEN FOLAND          M50-54        38/0       41:27        7:04     1:05:16        2:19     1:19:37        3:53     3:15:43
719   REX SHERRY             M45-49        82/0       49:22       10:47     1:03:17        3:29     1:08:48        3:04     3:15:43
720   BERTRAND THINUS        M40-44       109/0       46:47       10:15     1:04:25        2:14     1:12:04        3:31     3:15:45
721   THOMASE FORAN          M45-49        83/0       43:43        9:27     1:12:34        1:59     1:08:02        3:45     3:15:45
722   STEVE SABO             M40-44       108/0       51:39        8:09     1:02:23        2:06     1:11:28        3:27     3:15:45
723   SEAN MCCANN            M40-44       110/0       44:52        7:49     1:06:50        2:01     1:14:14        4:14     3:15:46
724   RICHARD GRAY           M40-44       111/0       48:40        7:33     1:08:47        1:52     1:08:56        3:37     3:15:48
725   BINH DIEP              M30-34       122/0       51:03        8:46     1:05:33        2:21     1:08:06        3:26     3:15:49
726   LUCINDA JOHNS          F35-39        14/0       43:03        9:07     1:07:02        2:06     1:14:33        3:57     3:15:51
727   JEFFREY PLATT          M30-34       123/0       42:01        8:32     1:06:44        2:01     1:16:42        4:11     3:16:00
728   JOSEPH ROBB            M55-59        11/0       42:42        8:08     1:10:10        2:08     1:12:52        4:02     3:16:00
729   COURTNEY MORRALL       F30-34        26/0       41:10        9:15     1:08:48        1:52     1:14:56        3:34     3:16:01
730   JOE HOWELL             M60-64         6/0       48:21        8:40     1:01:06        2:09     1:15:53        3:41     3:16:09
731   NICK LARDIE            M40-44       112/0       50:42        8:48     1:01:26        2:15     1:13:04        3:47     3:16:15
732   DAN MAHONEY            M20-24        16/0       35:43        7:03     1:09:48        1:50     1:21:55        4:07     3:16:19
733   ROBERT NELSON          M25-29        69/0       40:43        6:42     1:07:58        1:14     1:19:46        4:13     3:16:23
734   IAN RANSLEY            M45-49        84/0       48:37        8:38     1:05:38        1:59     1:11:31        3:40     3:16:23
735   JIE ZHANG              M30-34       124/0       45:40       10:19     1:01:45        2:20     1:16:19        3:27     3:16:23
736   JAMES KRAMER           M40-44       113/0       45:52        9:17     1:06:53        2:43     1:11:40        3:30     3:16:25
737   ANDREW IORGULESCU      M35-39       140/0       38:12       11:16     1:08:27        3:45     1:14:50        3:52     3:16:30
738   JOSHUA BAILER          M35-39       141/0       48:30        8:06     1:10:15        1:35     1:08:06        2:32     3:16:32
739   JOE LEVY               M25-29        70/0       49:26        7:55     1:03:50        2:26     1:12:56        3:23     3:16:33
740   PATRICK REID           M25-29        71/0       45:21        6:10     1:09:34        2:01     1:13:33        3:46     3:16:39
741   TINA AVELAR            F30-34        27/0       46:55        8:15     1:08:11        2:08     1:11:15        3:39     3:16:44
742   GREG DOUGLAS           M45-49        85/0       47:01        7:48     1:08:42        1:49     1:11:24        3:26     3:16:44
743   NOAH WEBSTER           M30-34       125/0       45:46        7:56     1:06:24        2:44     1:13:55        3:44     3:16:45
744   BART BYBEE             M45-49        86/0       51:10        8:38     1:04:51        2:52     1:09:15        3:35     3:16:46
745   WARREN GUDE            M45-49        87/0       50:17       10:24     1:04:44        2:43     1:08:46        3:28     3:16:54
746   JAMES SHERIDAN         M40-44       114/0       47:05        7:59     1:06:37        1:56     1:13:32        3:38     3:17:09
747   ERIK FLODEN            M35-39       142/0       46:53        8:17     1:06:20        1:36     1:14:06        3:48     3:17:12
748   TERRY PHILLIS          M40-44       115/0       57:07        7:20     1:04:02        2:01     1:06:46        3:52     3:17:16
749   DAVID HUTCHIN          M40-44       116/0       47:12        7:40     1:07:29        2:03     1:12:53        3:38     3:17:17
750   MICHAEL CHRISTY        M40-44       117/0       46:15        8:28     1:07:50        2:42     1:12:03        4:17     3:17:18
751   THOMAS CALESHU         M35-39       143/0       45:56        7:10     1:06:20        1:49     1:16:03        3:43     3:17:18
752   MARK ULRICH            M35-39       144/0       45:28        9:24     1:05:53        3:12     1:13:27        3:39     3:17:24
753   FRANCISCO ISLAS        M30-34       126/0       44:57        8:59     1:06:22        1:46     1:15:20        3:48     3:17:24
754   CHRIS JOHNSON          M40-44       118/0       48:53        8:11     1:04:59        2:06     1:13:17        3:34     3:17:26
755   HOLLY HOEGH            F45-49         6/0       43:15        7:52     1:09:02        1:54     1:15:24        3:57     3:17:27
756   MATT BUNN              M35-39       145/0       52:34        9:03     1:02:55        1:34     1:11:27        3:40     3:17:33
757   TREVOR ISAACS          M40-44       119/0       39:58        7:37     1:13:58        3:09     1:12:56        4:09     3:17:38
758   BEN KLAU               M40-44       120/0       47:14        8:46     1:05:26        2:31     1:13:47        3:53     3:17:44
759   DIRK TACKE             M55-59        12/0       46:18       10:21     1:08:36        2:38     1:09:52        3:53     3:17:45
760   TRACY FAGAN            M45-49        88/0       43:40        9:46     1:06:46        2:59     1:14:36        3:50     3:17:47
761   EARL LEBLANC           M40-44       121/0       55:16        6:57     1:06:17        1:37     1:07:41        2:55     3:17:48
762   SALLY SCHOENFELD       F30-34        28/0       52:19        9:52     1:13:00        2:22     1:00:15        3:00     3:17:48
763   JAMES YANCEY           M40-44       122/0       45:12        7:16     1:07:07        1:44     1:16:32        4:18     3:17:51
764   ILYCE SHUGALL          F35-39        15/0       56:36        8:49     1:08:15        1:39     1:02:33        3:08     3:17:52
765   GEORGINA KRESS         F35-39        16/0       45:20        9:23     1:06:42        3:19     1:13:10        4:04     3:17:54
766   LAURA GUIZAR           F40-44        16/0       49:55        8:42     1:05:06        2:02     1:12:14        3:36     3:17:59
767   TYLER SHADA            M35-39       146/0       54:07        9:48     1:03:01        2:35     1:08:29        3:07     3:18:00
768   WILLIAM KURPIEL        M50-54        39/0       47:30        8:23     1:05:30        2:38     1:13:59        3:39     3:18:00
769   ALLEN COWGILL          M25-29        72/0       49:29       10:09     1:05:17        3:02     1:10:03        2:37     3:18:00
770   CHRISTIAN MADRID       M35-39       147/0       50:18        8:36     1:03:21        2:33     1:13:21        4:01     3:18:09
771   ALAN ANDREINI          M30-34       127/0       49:33        8:07     1:04:46        1:58     1:13:46        3:59     3:18:10
772   KARI LUNDGREN          F25-29        13/0       45:15        9:05     1:09:57        2:54     1:10:59        3:30     3:18:10
773   DAVID SHEN             M40-44       123/0       46:41        8:57     1:05:32        1:57     1:15:04        3:40     3:18:11
774   ROGELIO IZQUIERDO      M35-39       148/0       57:19        7:56     1:05:06        1:38     1:06:17        3:27     3:18:16
775   TIMOTHY MABRY          M45-49        89/0       47:44        7:32     1:07:49        1:39     1:13:33        3:45     3:18:17
776   WENDY ALLEN            F35-39        17/0       41:20       11:10     1:06:54        2:19     1:16:36        3:56     3:18:19
777   JAMES DALTON           M30-34       128/0       53:08        6:46     1:03:37        2:59     1:11:50        3:48     3:18:20
778   JOJO WINKLER           F16UNDE        3/0       40:12        8:53     1:15:10        1:52     1:12:14        3:40     3:18:21
779   JOSHUA COOK            M30-34       129/0       45:56        8:16     1:05:51        2:03     1:16:16        3:58     3:18:22
780   JOANN CLARK            F40-44        17/0       48:52        8:29     1:07:00        1:59     1:12:06        3:37     3:18:26
781   DENNIS DAUZ            M35-39       149/0       55:31        7:41     1:06:58        1:26     1:06:50        3:25     3:18:26
782   MICHAEL NOTHMAN        M30-34       130/0       44:08        7:19     1:02:22        1:32     1:23:09        3:55     3:18:30
783   ASHLI COLLINS          F35-39        18/0       40:48        8:50     1:08:41        1:38     1:18:33        3:41     3:18:30
784   HENRY SKINNER          M50-54        40/0       48:37        7:00     1:04:47        1:43     1:16:26        3:54     3:18:33
785   MARK NICHOLSON         M25-29        73/0                                                                             3:18:35
786   PAUL KEEFER            M40-44       124/0       56:48        9:35     1:05:24        2:00     1:04:50        3:12     3:18:37
787   BERTRAND MORELLE       M45-49        90/0       46:10        9:54     1:06:06        1:43     1:14:48        3:37     3:18:41
788   MARY ANNE KURUCZ       F30-34        29/0       45:43        8:37     1:08:55        2:01     1:13:26        3:29     3:18:42
789   RONALD KEMP            M40-44       125/0       45:27        9:56     1:08:42        2:45     1:11:52        3:27     3:18:42
790   JEFF NEWDOME           M30-34       131/0       50:44        7:20     1:04:09        1:23     1:15:06        3:58     3:18:42
791   SCOTT OESTERLING       M40-44       126/0       41:38        8:23     1:10:14        3:57     1:14:30        4:09     3:18:42
792   JUAN LUQUE             M40-44       127/0       47:16        7:51     1:06:28        2:21     1:14:55        3:40     3:18:51
793   ROGER LITTLE           M65-69         1/0       52:48        8:27     1:05:26        2:12     1:09:59        3:33     3:18:52
794   RUTH BURY              F50-54         4/0       49:29        8:10     1:07:36        2:17     1:11:23        3:17     3:18:55
795   JOHN GRIECO            M40-44       128/0       50:13        8:08     1:02:22        2:42     1:15:40        4:17     3:19:05
796   MARK FRIEDFELD         M45-49        91/0       48:43        8:53     1:06:36        2:01     1:12:59        3:22     3:19:12
797   LOREN AZEVEDO          M55-59        13/0       43:45        9:08     1:07:24        2:09     1:16:48        3:14     3:19:14
798   BRANDON KEEFE          M20-24        17/0       51:06        7:24     1:05:11        2:17     1:13:16        3:30     3:19:14
799   ANGELA BARTSCH         F25-29        14/0       49:12        7:44     1:12:01        2:13     1:08:08        3:22     3:19:18
800   TEAM NORTHROP BIODOT   CORPX         12/0       34:56        6:29     1:16:05        1:23     1:20:25        4:40     3:19:18

Generated January 13, 2026 at 5:54 PM 8/18



Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   DANA TICKER            F25-29        15/0       49:43        8:14     1:08:33        1:53     1:10:58        3:22     3:19:21
802   BARRY SCHAB            M40-44       129/0       35:12        9:20     1:07:20        2:10     1:25:21        3:48     3:19:23
803   JOHN KEELER            M45-49        92/0       48:53        9:48     1:02:31        2:23     1:15:55        3:56     3:19:30
804   ANDREAS ZETTLER        M35-39       150/0       42:26        7:50     1:06:58        2:16     1:20:01        4:43     3:19:31
805   BRITTA HARRISON        F30-34        30/0       50:02        9:18     1:05:14        3:31     1:11:26        3:43     3:19:31
806   NIELS MELIUS           M25-29        74/0       46:03        8:55     1:05:53        2:37     1:16:03        3:38     3:19:31
807   MARIO MATURO           M35-39       151/0       46:37        9:20     1:05:13        2:42     1:15:40        4:03     3:19:32
808   NESSA BRADY            F40-44        18/0       55:07        7:22     1:07:07        1:24     1:08:35        3:12     3:19:35
809   ASHLEY KIRKPATRICK     F20-24         3/0       41:11        7:18     1:13:54        1:45     1:15:32        4:12     3:19:40
810   MICHAEL YODER          M35-39       152/0       46:29       11:03     1:10:23        2:59     1:08:47        2:49     3:19:41
811   TEAM THANKS MR. RYAN   OPENF          4/0       48:48        6:29     1:14:55        1:05     1:08:24        3:21     3:19:41
812   LANCE THOMPSON         M45-49        93/0       49:58        9:02     1:08:11        2:07     1:10:26        3:30     3:19:44
813   ALISON IMAMURA         F35-39        19/0       46:47        8:23     1:09:54        1:41     1:13:00        3:50     3:19:45
814   STEPHANIE MAGALHAES    F25-29        16/0       52:16        8:09     1:10:59        2:43     1:05:41        2:56     3:19:48
815   MARISA CASA            F40-44        19/0       41:28        8:03     1:06:46        1:47     1:21:44        4:51     3:19:48
816   ROMAN POLNAR           M30-34       132/0       46:22        7:45     1:06:20        1:56     1:17:27        4:19     3:19:50
817   NATALIE TREVITHICK     F35-39        20/0       53:14        8:14     1:02:43        2:07     1:13:33        3:31     3:19:51
818   TEAM DNA   3           CORPM         14/0       54:51        6:38     1:00:59        0:59     1:16:25        4:01     3:19:52
819   TIFFANY BRAKEFIELD     F25-29        17/0       48:12        7:34     1:08:06        1:45     1:14:16        3:41     3:19:53
820   FRAN FIDLER            M50-54        41/0       44:44        8:17     1:05:17        1:50     1:19:46        3:59     3:19:54
821   RUSSELL NIMMO          M35-39       153/0       46:39        9:45     1:05:12        2:29     1:15:51        3:52     3:19:56
822   FRANCOIS LARIVIERE     M45-49        94/0       49:41        7:21     1:09:07        2:24     1:11:23        3:29     3:19:56
823   DOUGLAS THOMPSON       M40-44       130/0       46:21        9:20     1:08:13        1:44     1:14:18        4:12     3:19:56
824   DAVID POST             M35-39       154/0       53:37        8:07     1:03:06        2:29     1:12:40        4:04     3:19:59
825   ALEX HU                M35-39       155/0       54:07                                                                 3:20:02
826   ROB GRILLMEYER         M35-39       156/0       49:05       11:19     1:08:05        2:36     1:08:59        3:08     3:20:04
827   BARRY KAUKER           M45-49        95/0       45:39        8:17     1:05:45        1:53     1:18:32        3:36     3:20:06
828   CHRISTOPHER HART       M17-19         5/0       39:53        7:31     1:02:41        1:16     1:28:46        3:19     3:20:07
829   CHRIS MILLS            M35-39       157/0       47:38       10:40     1:04:00        2:24     1:15:29        4:01     3:20:11
830   LELAND FAUST           M60-64         7/0       42:05        8:31     1:11:17        2:35     1:15:45        4:06     3:20:13
831   BRADLEY SHECHTMAN      M40-44       131/0       41:16        8:11     1:11:34        2:28     1:16:48        4:11     3:20:17
832   MICHAEL SEAMARK        M50-54        42/0       52:19        9:00     1:06:53        2:41     1:09:26        3:27     3:20:19
833   JESSICA PAZIRANDEH     F30-34        31/0       50:10       10:11     1:07:27        2:12     1:10:25        3:37     3:20:25
834   THOMAS MOORE           M35-39       158/0       54:41        7:39     1:09:08        1:47     1:07:12        3:02     3:20:27
835   KALAN MACGINLEY        M35-39       159/0       59:19                                                                 3:20:27
836   SHAWN WILLIAMSON       M35-39       160/0       48:52        8:59     1:07:36        1:59     1:13:03        4:02     3:20:29
837   FRANCIS WAPNER         M45-49        96/0       48:23        7:40     1:07:21        2:07     1:14:58        3:47     3:20:29
838   PAUL RAWLINGS          M45-49        97/0       47:10        8:03     1:06:11        2:08     1:17:00        3:55     3:20:32
839   RODRIGO BARRERA        M35-39       161/0       52:03        9:03     1:04:33        2:28     1:12:27        4:03     3:20:34
840   JONATHAN MOSS          M40-44       132/0       46:39        8:23     1:08:38        2:29     1:14:29        3:57     3:20:38
841   TEAM ACCENTURE 3       CORPX         13/0       41:58        5:52     1:18:51        1:09     1:12:56        3:13     3:20:46
842   JEFFREY HOLMQUIST      M35-39       162/0       48:11        8:09     1:04:35        2:33     1:17:19        4:09     3:20:47
843   SHELBY SHEFFIELD       F35-39        21/0       44:30       10:35     1:08:34        3:12     1:14:00        4:12     3:20:51
844   RICHARD VERGNANO       M40-44       133/0       49:23        8:34     1:09:11        2:44     1:11:02        3:11     3:20:54
845   JOE CUSIMANO           M45-49        98/0       47:00        7:21     1:05:55        1:57     1:18:45        3:59     3:20:58
846   JASON WEBSTER          M35-39       163/0       46:39        8:12     1:07:54        2:30     1:15:49        3:25     3:21:04
847   MICHAEL HUTTO          M35-39       164/0       46:09        8:22     1:09:36        1:41     1:15:21        3:34     3:21:09
848   DANA RYAN              F50-54         5/0       46:35        7:46     1:07:47        2:55     1:16:08        4:11     3:21:11
849   KEVIN THANH            M45-49        99/0       53:51        8:40     1:05:05        2:21     1:11:17        4:07     3:21:14
850   RICHARD EICHHORN       M45-49       100/0       47:13        9:52     1:07:39        2:53     1:13:39        2:59     3:21:16
851   MIKE PEPPER            M60-64         8/0       43:14        8:21     1:15:36        2:02     1:12:11        3:49     3:21:24
852   MARY COLLIE            F30-34        32/0       43:58        8:54     1:10:10        2:15     1:16:08        3:59     3:21:25
853   SHANE SALLEY           M35-39       165/0       52:32        9:53     1:09:44        1:51     1:07:26        3:31     3:21:26
854   ENDER MARKAL           M35-39       166/0       42:55       10:39     1:11:46        2:45     1:13:22        3:37     3:21:27
855   MICHAEL SAMSON         M30-34       133/0       52:12        8:13     1:02:56        1:33     1:16:37        4:36     3:21:31
856   JOHN BARTON            M50-54        43/0       49:06        9:17     1:02:47        2:44     1:17:40        3:31     3:21:34
857   KEVIN VAARSI           M30-34       134/0       49:39        9:13     1:08:33        2:21     1:11:51        3:28     3:21:37
858   JEFF GROFFSKY          M50-54        44/0       48:40        9:30     1:07:25        2:11     1:13:56        3:51     3:21:42
859   ANDREW SCHWAAB         M40-44       134/0       45:19       10:38     1:17:10        2:33     1:06:06        3:30     3:21:46
860   TED WURFEL             M40-44       135/0       44:16        9:27     1:05:53        2:25     1:19:50        4:08     3:21:51
861   CARLO CARLUCCIO        M45-49       101/0       53:41        9:35     1:02:46        2:02     1:13:50        3:30     3:21:54
862   ANDREW GILL            M25-29        75/0       53:42        8:11     1:02:28        2:33     1:15:00        3:38     3:21:54
863   JOSEPH CANDELA         M40-44       136/0       43:39        9:06     1:12:20        2:08     1:14:55        4:16     3:22:08
864   ROMAN RABOURN          M30-34       135/0       46:41        9:35     1:07:23        2:56     1:15:34        4:01     3:22:09
865   SUZANNE HYER           F25-29        18/0       39:28        7:24     1:22:32        1:46     1:11:01        3:17     3:22:11
866   DAVID ISHIKAWA         M25-29        76/0       54:27        9:38     1:05:18        2:15     1:10:39        3:59     3:22:17
867   LOUISA PICKERING       F35-39        22/0       50:25        8:17     1:04:12        2:03     1:17:22        3:45     3:22:19
868   WILLIAM CLEMENTS       M30-34       136/0       45:29        9:42     1:07:08        3:00     1:17:01        3:52     3:22:20
869   ANNE RICHARDS          F40-44        20/0       50:26        8:50     1:05:28        2:54     1:14:49        3:50     3:22:27
870   TERRI OLAH             F40-44        21/0       47:22       10:03     1:07:57        2:26     1:14:43        3:57     3:22:31
871   FRANCIS MCNALLY        M45-49       102/0       51:22        8:16     1:06:12        2:01     1:14:44        4:07     3:22:35
872   MICHAEL TREMBLEY       M30-34       137/0       47:01        7:15       58:43        1:46     1:27:50        4:17     3:22:35
873   JAD FINCK              M35-39       167/0       42:32       10:28     1:12:36        2:18     1:14:46        3:54     3:22:40
874   MOSES MAN              M25-29        77/0       56:10        7:07     1:05:20        2:32     1:11:37        3:48     3:22:46
875   TEAM WORLD TRANSPLANT  RPCHLG         1/0       37:49        7:30     1:20:27        2:19     1:14:47        4:15     3:22:52
876   TEAM CLEAR2PAY WEST    CORPM         15/0       47:42        6:45     1:03:23        0:55     1:24:08        4:13     3:22:53
877   NEWTON GANAC           M35-39       168/0       52:08        7:17     1:07:43        2:01     1:13:52        3:28     3:23:01
878   JENNIFER ANDERSON      F30-34        33/0       45:56        9:23     1:07:26        1:45     1:18:41        4:06     3:23:11
879   TERRENCE JONES         M40-44       137/0       48:21       10:07     1:08:04        1:38     1:15:02        2:45     3:23:12
880   ROBERT JANOSKY         M40-44       138/0       52:07        7:44     1:04:34        1:49     1:17:00        3:56     3:23:14
881   TEAM NORTHROP          CORPX         14/0       42:30        6:34     1:14:48        1:08     1:18:14        4:02     3:23:14
882   ERIC MOAYEDI           M35-39       169/0       46:01        8:36     1:08:07        1:37     1:19:04        3:49     3:23:25
883   ROBERT WHYTE           M40-44       139/0       55:11        6:57     1:05:44        1:29     1:14:11        4:17     3:23:32
884   BRANDON MARX           M20-24        18/0       56:18        7:28     1:10:35        2:20     1:06:55        3:27     3:23:36
885   ALLAN MONTPELLIER      M35-39       170/0       47:02        8:15     1:10:09        2:31     1:15:43        3:59     3:23:40
886   SAMUEL AGRESTA         M35-39       171/0       47:51       10:17     1:08:56        2:55     1:13:45        3:54     3:23:44
887   CYNTHIA SNYDER         F50-54         6/0       45:59       10:09     1:04:22        2:03     1:21:15        4:05     3:23:48
888   JURGEN BRAUN           M35-39       172/0       46:31       11:45     1:06:30        2:30     1:16:35        3:56     3:23:51
889   FARRELL SIMON          M25-29        78/0       50:55        8:11     1:04:48        1:32     1:18:28        3:51     3:23:54
890   JIM WILLETT            M35-39       173/0       46:05        8:45     1:09:36        2:21     1:17:07        3:51     3:23:54
891   VEDAT KAPLAN           M35-39       174/0       49:11        7:35     1:06:46        1:11     1:19:12        3:52     3:23:55
892   JONATHAN JAMES         M25-29        79/0       49:37        8:59     1:08:07        2:19     1:14:54        3:46     3:23:56
893   DOUGLAS MAXFIELD       M35-39       175/0       51:11        9:14     1:06:39        3:01     1:13:54        4:09     3:23:59
894   CHRIS CARVER           M55-59        14/0       48:11        6:48     1:06:48        1:56     1:20:16        3:48     3:23:59
895   JOSHUA RIDLESS         M35-39       176/0       47:33        9:54     1:09:52        2:57     1:13:44        3:21     3:24:00
896   BERT CHOI              M25-29        80/0       48:49        8:10     1:10:27        2:01     1:14:34        3:47     3:24:01
897   ARTURO DELGADO         M35-39       177/0       52:43        9:13     1:10:51        2:51     1:08:26        3:14     3:24:04
898   CALE SIMMONS           M30-34       138/0       49:03        7:09     1:10:38        1:40     1:15:35        4:04     3:24:05
899   ROBERTO SIFUENTES      M40-44       140/0       47:38       10:09     1:08:47        2:36     1:14:56        4:17     3:24:06
900   TONY OSACHOFF          M40-44       141/0       55:08        7:24     1:09:08        2:59     1:09:29        3:38     3:24:08
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901   DAVID GAMBLE           M40-44       142/0       51:30        8:29     1:07:09        2:36     1:14:31        4:19     3:24:15
902   RAJEEV CHAR            M40-44       143/0       51:55       12:23     1:08:58        2:19     1:08:45        3:23     3:24:20
903   JOSIANE PERONNET       F30-34        34/0       51:16        8:37     1:12:18        1:41     1:10:29        3:27     3:24:21
904   DAN LUSCHER            M40-44       144/0       54:17        9:11     1:06:59        2:12     1:11:44        2:42     3:24:23
905   SARAH DIEGNAN          F30-34        35/0       44:54        8:00     1:13:26        1:36     1:16:27        3:59     3:24:23
906   ERIC GILSENAN          M45-49       103/0       54:31       10:04     1:07:27        2:56     1:09:27        3:47     3:24:25
907   SAM TRUSLOW            M35-39       178/0       48:29       10:06     1:07:02        2:58     1:16:01        3:36     3:24:36
908   TEAM BSSP TEAM THREE   CORPM         16/0       56:29        7:26     1:01:37        0:55     1:18:10        3:57     3:24:37
909   MIKE STRATTON          M30-34       139/0       43:43        8:00     1:13:46        1:50     1:17:20        3:57     3:24:39
910   MICHELLE JEZYCKI       F40-44        22/0       50:19        7:06     1:09:23        2:06     1:15:47        4:10     3:24:41
911   DONALD FOWLER          M40-44       145/0       49:47        8:42     1:05:07        2:25     1:18:41        3:35     3:24:42
912   JOHN FRY               M45-49       104/0       53:41       10:14     1:04:20        2:55     1:13:35        3:54     3:24:45
913   DEAN HARRIS            M35-39       179/0       49:19        7:59     1:06:02        2:08     1:19:27        3:11     3:24:55
914   JASON LYNN             M40-44       146/0       45:09       12:43     1:06:30        2:50     1:17:43        4:06     3:24:55
915   ROBERT WRIGHT          M50-54        45/0       46:42        9:04     1:12:04        2:25     1:14:42        4:07     3:24:57
916   LACHLIN MILLER         M35-39       180/0       44:09        9:23     1:06:56        2:15     1:22:15        3:49     3:24:58
917   SHANA GRITSAVAGE       F30-34        36/0       39:28        8:10     1:15:18        2:50     1:19:18        4:24     3:25:04
918   BORKO MILOSEV          M25-29        81/0       48:52        8:11     1:05:56        2:18     1:19:51        4:23     3:25:08
919   NINA ROHRINGER         F30-34        37/0       45:13       10:13     1:09:33        4:45     1:15:29        3:50     3:25:13
920   JOHN CZAPKO            M40-44       147/0       43:10        8:50     1:07:38        3:01     1:22:35        4:12     3:25:14
921   CHUCK DEMBO            M45-49       105/0       49:51        8:55     1:09:17        2:34     1:14:37        4:05     3:25:14
922   RICHARD CLARK          M70-74         1/0       48:00       11:11     1:06:00        2:19     1:17:46        3:36     3:25:16
923   STACEY SEBEK           F35-39        23/0       48:44        8:48     1:10:28        2:08     1:15:19        4:09     3:25:27
924   BOB FUNK               M55-59        15/0       46:09       10:58     1:03:39        2:20     1:22:23        3:34     3:25:29
925   DOUG MITCHELL          M45-49       106/0       52:28        7:03     1:06:05        1:57     1:17:59        3:48     3:25:32
926   WALT SUBERG            M45-49       107/0       47:56       10:23     1:04:34        4:36     1:18:06        4:18     3:25:35
927   DAVID STRAUSS          M30-34       140/0       44:22        8:40     1:06:55        2:33     1:23:11        4:28     3:25:41
928   RODRIGO LICEAGA        M30-34       141/0       44:42        7:31     1:07:30        2:05     1:23:54        4:17     3:25:42
929   STAN HANSEN            M35-39       181/0       46:20        9:31     1:08:13        2:14     1:19:24        4:10     3:25:42
930   ZACHARY CHUBB          M30-34       142/0       47:42       11:08     1:07:13        1:41     1:17:59        4:02     3:25:43
931   DANA STIMMEL           F25-29        19/0       56:11        9:07     1:07:48        1:46     1:10:55        3:14     3:25:47
932   STEPHEN MATSON         M40-44       148/0       48:45        8:55     1:07:14        2:26     1:18:29        4:01     3:25:49
933   EDDIE CODDINGTON       M45-49       108/0       51:37        8:13     1:11:28        1:39     1:12:54        4:00     3:25:51
934   JASON SHAMY            M25-29        82/0       45:05        6:49     1:11:15        1:25     1:21:19        3:26     3:25:53
935   ELLORA WESTON          F25-29        20/0       50:16        9:01     1:08:30        2:07     1:16:00        3:55     3:25:54
936   SCOTT STARR            M30-34       143/0       48:32        9:17     1:09:55        3:32     1:14:40        4:13     3:25:56
937   MICHAEL JACK           M40-44       149/0       50:46       10:41     1:05:43        2:31     1:16:16        3:54     3:25:57
938   DARRALD CRAIGSUNDINE   M35-39       182/0       51:46        7:36     1:06:19        1:58     1:18:19        3:54     3:25:58
939   CHRIS FLANDERS         M40-44       150/0       47:19        8:43     1:09:27        2:05     1:18:26        3:56     3:26:00
940   RICHARD SPRUNGER       M60-64         9/0       44:31       11:29     1:09:36        4:41     1:15:52        4:11     3:26:09
941   ALEX KALE              M30-34       144/0       49:43        8:59     1:05:18        1:58     1:20:12        4:12     3:26:10
942   GREGORY WHITE          M45-49       109/0       47:49       12:12     1:08:19        2:31     1:15:25        3:58     3:26:16
943   WILLIAM MANIATIS       M40-44       151/0       51:44        9:56     1:09:43        2:41     1:12:13        3:43     3:26:17
944   JAMES DIWIK            M45-49       110/0       53:29        9:46     1:02:48        2:55     1:17:22        3:59     3:26:20
945   JAMES ROTH             M50-54        46/0       51:56        8:45     1:05:53        1:55     1:17:52        3:41     3:26:21
946   VICTOR SHUM            M35-39       183/0       52:10        8:21     1:07:20        2:01     1:16:29        3:54     3:26:21
947   THAD MARTIN            M35-39       184/0       43:51        8:49     1:08:19        1:59     1:23:32        4:21     3:26:30
948   TIMOTHY MCGINITY       M40-44       152/0       43:20       10:07     1:09:05        2:08     1:21:54        3:41     3:26:34
949   DOUG HAYNIE            M40-44       153/0       50:41        8:17     1:05:22        1:50     1:20:27        4:22     3:26:37
950   GREGORY ELLIOTT        M35-39       185/0       46:38       11:18     1:10:51        3:34     1:14:21        3:39     3:26:42
951   BRENDA YAWN            F35-39        24/0       49:10       12:49     1:12:29        3:07     1:09:15        3:29     3:26:50
952   MARK PRICHARD          M50-54        47/0       48:49        9:51     1:01:37        3:10     1:23:28        3:57     3:26:55
953   VILMA CERVANTES        F30-34        38/0       51:11        9:00     1:11:41        2:34     1:12:29        4:21     3:26:55
954   MARK ROSEN             M50-54        48/0       52:38        8:11     1:03:40        1:55     1:20:35        3:50     3:26:59
955   ROBERT TANG            M35-39       186/0     1:03:50        6:58     1:03:33        2:01     1:10:37        3:24     3:26:59
956   CHARLES DIMMLER        M30-34       145/0       49:01        8:23     1:09:12        2:11     1:18:14        4:12     3:27:01
957   JONATHAN ROSSI         M30-34       146/0       52:44        8:28     1:02:50        2:34     1:20:27        3:20     3:27:03
958   SPENCER YEE            M40-44       154/0       50:58        8:36     1:08:03        1:50     1:17:37        3:53     3:27:04
959   PETER BOGGELN          M20-24        19/0       49:00        8:20     1:11:31        2:17     1:15:58        3:53     3:27:06
960   LISA KILDAY            F30-34        39/0       52:25        8:48     1:08:28        1:57     1:15:32        4:02     3:27:10
961   WILLAIM JOHNSON        M55-59        16/0       49:50        9:56     1:03:28        2:22     1:21:35        3:20     3:27:11
962   TODD SCHOLL            M50-54        49/0       52:44        8:09     1:07:31        2:08     1:16:41        3:50     3:27:13
963   SHERREME GURTLER       F40-44        23/0       49:08        9:44     1:08:18        1:54     1:18:13        4:12     3:27:17
964   BARBARA BERTNER        F50-54         7/0                                                                             3:27:19
965   ERIC KONTARGYRIS       M30-34       147/0       45:33       10:16     1:11:23        2:02     1:18:10        3:47     3:27:24
966   CYNTHIA ZUROLO         F35-39        25/0       44:27       10:55     1:14:52        2:28     1:14:42        4:00     3:27:24
967   ROSE GILLEN            F45-49         7/0       48:56        9:05     1:07:14        2:15     1:19:55        4:03     3:27:25
968   TAMI KIDD              F35-39        26/0       47:05        8:10     1:07:41        1:50     1:22:47        4:25     3:27:33
969   GORDON KNOWLES         M35-39       187/0       53:15        8:45     1:09:55        2:30     1:13:12        3:36     3:27:37
970   GENE LONGWELL          M45-49       111/0       45:59        9:25     1:11:09        2:42     1:18:22        4:13     3:27:37
971   CHARLES OSTROFE        M40-44       155/0     1:00:38       10:02     1:03:44        2:01     1:11:14        3:35     3:27:39
972   ERNEST WRIGHT          M25-29        83/0       47:53       14:48     1:04:22        5:02     1:15:35        4:11     3:27:40
973   TEAM IRISH DETERMINATI OPENM         12/0       40:51        8:34     1:20:49        1:07     1:16:23        3:58     3:27:44
974   PARKER EMMOTT          M25-29        84/0       42:51       10:23     1:14:32        3:26     1:16:32        3:27     3:27:44
975   CHARLES FISKE          M55-59        17/0       49:20        7:16     1:07:27        1:46     1:21:55        4:22     3:27:44
976   GERMAINE EARLE-CRUICKS F30-34        40/0       48:57        9:43     1:06:05        2:49     1:18:10        4:05     3:27:44
977   GEORGE SZWENDER        M55-59        18/0       51:16        8:36     1:12:34        1:55     1:13:26        3:42     3:27:47
978   DIEGO RAMOS            M25-29        85/0       46:19        8:10     1:12:39        1:49     1:18:53        3:43     3:27:50
979   RENEE YARRINGTON       F30-34        41/0       50:32       10:13     1:09:37        2:15     1:15:14        3:26     3:27:51
980   KELLY EMO              F45-49         8/0       52:50       10:11     1:11:21        2:32     1:10:57        3:40     3:27:51
981   KEN SERSUN             M45-49       112/0       51:49        8:18     1:15:32        2:06     1:10:10        4:08     3:27:55
982   MATT RHODES            M40-44       156/0       49:24        8:11     1:11:30        1:58     1:16:54        4:16     3:27:57
983   SERGIO GURRIERI        M40-44       157/0       52:16        9:12     1:10:24        1:54     1:14:13        3:40     3:27:59
984   DAVID LEATH            M40-44       158/0       53:34       11:22     1:09:41        2:50     1:10:36        4:04     3:28:03
985   TEAM DNA   1           CORPF          2/0       54:54        6:40     1:09:59        0:52     1:15:40        4:07     3:28:05
986   ANDY YEATMAN           M30-34       148/0       46:13        9:03     1:11:48        2:02     1:19:06        4:12     3:28:12
987   LORI ROBINSON          F35-39        27/0       48:42        8:58     1:08:30        1:57     1:20:09        3:51     3:28:16
988   WENDY LOPEZ            F30-34        42/0       46:21        7:15     1:11:45        2:07     1:20:51        4:28     3:28:19
989   KEITH OMALLEY          M45-49       113/0       53:44        8:13     1:03:36        2:13     1:20:36        3:52     3:28:22
990   ANDREW DONKIN          M45-49       114/0       49:07        9:07     1:12:01        2:14     1:15:54        3:30     3:28:23
991   NICHOLAS SCALCO II     M35-39       188/0       47:35        8:10     1:14:00        1:59     1:16:39        4:03     3:28:23
992   MARK JOHNSON           M40-44       159/0       53:57       10:06     1:07:48        2:24     1:14:09        4:15     3:28:24
993   STEVEN TITAN           M50-54        50/0       51:37       10:21     1:07:44        3:13     1:15:34        3:30     3:28:29
994   BETSY DAVIS            F50-54         8/0       46:49        9:21     1:10:10        2:17     1:19:54        4:07     3:28:31
995   JENNIFER ECKERT        F55-59         1/0       48:02        9:54     1:07:10        2:29     1:21:00        4:01     3:28:35
996   PHILLIP TING           M50-54        51/0       59:40                                                                 3:28:37
997   DARRYL BOURNE          M35-39       189/0       42:07        9:15     1:09:59        2:31     1:24:45        3:29     3:28:37
998   ANDREW WALLACE         M40-44       160/0       42:07        9:18     1:09:59        2:30     1:24:44        4:00     3:28:38
999   KIERAN SAWYER          M30-34       149/0       51:52        8:10     1:12:21        2:15     1:14:01        3:31     3:28:39
1000  BARRY CONRAD           M35-39       190/0       46:05        8:48     1:08:03        3:00     1:22:47        4:03     3:28:43
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Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1001  FERNANDO CHILVARGUER   M35-39       191/0       48:38       10:14     1:04:59        3:37     1:21:18        4:09     3:28:46
1002  KEITH NOTO             M30-34       150/0       45:29        9:05     1:08:16        2:14     1:23:44        4:31     3:28:48
1003  HEATHER RODDE          F30-34        43/0       38:07        8:41     1:11:43        1:49     1:28:28        5:14     3:28:48
1004  ERIC OJARD             M35-39       192/0       58:04        9:25     1:03:14        3:41     1:14:27        2:46     3:28:51
1005  DRU BORNHOEFT          M40-44       161/0       53:29        9:22     1:10:41        2:23     1:12:57        3:38     3:28:52
1006  THOMAS CRITES          M65-69         2/0       50:05       10:20     1:08:12        2:14     1:18:01        3:38     3:28:52
1007  TEAM DATA DOMAIN TWO   CORPM         17/0       51:13        6:08       59:00        1:06     1:31:29        4:25     3:28:56
1008  MICHAEL GALLETTI       M40-44       162/0       42:23        9:08     1:12:40        2:22     1:22:26        4:03     3:28:59
1009  JENS WEITZEL           M45-49       115/0       52:28        9:38     1:07:23        3:01     1:16:33        3:13     3:29:03
1010  JAMES GARDNER          M55-59        19/0       48:08       13:36     1:12:21        3:02     1:11:58        3:51     3:29:05
1011  JAYSON SAMULI          M35-39       193/0       45:33        8:54     1:11:32        2:33     1:20:35        4:19     3:29:07
1012  JASON DUIGNAN          M30-34       151/0       47:23        7:47     1:09:04        2:19     1:22:35        3:56     3:29:08
1013  ANN LACY BURNETT       F40-44        24/0       46:56        9:59     1:07:05        3:11     1:21:59        4:26     3:29:10
1014  JAY PRICER             M40-44       163/0       46:05       11:39     1:07:43        3:34     1:20:15        4:29     3:29:16
1015  CATHY MARTINSEN        F40-44        25/0       49:51        9:51     1:09:13        2:30     1:17:51        4:05     3:29:16
1016  BRIAN DUFOUR           M35-39       194/0       50:43       10:18     1:09:13        2:19     1:16:44        4:12     3:29:17
1017  TEAM SALESFORCE.COM 1  CORPX         15/0       43:02        8:58     1:22:08        1:05     1:14:04        4:07     3:29:17
1018  PAULA RIDOLFI          F40-44        26/0       42:45        9:05     1:14:01        1:53     1:21:47        4:15     3:29:31
1019  PATRICK LEWIS          M30-34       152/0       49:07        8:52     1:15:07        2:01     1:14:24        3:02     3:29:31
1020  TERRY PUGLIS           M55-59        20/0       53:36        9:46     1:11:01        1:47     1:13:23        3:42     3:29:33
1021  BARRY WILCOX           M35-39       195/0       47:59        8:41     1:07:06        3:29     1:22:20        3:59     3:29:35
1022  NICHOLE STEMBERGER     F25-29        21/0       52:37       12:35     1:16:57        2:34     1:04:53        3:49     3:29:36
1023  HANK MONTROSE          M55-59        21/0       52:43        9:11     1:04:35        2:16     1:20:54        3:30     3:29:39
1024  CHRIS OCHS             M35-39       196/0       47:10        9:54     1:06:12        2:45     1:23:39        4:06     3:29:40
1025  SARAH PRINSTER         F40-44        27/0       44:39        9:06     1:12:58        2:45     1:20:12        4:01     3:29:40
1026  SAMUEL LIU             M35-39       197/0       50:30       10:19     1:11:38        3:03     1:14:17        3:33     3:29:47
1027  MATTHEW LEFFERS        M55-59        22/0       53:44        8:37     1:11:34        2:07     1:13:46        3:44     3:29:48
1028  ALEXIS CURRERI         F30-34        44/0       51:34       10:26     1:12:41        1:54     1:13:15        3:32     3:29:50
1029  WES NICHOLS            M45-49       116/0       49:14        9:46     1:08:03        2:34     1:20:26        3:54     3:30:03
1030  STEFAN J TUNGUZ        M50-54        52/0       48:56       11:44     1:07:14        3:01     1:19:10        4:15     3:30:05
1031  JUAN CARLOS DIAZ       M40-44       164/0       45:48       10:46     1:08:11        3:01     1:22:22        4:06     3:30:08
1032  KARL BURNETT           M35-39       198/0       56:12        9:36     1:06:40        2:38     1:15:06        3:54     3:30:12
1033  SEDONIA YOSHIDA        F25-29        22/0       38:42        8:45     1:12:40        2:28     1:27:38        4:02     3:30:13
1034  DREW JENSEN            M25-29        86/0       41:41       10:25     1:10:27        3:19     1:24:24        4:33     3:30:16
1035  BILL MCCULLOUGH        M40-44       165/0       53:10        8:08     1:08:10        2:28     1:18:22        3:45     3:30:18
1036  STEPHEN PROFFITT       M45-49       117/0       43:37       11:35     1:10:58        3:21     1:20:47        3:42     3:30:18
1037  JOEL ZARROW            M40-44       166/0       44:38        9:42     1:19:33        2:27     1:13:59        3:53     3:30:19
1038  ALEX ROBLES            M40-44       167/0       53:15        9:36     1:06:19        2:41     1:18:29        3:41     3:30:20
1039  LESLIE LAMARRE         F45-49         9/0       53:28        9:05     1:11:40        1:44     1:14:26        4:01     3:30:23
1040  ABIGAIL BOURGON        F35-39        28/0       49:47        9:29     1:09:44        2:10     1:19:15        3:54     3:30:25
1041  SHANNON ROCHE          F30-34        45/0       50:40        8:37     1:12:29        2:05     1:16:52        4:15     3:30:43
1042  MATTHEW FISHER         M45-49       118/0       46:09       11:06     1:07:51        4:10     1:21:30        4:59     3:30:46
1043  JOHN CAREW             M35-39       199/0       58:09        9:08     1:08:43        1:52     1:12:54        3:04     3:30:46
1044  SANDY PFAFF            F40-44        28/0       46:47       10:04     1:11:38        2:20     1:19:59        3:56     3:30:48
1045  CHRIS WAY              M40-44       168/0       53:21       10:55     1:13:50        2:32     1:10:11        3:36     3:30:49
1046  W. BRADLEY YALE        M25-29        87/0       52:27                                                                 3:30:54
1047  KERRY PEACOCK          F45-49        10/0       48:22        8:18     1:11:43        2:24     1:20:09        4:29     3:30:56
1048  ROXANNE RAPAN          F30-34        46/0       45:19        7:40     1:15:17        1:42     1:20:59        3:13     3:30:57
1049  TEAM FINISH LINE       CORPX         16/0       51:22        6:47     1:17:12        1:06     1:14:31        3:44     3:30:58
1050  MICHAEL BRYCE          M45-49       119/0       52:25        8:46     1:13:59        1:32     1:14:16        3:42     3:30:58
1051  BEN CHELF              M30-34       153/0       55:15        8:07     1:06:29        1:34     1:19:37        4:06     3:31:02
1052  NEAL BRADSHER          M40-44       169/0       45:01        7:43     1:12:36        1:44     1:23:59        3:53     3:31:03
1053  MICHELLE HEILGENPAHL-C F35-39        29/0       46:17        9:47     1:11:49        2:24     1:20:48        4:10     3:31:05
1054  MICHAEL MAJOR          M35-39       200/0       50:24        7:39     1:08:44        3:24     1:20:54        3:50     3:31:05
1055  JAMES SPEIR            M35-39       201/0       48:41        9:11     1:12:22        3:59     1:16:53        4:12     3:31:06
1056  TIMOTHY MARRIOTT       M25-29        88/0       44:13        7:36     1:08:10        1:56     1:29:13        4:21     3:31:08
1057  JOSEPH BURKE           M35-39       202/0       45:07       13:28     1:12:56        3:46     1:15:53        3:27     3:31:10
1058  KOTARO ONO             M40-44       170/0       55:41       12:06     1:07:23        2:22     1:13:41        3:55     3:31:13
1059  RENSKE VAN STAVEREN    F35-39        30/0       50:34       10:29     1:14:18        2:27     1:13:31        3:19     3:31:19
1060  KEN BUSCH              M40-44       171/0       47:50       11:55     1:13:02        4:46     1:13:50        3:47     3:31:23
1061  KATHLEEN FROST         F40-44        29/0       46:03        8:16     1:15:01        2:40     1:19:28        3:53     3:31:28
1062  JJ HUFF                M35-39       203/0       52:04        8:48     1:09:02        2:05     1:17:30        4:04     3:31:29
1063  MARY DENITTO           F60-64         1/0       51:27        9:43     1:14:26        2:04     1:13:53        3:55     3:31:33
1064  ELIZABETH BRIDGES      F25-29        23/0       43:43        9:01     1:15:33        3:05     1:20:12        3:32     3:31:34
1065  KEN BROPHY             M35-39       204/0       52:42       11:17     1:07:35        2:49     1:17:13        3:45     3:31:36
1066  KRISTIN DOSCHER        F25-29        24/0       55:21        9:44     1:12:08        2:15     1:12:12        3:53     3:31:40
1067  JAMES CASTRO           M25-29        89/0       47:31       10:39     1:15:34        2:23     1:15:33        3:40     3:31:40
1068  JULIA PRESCOTT         F35-39        31/0       50:48        9:00     1:11:47        1:42     1:18:26        3:44     3:31:43
1069  PATRICIA CERICOLA      F50-54         9/0       45:58        9:03     1:10:20        2:06     1:24:17        4:52     3:31:44
1070  MORGAN MAGILLIGAN      F25-29        25/0       50:54        7:12     1:13:36        1:52     1:18:10        3:26     3:31:44
1071  SHANNON NAVARRO        F30-34        47/0       48:41        9:47     1:17:45        2:45     1:12:49        4:15     3:31:47
1072  BRIAN MEAD             M25-29        90/0       43:03        8:07     1:18:53        1:23     1:20:23        3:24     3:31:49
1073  AUGUST CAPIOLA         M45-49       120/0       48:50        7:51     1:17:29        1:36     1:16:03        3:53     3:31:49
1074  KRISTIN ELO            F35-39        32/0       52:25        8:24     1:15:42        1:32     1:13:55        3:57     3:31:58
1075  JEREMY BUSTAMANTE      M30-34       154/0       55:06        9:09     1:08:22        2:46     1:16:38        3:54     3:32:01
1076  DANIEL DRAYNE          M50-54        53/0       44:09        8:25     1:11:24        2:29     1:25:38        3:49     3:32:05
1077  BOB KLUBALL            M40-44       172/0       48:06        9:59     1:14:01        2:46     1:17:13        4:08     3:32:05
1078  MILES KING             M30-34       155/0     1:01:15        7:43     1:08:37        2:05     1:12:26        3:32     3:32:06
1079  JARED GOULDY           M35-39       205/0       52:00        7:59     1:10:57        1:39     1:19:33        3:49     3:32:08
1080  AARON SHAMY            M25-29        91/0       49:36        7:49     1:13:05        1:24     1:20:14        4:04     3:32:08
1081  LUIS MAZA              M35-39       206/0       55:02        9:09     1:12:34        2:01     1:13:30        3:32     3:32:16
1082  DANIELA DE SIMONE      F25-29        26/0     1:00:23        8:49     1:12:46        1:59     1:08:20        3:39     3:32:17
1083  WENDY VALLEY           F40-44        30/0       50:16       12:52     1:11:48        2:49     1:14:32        3:39     3:32:17
1084  DOUG FUJII             M45-49       121/0       50:27        7:34     1:05:21        3:31     1:25:30        3:44     3:32:23
1085  CHRISTOPHER WATSON     M40-44       173/0       50:20       12:33     1:10:53        3:28     1:15:09        3:07     3:32:23
1086  CAROLINE LEE           F40-44        31/0       53:56        8:46     1:06:51        1:47     1:21:03        2:51     3:32:23
1087  ANDREW FISHER          M35-39       207/0       43:38        8:50     1:12:09        3:08     1:24:38        4:36     3:32:23
1088  BRADLEY SPENCER        M30-34       156/0       46:58        7:26     1:12:22        2:22     1:23:17        4:20     3:32:25
1089  CAROLE COPLAN          F40-44        32/0       53:21        9:04     1:12:19        2:21     1:15:24        3:59     3:32:29
1090  TEAM 520 POUNDS OF BLU OPENM         13/0       54:05        7:56     1:01:39        1:57     1:26:54        4:36     3:32:31
1091  LUKE HOWARD            M50-54        54/0       50:31       11:30     1:12:29        2:07     1:15:54        4:11     3:32:31
1092  KELLY BRUNO            FPCHLG         1/0       57:49        6:22     1:13:15        2:10     1:12:56        4:13     3:32:32
1093  RYAN PAINTER           M30-34       157/0       51:12        8:34     1:04:22        2:21     1:26:03        4:15     3:32:32
1094  ERNIE FURTADO          M50-54        55/0       49:57        9:36     1:12:22        2:20     1:18:20        4:02     3:32:35
1095  DWIGHT COCHRAN         M40-44       174/0       50:35       12:06     1:11:41        3:18     1:14:55        3:49     3:32:35
1096  MICHAEL MASTERSON      M25-29        92/0       38:54        9:58     1:10:03        2:42     1:30:58        4:49     3:32:35
1097  KRISTINA HARRISON      F35-39        33/0       57:03        8:09     1:11:51        2:10     1:13:31        3:43     3:32:44
1098  VINCENT DITO           M25-29        93/0       42:19        7:23     1:09:45        2:23     1:30:58        4:41     3:32:48
1099  SUE EMMOND             F30-34        48/0       47:42        9:00     1:15:03        2:23     1:18:45        4:12     3:32:53
1100  DEVIN HOLMES           M35-39       208/0       48:37        7:39     1:13:24        1:40     1:21:34        4:25     3:32:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1101  MICHAEL PALMGREN       M60-64        10/0       46:05       10:54     1:12:25        1:57     1:21:41        4:15     3:33:02
1102  DAN MAYHEW             M35-39       209/0       44:55        7:20     1:06:26        2:06     1:32:15        4:26     3:33:02
1103  AMY ASSENMACHER        F30-34        49/0       55:29        9:37     1:14:24        1:50     1:11:45        3:32     3:33:05
1104  DESMOND VAN ZYL        M45-49       122/0       51:56        9:04     1:10:23        2:20     1:19:25        4:16     3:33:08
1105  MANDY MCDOUGAL         F20-24         4/0       44:37        9:16     1:11:34        3:12     1:24:31        4:15     3:33:10
1106  SCOTT LANGEN           M40-44       175/0       42:10        9:08     1:14:59        3:24     1:23:36        4:20     3:33:17
1107  GOPAUL KOTTURI         M45-49       123/0       59:51        9:21     1:04:48        1:43     1:17:39        3:45     3:33:22
1108  TIM PIPER              M45-49       124/0       42:52        7:28     1:11:27        2:34     1:29:01        4:09     3:33:22
1109  TEAM SASKALBERTEX      OPENX          5/0       38:05        7:06     1:27:43        1:29     1:19:03        3:18     3:33:26
1110  LIU CHENG              M25-29        94/0       50:05        9:15     1:06:27        3:16     1:24:29        4:17     3:33:32
1111  BILL STEHNEY           M40-44       176/0       44:52        8:34     1:19:42        2:59     1:17:27        3:53     3:33:34
1112  STEVEN KOPP            M40-44       177/0       46:13        7:36     1:17:03        2:26     1:20:19        4:05     3:33:37
1113  GARY VAVREK            M50-54        56/0       47:06       11:23     1:13:00        3:49     1:18:21        3:47     3:33:39
1114  EMILY WAGSTROM         F25-29        27/0       42:40        8:09     1:08:09        1:50     1:32:52        4:48     3:33:40
1115  SEBASTIAN CILA         MPCHLG         6/0       50:15        9:11     1:12:46        2:46     1:18:56        4:56     3:33:54
1116  JEREMY ROBERTS         M35-39       210/0       45:41        8:58     1:12:13        2:03     1:25:03        4:00     3:33:58
1117  NEIL DORFLINGER        M50-54        57/0       49:25        7:35     1:12:57        2:49     1:21:12        4:07     3:33:58
1118  TERRY TRAINOR          M40-44       178/0       53:00        9:35     1:07:03        2:39     1:21:47        4:11     3:34:04
1119  WES TROY               M30-34       158/0       49:15        7:03     1:13:47        2:26     1:21:34        4:07     3:34:05
1120  TERI CLAVELL           F55-59         2/0     1:03:05                                                                 3:34:05
1121  SCOTT JOHNSTONE        M45-49       125/0       45:49       11:00     1:17:08        2:44     1:17:26        5:00     3:34:07
1122  TOM DAVIES             M35-39       211/0       55:20        6:59     1:05:32        2:03     1:24:19        2:10     3:34:13
1123  STEPHEN DIGGS          M45-49       126/0       45:52       11:54     1:11:17        4:32     1:20:42        4:11     3:34:17
1124  CHUCK OSBORN           M65-69         3/0       49:55       11:37     1:08:59        3:54     1:19:53        4:17     3:34:18
1125  LAUREN BARNIKOW        F25-29        28/0       49:42        9:37     1:14:51        3:18     1:16:58        4:03     3:34:26
1126  KIM DEVINE             F40-44        33/0       51:10        8:43     1:10:01        1:53     1:22:40        4:28     3:34:27
1127  MATT RAVEN             M50-54        58/0       43:46        6:45     1:25:45        3:26     1:14:49        2:54     3:34:31
1128  TIM FITZPATRICK        M30-34       159/0       49:09       10:00     1:13:50        1:38     1:19:56        4:05     3:34:33
1129  SHELBY COOPER          F30-34        50/0       45:45        8:46     1:19:56        1:56     1:18:26        4:28     3:34:49
1130  JOHN SCHNELL           M35-39       212/0       42:30        7:54     1:10:07        2:13     1:32:05        4:16     3:34:49
1131  ROMAN MICA             M45-49       127/0       46:32        8:08     1:12:59        2:00     1:25:15        4:23     3:34:54
1132  JILL KRALOVANEC        F40-44        34/0       49:07        7:34     1:14:36        2:25     1:21:19        3:32     3:35:01
1133  PAOLO BENZAN           M40-44       179/0       48:03        8:55     1:13:40        2:47     1:21:54        4:43     3:35:19
1134  ROBERT PASSEGGER       M40-44       180/0       58:51       10:15     1:09:10        2:45     1:14:35        3:42     3:35:36
1135  HEATHER SCOTT          F30-34        51/0       48:30        7:34     1:13:53        4:56     1:20:44        4:05     3:35:37
1136  DOUGLAS PRICE          M45-49       128/0       53:03        8:57     1:11:50        1:37     1:20:11        4:10     3:35:38
1137  JASON WEAVER           M30-34       160/0       56:08        9:47     1:08:29        2:49     1:18:26        3:27     3:35:39
1138  DAVID WILSON           M35-39       213/0       55:00        9:12     1:11:04        2:00     1:18:24        3:58     3:35:40
1139  EDWARD MARX            M45-49       129/0     1:00:24        8:34     1:11:01        2:33     1:13:09        3:48     3:35:41
1140  CHRIS HODGES           M40-44       181/0       47:25        8:42     1:15:50        4:15     1:19:32        4:10     3:35:44
1141  TODD NARTER            M45-49       130/0       43:47        9:29     1:16:23        1:52     1:24:15        4:04     3:35:46
1142  MATTHEW HOLLINGSWORTH  M40-44       182/0       58:14        9:20     1:13:20        1:54     1:12:58        3:29     3:35:46
1143  RANDY BOHRER           M45-49       131/0       45:33       12:12     1:12:01        4:53     1:21:09        3:28     3:35:48
1144  LOUIS BLANCO           M40-44       183/0       52:33       10:39     1:14:01        2:00     1:16:37        3:59     3:35:50
1145  GEORGE HANSEN          M50-54        59/0       49:16       13:35     1:14:44        3:45     1:14:31        3:56     3:35:51
1146  JAMES KUAN             M35-39       214/0       44:02        9:32     1:12:41        2:39     1:26:58        4:36     3:35:52
1147  JIM ALLEN              M40-44       184/0       53:12        9:26     1:07:27        2:43     1:23:06        4:27     3:35:54
1148  THOMAS GUILFOYLE       M35-39       215/0       50:22       11:10     1:04:59        3:52     1:25:34        5:02     3:35:57
1149  GUSTAVO GOREN          M45-49       132/0       53:17        9:50     1:14:38        3:38     1:14:34        4:14     3:35:57
1150  CHRISTOPHER LINDSEY    M30-34       161/0       51:30        9:09     1:11:08        3:44     1:20:27        4:16     3:35:58
1151  MICHAEL WILLIAMS       M45-49       133/0       51:45       10:37     1:11:28        2:43     1:19:25        4:05     3:35:58
1152  TEAM DATA DOMAIN FIVE  CORPM         18/0       46:47        9:02     1:25:54        1:01     1:13:16        3:11     3:36:00
1153  HOWARD LURIA           M55-59        23/0       45:36        8:47     1:11:01        2:47     1:28:04        4:30     3:36:15
1154  KATHERINE ZARATE       F30-34        52/0       58:18       12:00     1:12:29        2:55     1:10:35        2:50     3:36:17
1155  THOMAS PHELAN          M45-49       134/0       47:06       10:25     1:13:14        3:59     1:21:37        4:02     3:36:21
1156  HEATHER MCCULLEY       F30-34        53/0       52:07       10:17     1:15:27        2:32     1:16:03        3:48     3:36:26
1157  DOUG OBESTER           M45-49       135/0       55:18        9:48     1:12:34        3:36     1:15:11        3:47     3:36:27
1158  JAMES CANETE           M30-34       162/0       51:58        9:06     1:12:24        2:03     1:21:08        4:09     3:36:39
1159  BRUCE GRAHAM           M45-49       136/0       47:13        7:42     1:12:32        2:08     1:27:07        4:07     3:36:42
1160  NORMA GONZALEZ         F50-54        10/0       48:22       10:17     1:17:59        3:00     1:17:04        4:08     3:36:42
1161  TIM WEYLAND            M45-49       137/0       45:52        8:59     1:08:34        2:49     1:30:30        4:23     3:36:44
1162  RANDY GRANGE           M50-54        60/0       50:10        7:31     1:11:37        2:06     1:25:33        5:04     3:36:57
1163  KAMAL NABIJEE          M50-54        61/0       53:38       12:02     1:10:13        3:50     1:17:16        3:31     3:36:59
1164  DEREK BOWLER           M30-34       163/0       59:04        8:54     1:08:09        2:41     1:18:12        3:14     3:37:00
1165  ADAM NJAA              M40-44       186/0       48:21        9:23     1:08:55        2:16     1:28:08        3:40     3:37:03
1166  CHRISTOPHER SHEA       M40-44       185/0       51:55       11:10     1:09:25        2:30     1:22:03        4:06     3:37:03
1167  MARY KATE RENY         F45-49        11/0       46:33        9:20     1:12:44        2:18     1:26:08        4:19     3:37:03
1168  THOMAS KRIESE          M40-44       187/0       53:19        8:41     1:07:29        4:12     1:23:23        4:14     3:37:04
1169  STEVEN BADE            M55-59        24/0       57:52       15:44     1:08:01        4:10     1:11:18        2:54     3:37:05
1170  SEAN GIFFEN            M40-44       188/0       43:30        9:12     1:16:08        2:33     1:25:45        5:14     3:37:08
1171  WILLIAM MARTIN-GILL    M30-34       164/0       54:00        9:55     1:11:48        2:13     1:19:19        4:18     3:37:15
1172  ROGELIO GONZALEZ       M40-44       189/0       54:47        8:03     1:07:26        2:29     1:24:30        4:40     3:37:15
1173  GIORGIA VALOTI         F30-34        54/0       53:40        9:54     1:11:18        3:48     1:18:37        3:38     3:37:17
1174  RAJIL KAPOOR           M35-39       216/0       45:52       12:22     1:12:58        3:10     1:22:56        3:56     3:37:18
1175  TOM HAZLEHURST         M25-29        95/0       46:08       10:30     1:11:01        5:00     1:24:40        4:18     3:37:19
1176  TEAM RENEGADES         CORPX         17/0       56:37        8:37     1:14:16        1:06     1:16:46        3:30     3:37:22
1177  TODD THOMPSON          M40-44       190/0       44:55       10:20     1:12:33        3:40     1:25:58        4:43     3:37:26
1178  JOSHUA DZIELAK         M25-29        96/0       54:23       10:06     1:06:08        3:16     1:23:33        4:40     3:37:26
1179  JUSTIN TAIBBI          M30-34       165/0       48:46        8:34     1:08:51        2:49     1:28:29        4:13     3:37:29
1180  BRIAN PITTERLE         M35-39       217/0       50:26        9:50     1:15:46        2:22     1:19:06        4:10     3:37:30
1181  BRIAN LYNCH            M40-44       191/0       49:32       10:44     1:12:01        3:44     1:21:29        3:57     3:37:30
1182  ANNE BARNETT           F30-34        55/0       49:39        9:43     1:10:34        1:50     1:25:44        3:55     3:37:30
1183  JENNIFER AVERY         F35-39        34/0       51:47       10:06     1:14:04        1:44     1:19:53        4:02     3:37:34
1184  TYLER HELLINGE         M25-29        97/0       47:39       11:09     1:12:21        4:51     1:21:36        4:25     3:37:36
1185  SHANNON DUNNE-GAMBLE   F40-44        35/0       45:30        9:30     1:13:12        2:37     1:26:50        3:59     3:37:39
1186  MELINDA LEONG          F30-34        56/0       51:06       10:12     1:10:31        2:33     1:23:18        3:54     3:37:40
1187  ADAM ANDREWS           M30-34       166/0       47:16        9:44     1:13:27        2:12     1:25:03        4:38     3:37:42
1188  LEE WELCH              M55-59        25/0       50:08        8:26     1:10:21        2:21     1:26:28        3:55     3:37:44
1189  ALISON PROPES          F35-39        35/0       47:36       11:56     1:13:12        2:40     1:22:25        4:03     3:37:49
1190  LINO GOMEZ             M35-39       218/0       54:44        8:41     1:13:15        1:58     1:19:20        4:08     3:37:58
1191  VALERIE BRAND          F40-44        36/0     1:01:52        8:15     1:11:25        2:00     1:14:30        4:17     3:38:02
1192  SARAH LEWIS            F40-44        37/0       48:44       10:02     1:15:51        2:17     1:21:08        4:04     3:38:02
1193  CLARK ISAAC            M55-59        26/0       53:23       11:46     1:12:26        2:35     1:17:54        3:42     3:38:04
1194  JOSEPH BERTAIN         M50-54        62/0       51:05        9:18     1:10:45        2:23     1:24:36        4:05     3:38:07
1195  MARFA WEATHERS         F35-39        36/0       45:15        9:02     1:14:57        2:11     1:26:45        4:39     3:38:10
1196  TOM DUKET              M65-69         4/0       53:26        9:06     1:09:38        2:18     1:23:44        3:28     3:38:12
1197  STEVE STRANGE          M45-49       138/0       55:26       10:05     1:15:04        2:23     1:15:18        4:12     3:38:16
1198  JEFF ABRAMS            M40-44       192/0       38:30       11:10     1:12:08        2:53     1:33:36        4:51     3:38:17
1199  CHRISTIAN YANCE        M25-29        98/0       48:57        8:25     1:10:04        2:31     1:28:23        4:17     3:38:20
1200  MONICA PALERMO         F30-34        57/0       58:39       10:21     1:14:03        3:30     1:11:48        3:39     3:38:21

Generated January 13, 2026 at 5:54 PM 12/18



Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1201  KEVIN TRAINOR          M45-49       139/0       53:11        9:06     1:08:09        2:45     1:25:19        4:16     3:38:30
1202  TOM DAVIS              M25-29        99/0       55:04       11:06     1:04:17        3:07     1:25:00        4:18     3:38:34
1203  PATRICK PONDAVEN       M45-49       140/0       51:43       11:13     1:07:45        2:32     1:25:25        4:10     3:38:38
1204  ELISABETH SPENCER      F45-49        12/0       43:44        8:21     1:17:27        3:12     1:25:58        5:11     3:38:42
1205  DAVID HOLM             M60-64        11/0       48:04       13:50     1:13:55        2:59     1:19:58        4:18     3:38:46
1206  ROBERT PALMER          M45-49       141/0       45:51       10:36     1:09:19        2:49     1:30:16        4:25     3:38:51
1207  J. MICHAEL SMITH       M45-49       142/0       51:25       10:11     1:14:18        2:46     1:20:15        4:23     3:38:55
1208  CHRIS HADSELL          M50-54        63/0       53:40       10:56     1:06:27        5:10     1:22:44        4:20     3:38:57
1209  ROBIN BOXER            F30-34        58/0       48:40       11:39     1:16:34        4:33     1:17:31        3:39     3:38:57
1210  TIM HOURIGAN           M40-44       193/0       37:47        9:14     1:14:43        3:19     1:33:57        3:27     3:39:00
1211  JILL KLINGE ROBERTSON  F45-49        13/0       47:14        9:09     1:16:59        2:28     1:23:15        4:46     3:39:05
1212  STEVEN TOMASINI        M35-39       219/0       50:43        9:05     1:13:53        1:57     1:23:29        4:15     3:39:07
1213  CHRISTOPHER KRAJACIC   M30-34       167/0       48:14        6:02     1:11:39        9:03     1:24:12        3:44     3:39:10
1214  ROBERT DEAL            M45-49       143/0       53:01        9:28     1:07:41        2:12     1:26:52        3:47     3:39:14
1215  DAVID STEARRETT        M45-49       145/0       45:27       10:14     1:17:35        2:35     1:23:24        4:17     3:39:15
1216  ROBERT VON ANCKEN      M45-49       144/0       52:09       10:37     1:09:10        2:25     1:24:54        4:06     3:39:15
1217  LESLIE MARSDEN         F25-29        29/0       57:03        9:13     1:21:46        3:21     1:07:52        3:55     3:39:15
1218  EDWARD MILLS           M50-54        64/0     1:04:51        9:37     1:06:24        3:07     1:15:20        3:29     3:39:19
1219  FRANCISCO JAVIER BARTR M30-34       168/0       57:27        7:40     1:11:50        2:07     1:20:21        3:38     3:39:25
1220  ROBERT SAVOIE          M50-54        65/0       51:59       12:50     1:12:53        2:59     1:18:44        4:04     3:39:25
1221  MAURICIO ESPINOSA      M20-24        20/0       46:16        7:31     1:11:16        2:27     1:32:02        5:36     3:39:32
1222  JEFF SCHWARZER         M35-39       220/0       49:17        9:29     1:10:37        2:18     1:27:54        4:24     3:39:35
1223  TEAM YOU CAN'T FAKE AW CORPX         18/0       58:37       10:08     1:13:05        1:08     1:16:41        4:15     3:39:39
1224  ERIK BIRKHOLZ          M35-39       221/0       43:25        8:20     1:10:30        1:53     1:35:34        3:50     3:39:42
1225  LISA ROSENBERGER       F35-39        37/0       57:53       11:07     1:14:21        3:12     1:13:10        2:42     3:39:43
1226  SHERRI ENG             F40-44        38/0       52:25       10:00     1:12:09        2:21     1:22:50        4:21     3:39:45
1227  ANDERS JAKOBSSON       M40-44       194/0       47:12       10:14     1:13:57        3:47     1:24:40        4:01     3:39:50
1228  MARK MASON             M45-49       146/0       55:17        7:23     1:06:56        3:31     1:26:46        4:35     3:39:53
1229  SAMATI BOONCHITSITSAK  M35-39       222/0       56:37        8:40     1:07:40        2:38     1:24:19        4:14     3:39:54
1230  GREGORY TOLLEFSON      M35-39       223/0       55:36       12:24     1:10:17        4:10     1:17:47        3:53     3:40:14
1231  MICHAEL CHAMMOUT       M50-54        66/0       51:03       15:18     1:12:14        2:50     1:18:50        3:21     3:40:15
1232  FRANK SARCO            M35-39       224/0       43:43       10:08     1:12:51        2:38     1:30:58        4:05     3:40:18
1233  DAN TYLER              M45-49       147/0       54:17        9:56     1:15:13        2:48     1:18:11        3:47     3:40:25
1234  PERRY SJOGREN          M40-44       195/0       46:45       10:43     1:20:37        2:57     1:19:24        4:12     3:40:26
1235  WALTER MANN            M45-49       148/0       52:01       11:39     1:13:33        3:40     1:19:34        4:09     3:40:27
1236  RACHAEL ROTHWELL       F30-34        59/0       50:37       11:25     1:15:02        2:39     1:20:48        4:17     3:40:31
1237  MISSY MITCHELL         F25-29        30/0       52:05       12:11     1:17:23        1:50     1:17:05        4:03     3:40:34
1238  CHRISTINE CARDINAL     F40-44        39/0       49:17       13:36     1:13:54        4:24     1:19:24        3:46     3:40:35
1239  GARY WONG              M30-34       169/0       56:50        7:20     1:12:16        1:53     1:22:18        3:55     3:40:37
1240  JON GOODFELLOW         M55-59        27/0       50:58        8:32     1:10:08        1:58     1:29:03        4:33     3:40:39
1241  S. LAMONT COOK         M45-49       149/0       51:04       11:31     1:16:34        2:53     1:18:41        3:44     3:40:43
1242  TIMOTHY SCHNEIDER      M55-59        28/0       55:45        9:13     1:10:16        2:27     1:23:02        4:01     3:40:43
1243  TAMARA CRACKNELL       F30-34        60/0     1:00:52        8:54     1:13:15        2:21     1:15:26        3:16     3:40:48
1244  ROSE FELICIANO         F40-44        40/0     1:02:35       10:55     1:13:30        2:54     1:10:55        2:59     3:40:49
1245  LISA BROWN             F30-34        61/0       51:29        9:49     1:16:25        2:58     1:20:15        4:04     3:40:56
1246  MARK LUTKENHOUSE       M50-54        67/0       42:10        8:28     1:14:45        3:12     1:32:24        4:47     3:40:59
1247  JOCELYN RUEST          M50-54        68/0     1:02:21       10:03     1:07:26        1:53     1:19:19        3:42     3:41:02
1248  TOM JOHANIX            M30-34       170/0       45:06        9:16     1:10:10        2:31     1:33:59        4:22     3:41:02
1249  DALE ASHLOCK           M35-39       225/0       54:02        8:17     1:08:49        2:47     1:27:10        4:13     3:41:05
1250  PAUL HAAS              M45-49       150/0       48:01       12:11     1:05:15        2:53     1:32:48        3:59     3:41:08
1251  MATTHEW GRAY           M35-39       226/0       50:22        8:22     1:11:01        2:25     1:29:01        5:04     3:41:11
1252  TEAM DNA   4           CORPM         19/0     1:00:37        7:33     1:11:15        1:03     1:20:46        4:11     3:41:14
1253  CARIN LE VINE          F35-39        38/0       52:50       13:43     1:14:36        3:45     1:16:30        3:57     3:41:24
1254  MIKAEL SNEWARD         M35-39       227/0       40:17       11:50     1:18:18        2:34     1:28:35        5:24     3:41:34
1255  RYAN BALDWIN           M35-39       228/0       52:10        9:46     1:11:23        2:01     1:26:16        4:10     3:41:36
1256  TEAM CELLBLOCK AEF     CORPX         19/0       52:32        8:07     1:22:54        1:08     1:16:56        4:09     3:41:37
1257  ERIKA MILLER           F30-34        62/0       46:50        9:27     1:14:29        3:24     1:27:32        4:37     3:41:42
1258  TIFFANY BOWIE          F30-34        63/0       53:28        8:47     1:16:35        2:15     1:20:42        4:43     3:41:47
1259  WILLIAM BUONANNI       M45-49       151/0       48:50        8:41     1:13:48        2:56     1:27:32        4:29     3:41:47
1260  ROGER PETTEY           M60-64        12/0       47:02       13:30     1:05:38        3:24     1:32:13        3:52     3:41:47
1261  JOSH GARNIER           M30-34       171/0       46:00        8:20     1:12:02        3:03     1:32:31        4:29     3:41:56
1262  FIONA TIERNEY          F45-49        14/0       45:22       10:18     1:19:42        2:25     1:24:10        4:42     3:41:57
1263  DAVID KLUG             M25-29       100/0       47:15                                                                 3:42:04
1264  SERGIO ANGELINI        M35-39       229/0       43:24        9:00     1:00:21        2:32     1:46:49        5:10     3:42:06
1265  TEAM BSSP TEAM FOUR    CORPX         20/0       46:17        7:26     1:30:57        1:20     1:16:07        3:36     3:42:07
1266  BRAD PETERSON          M50-54        69/0       41:52       10:56     1:15:16        3:00     1:31:04        4:27     3:42:08
1267  BARRY KNIGHT           M55-59        29/0       52:01       11:41     1:14:20        4:30     1:19:48        3:20     3:42:20
1268  DAN MURPHY             M50-54        70/0       50:45       10:24     1:09:52        3:06     1:28:13        4:35     3:42:20
1269  MARC CONKLE            M35-39       230/0       54:12        8:20     1:12:44        3:02     1:24:07        3:19     3:42:25
1270  JEFFREY TYLER          M50-54        71/0       48:46       11:39     1:14:28        2:14     1:25:18        3:55     3:42:25
1271  TODD ELLIOTT           M35-39       231/0       48:42        9:52     1:12:17        2:45     1:28:50        3:53     3:42:26
1272  MIKE RIDLEY            M45-49       152/0       59:35        8:05     1:13:07        2:31     1:19:10        4:02     3:42:28
1273  JOLYNN CUNNINGHAM      F30-34        64/0       57:42       11:03     1:15:27        2:15     1:16:05        4:04     3:42:32
1274  CHRIS COPPINGER        M45-49       153/0       52:31       14:37     1:05:10        5:25     1:24:59        3:59     3:42:42
1275  JAMIE O'SULLIVAN       M30-34       172/0       45:50        9:23     1:11:46        2:09     1:33:36        4:52     3:42:44
1276  LEAH HARDESTY          F30-34        65/0       56:04        9:42     1:11:19        2:24     1:23:20        4:31     3:42:49
1277  MELISSA KELLY          F30-34        66/0       58:18        9:19     1:18:11        1:59     1:15:11        3:40     3:42:58
1278  MATTHEW WAGNER         M35-39       232/0       47:58        9:11     1:12:56        3:15     1:29:38        4:06     3:42:58
1279  FELIZ FUENTES          F35-39        39/0     1:00:08        7:32     1:12:04        2:24     1:20:52        4:27     3:43:00
1280  SURESH DONTHINENI      M45-49       154/0       44:38       13:29     1:19:08        4:27     1:21:18        3:53     3:43:00
1281  JAMES HARTOG           M40-44       196/0       55:30        7:30     1:13:13        1:54     1:24:54        4:22     3:43:01
1282  MICHAEL MULVIHILL      M40-44       197/0       56:30       12:18     1:11:16        3:41     1:19:20        4:27     3:43:05
1283  THOMAS SPENCER         M35-39       233/0       49:53       11:18     1:24:45        2:46     1:14:23        4:03     3:43:05
1284  RUSSELL TAGA           M30-34       173/0       55:15        9:24     1:14:12        2:34     1:21:42        4:12     3:43:07
1285  ZDENO RUSNAK           M40-44       198/0       58:08       10:32     1:10:11        3:00     1:21:18        4:13     3:43:09
1286  JULIA L BAVELY         F30-34        67/0       52:45       11:51     1:12:59        2:51     1:22:44        4:03     3:43:10
1287  VOLKER GALLICHIO       M45-49       155/0       49:21        8:48     1:18:34        1:33     1:24:55        4:01     3:43:11
1288  STEVEN COLLINS         M45-49       156/0       56:32       10:15     1:12:19        2:09     1:21:59        3:53     3:43:14
1289  ALBERT GUINTO          M35-39       234/0       55:29        9:51     1:12:45        2:46     1:22:26        3:44     3:43:17
1290  JAMES PIPER            M35-39       235/0       57:47       11:21     1:12:24        3:34     1:18:16        4:08     3:43:22
1291  MIGUEL URIA            M40-44       199/0       48:07       10:09     1:08:24        2:55     1:33:49        4:17     3:43:24
1292  ROSS ADAMS             M65-69         5/0       53:45       11:15     1:05:12        3:21     1:29:54        4:10     3:43:27
1293  PAGE PERRY             F30-34        68/0       44:29        9:27     1:24:07        1:51     1:23:33        4:08     3:43:27
1294  LYNN ADAMI             F40-44        41/0     1:01:33       10:22     1:12:44        2:15     1:16:34        4:07     3:43:28
1295  SUSAN OPELKA           F50-54        11/0       52:25       10:29     1:17:01        3:06     1:20:35        4:22     3:43:36
1296  JESSE WOLFF            M35-39       236/0       54:33       10:03     1:15:41        3:21     1:20:00        4:04     3:43:38
1297  BOB MORELLI            M40-44       200/0       52:55       10:47     1:07:35        2:54     1:29:27        4:39     3:43:38
1298  BOOMER TITAN           M45-49       157/0       51:02       10:03     1:08:38        3:11     1:31:01        3:31     3:43:55
1299  DANA KRANCEVIC         M55-59        30/0       49:34       11:22     1:15:40        2:10     1:25:15        4:26     3:44:01
1300  DAVID SCHNAKE          M45-49       158/0       54:40       12:42     1:12:03        7:13     1:17:33        3:46     3:44:11
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Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1301  ANNE CRAIGHILL         F20-24         5/0       48:16        9:41     1:13:55        3:19     1:29:00        4:32     3:44:11
1302  BEN TITERA             M30-34       174/0       55:35        9:22     1:13:15        2:43     1:23:18        3:54     3:44:13
1303  SARAH DORAN            F40-44        42/0       51:29        8:57     1:13:22        2:01     1:28:36        4:45     3:44:25
1304  TRACY ROEDER           F40-44        43/0     1:02:12       12:29     1:12:02        2:45     1:15:10        3:49     3:44:38
1305  DOUGLAS ROEDER         M35-39       237/0     1:02:13       12:29     1:11:55        2:50     1:15:11        3:29     3:44:38
1306  JEFF WEICHERT          M55-59        31/0       44:08       10:36     1:12:30        2:59     1:34:29        4:54     3:44:42
1307  GIUSEPPE RIVA          M35-39       238/0       54:58       11:15     1:15:56        2:56     1:19:45        4:03     3:44:50
1308  TONY EICHERS           M55-59        32/0       49:28        9:53     1:10:18        3:03     1:32:11        4:21     3:44:53
1309  TEAM ACCENTURE TRI TEA OPENM         14/0       40:56        8:49     1:40:33        1:51     1:12:54        3:36     3:45:03
1310  ANDREW ROMEO           M30-34       175/0       50:38        8:52     1:13:53        2:37     1:29:09        4:19     3:45:09
1311  GERRY COSGROVE         M40-44       201/0       46:29        9:43     1:13:39        2:36     1:32:43        5:03     3:45:10
1312  WALTER LEE             M60-64        13/0     1:00:52       10:47     1:06:06        2:57     1:24:38        4:21     3:45:20
1313  GEORGE SAMALA          M40-44       202/0       58:57        8:55     1:07:40        3:20     1:26:30        4:34     3:45:22
1314  ROBERT MORRIS          M45-49       159/0       51:42        8:43     1:20:45        2:02     1:22:10        4:18     3:45:22
1315  PATRICK OH             M35-39       239/0     1:01:44       11:04     1:12:28        2:25     1:17:41        3:14     3:45:22
1316  DEIRDRE OBRIEN         F40-44        44/0       53:31       12:02     1:16:36        3:31     1:19:44        4:00     3:45:24
1317  RICHARD PALMER         M45-49       160/0       45:28       12:35     1:13:28        3:56     1:30:09        4:36     3:45:36
1318  BRYAN LEE              M45-49       161/0       52:10       12:02     1:10:06        4:10     1:27:08        3:55     3:45:36
1319  KEVIN OBRIEN           M40-44       203/0       53:56       10:13     1:11:01        3:31     1:26:59        4:13     3:45:40
1320  LAUREN BRUNSWICK       F30-34        69/0       53:10        9:48     1:26:46        3:01     1:13:01        4:17     3:45:46
1321  JORGE WAGNER           M35-39       240/0       50:56       11:05     1:17:47        3:41     1:22:19        4:41     3:45:48
1322  LARRY LOW              M55-59        33/0       49:01       12:02     1:11:56        2:54     1:30:03        4:14     3:45:56
1323  AMY PALMIERO-WINTERS   FPCHLG         2/0     1:08:21        6:27     1:12:09        2:59     1:16:00        4:28     3:45:56
1324  MARCO THIELE           M45-49       162/0     1:03:27        8:42     1:07:44        3:12     1:22:56        4:35     3:46:01
1325  CAITLYN WALLER         F30-34        70/0     1:01:29       10:16     1:16:57        2:55     1:14:25        3:34     3:46:02
1326  ETHAN APPLEN           M35-39       241/0       47:14        8:57     1:16:01        2:24     1:31:30        4:35     3:46:06
1327  TEAM NORTHROP TRIES    CORPX         21/0     1:01:28        8:44     1:19:16        1:10     1:15:34        3:32     3:46:12
1328  BRIAN ECKEL            M35-39       242/0       56:49        9:48     1:17:29        2:10     1:19:58        4:00     3:46:14
1329  MARC SLUTZKIN          M40-44       204/0       56:47        9:21     1:16:23        3:44     1:20:02        3:40     3:46:17
1330  R. DAVID ROGERS        M40-44       205/0       47:24       11:38     1:13:18        3:28     1:30:30        4:45     3:46:18
1331  MARK MCNEES            M40-44       206/0       54:41       10:51     1:09:49        2:00     1:29:04        4:20     3:46:25
1332  LUIS ZEPEDA            M25-29       101/0       45:53        9:02     1:13:22        3:32     1:34:38        4:10     3:46:27
1333  MICHAEL SLOAN          M35-39       243/0       53:03        9:45     1:11:58        2:47     1:29:05        4:10     3:46:38
1334  GARY FURNEY            M55-59        34/0       49:21       18:21     1:15:43        5:08     1:18:15        4:06     3:46:48
1335  SETH THERRIEN          M25-29       102/0       49:19       11:06     1:15:39        3:09     1:27:41        4:40     3:46:54
1336  VALERIE LINDEBORG      F45-49        15/0       59:02        9:37     1:18:53        2:00     1:17:32        4:14     3:47:04
1337  LORA THOMPSON          F40-44        45/0       46:14       11:39     1:21:08        3:02     1:25:04        4:12     3:47:07
1338  DAVID DODD             M40-44       207/0       51:51       13:53     1:13:39        4:07     1:23:41        4:12     3:47:11
1339  SEAN JOHNSTON          M40-44       208/0       56:18       12:40     1:07:52        3:47     1:26:48        4:51     3:47:25
1340  JAMES PIERCE           M45-49       163/0       48:15        9:45     1:15:49        2:40     1:30:56        4:08     3:47:25
1341  FRED WALKER            M45-49       164/0       56:28        9:04     1:15:41        2:34     1:23:45        3:37     3:47:32
1342  JOHN COONEY            M45-49       165/0       58:53       16:20     1:15:07        5:11     1:12:09        4:12     3:47:40
1343  CHRISTINA CHUN         F20-24         6/0       58:28        9:10     1:14:17        3:05     1:22:40        4:11     3:47:40
1344  KAREN BROWN            F20-24         7/0       52:53       10:00     1:17:21        1:45     1:25:45        4:33     3:47:44
1345  PETRA STGEORGE         F35-39        40/0       47:57        9:57     1:12:49        2:49     1:34:17        4:03     3:47:49
1346  JOHN WAGNER            M45-49       166/0       46:17        9:14     1:20:21        2:11     1:29:50        4:56     3:47:53
1347  MALIK COATES           M35-39       244/0       57:02        9:47     1:10:23        3:03     1:27:38        4:45     3:47:53
1348  EMILY SMITH            F35-39        41/0       52:43        8:29     1:18:32        1:53     1:26:16        5:02     3:47:53
1349  FLOYD TUCKER           M25-29       103/0       42:59       11:19     1:25:39        1:43     1:26:19        4:25     3:47:59
1350  MARK KINNEY            M45-49       167/0       44:12       14:35     1:11:23        5:54     1:32:04        4:03     3:48:08
1351  SRINIVAS IYENGAR       M35-39       245/0       57:01        8:57     1:15:28        3:26     1:23:19        4:28     3:48:11
1352  DANIEL POPKY           M45-49       168/0       56:47       10:48     1:14:57        3:15     1:22:25        4:28     3:48:12
1353  DEBRA KIM              F35-39        42/0       43:35        8:16     1:21:59        2:46     1:31:37        4:37     3:48:13
1354  PATRICK MEADE          M40-44       209/0       51:39       10:16     1:14:22        2:44     1:29:21        4:46     3:48:22
1355  SEAN SMITH             M40-44       210/0       51:00        9:18     1:16:07        2:59     1:28:59        4:26     3:48:23
1356  ALLEN ROMERO           M30-34       176/0       49:20        9:14     1:12:46        1:59     1:35:12        4:39     3:48:31
1357  KARL AMRHEIN           M35-39       246/0       49:48        8:46     1:15:34        3:30     1:30:57        4:44     3:48:35
1358  KEVIN QUELLMALZ        M30-34       177/0       46:59       10:21     1:19:29        2:32     1:29:15        4:10     3:48:36
1359  TIM HARSHBARGER        M30-34       178/0       46:22       10:07     1:18:15        3:04     1:31:06        4:45     3:48:54
1360  JOHN YONG              M35-39       247/0     1:01:12        8:18     1:11:59        2:03     1:25:24        3:55     3:48:56
1361  GEORGE PALMER, JR.     M65-69         6/0     1:00:13        9:38     1:06:47        2:42     1:29:36        4:28     3:48:56
1362  VICTORIA MORSE         F50-54        12/0       51:46       12:27     1:13:32        2:09     1:29:04        6:19     3:48:58
1363  DAVID LUKE             M40-44       211/0       49:44        9:31     1:14:23        3:32     1:31:49        4:27     3:48:59
1364  ELISE LOFTIN           F40-44        46/0       54:15       10:41     1:16:04        2:11     1:25:59        4:35     3:49:10
1365  MARCUS KEAY            M35-39       248/0       53:02        9:29     1:08:53        3:53     1:34:01        4:20     3:49:18
1366  WALT INGETTI           M50-54        72/0     1:03:59        9:51     1:00:37        2:20     1:32:42        4:38     3:49:29
1367  CHRISTOPHER THOMAS     M45-49       169/0       55:19       12:38     1:12:38        3:50     1:25:12        3:41     3:49:37
1368  NICOLE RATNER          F30-34        71/0       51:19       13:25     1:21:49        3:35     1:19:30        4:06     3:49:38
1369  PAUL BENTON            M45-49       170/0       57:28       11:01     1:16:16        4:53     1:20:00        3:49     3:49:38
1370  ERIC BRESSLER          M55-59        35/0       57:20       11:13     1:12:47        2:51     1:25:28        4:19     3:49:39
1371  CHRISTIE STURGES       F25-29        31/0       56:14       11:27     1:17:26        3:50     1:18:42        4:03     3:49:39
1372  MICHAEL MAYON          M60-64        14/0       51:19       14:07     1:15:34        3:41     1:24:59        4:00     3:49:40
1373  HOLGER ADAMI           M50-54        73/0       49:28       14:51     1:18:51        4:04     1:22:30        4:04     3:49:44
1374  NATHAN FRANKEL         M35-39       249/0       50:50        9:32     1:21:20        2:32     1:25:33        3:59     3:49:47
1375  JEFFREY DEBOI          M50-54        74/0       58:34       11:06     1:13:19        2:40     1:24:14        4:14     3:49:53
1376  JULIAN HUCKER          M40-44       212/0       47:23        8:37     1:14:52        2:17     1:36:44        4:32     3:49:53
1377  JANET FRANKLIN         F50-54        13/0       48:41       11:41     1:17:52        3:17     1:28:22        4:02     3:49:53
1378  TEAM COAST TO COAST TR OPENX          6/0       39:28       12:06     1:23:14        1:30     1:33:36        4:39     3:49:54
1379  MARCELLA COX           F40-44        47/0       57:49       16:22     1:12:51        2:54     1:20:00        3:48     3:49:56
1380  CHRIS SWAIM            M35-39       250/0       50:06       16:25     1:16:24        3:19     1:24:00        3:43     3:50:14
1381  CINDY MEYER            F50-54        14/0       56:32       15:13       49:44        3:59     1:44:53        5:14     3:50:21
1382  REID SCHOOLER          M25-29       104/0       47:49        9:27     1:15:11        2:19     1:35:41        5:36     3:50:27
1383  RANDY LAMPERT          M50-54        75/0       45:36        9:37     1:13:04        3:25     1:38:53        4:35     3:50:35
1384  TERRY TIMKO            M40-44       213/0       42:30       12:51     1:13:32        2:43     1:39:02        4:21     3:50:38
1385  CANDACE HENDRA         F55-59         3/0       51:34        9:24     1:19:03        2:36     1:28:15        4:48     3:50:52
1386  JOE CAPORGNO           M35-39       251/0       57:37        9:19     1:14:07        2:35     1:27:16        4:57     3:50:54
1387  JAMES FEHER            M40-44       214/0     1:04:14       16:07     1:11:46        2:34     1:16:18        3:12     3:50:59
1388  SAMIR GHOSH            M45-49       171/0       52:18       11:37     1:19:38        3:14     1:24:16        4:33     3:51:03
1389  JIM DYER               M45-49       172/0       51:31       12:08     1:19:41        2:50     1:24:54        4:38     3:51:04
1390  GARRY TORRANCE         M35-39       252/0       48:17        7:41     1:07:03        2:25     1:45:39        4:44     3:51:05
1391  JIM DRALLE             M50-54        76/0       55:59       12:14     1:17:33        3:24     1:22:23        4:27     3:51:33
1392  JOHN SCHWARTEN         M60-64        15/0       42:14        9:07     1:15:45        2:16     1:42:12        4:41     3:51:34
1393  JENNIFER FRAHM         F30-34        72/0       50:56       15:20     1:19:57        3:19     1:22:04        3:50     3:51:36
1394  ANN KELLY              F50-54        15/0       53:22       11:43     1:19:22        3:08     1:24:07        4:38     3:51:42
1395  CHAD SMITH             M35-39       253/0       47:26        8:42     1:19:38        2:15     1:33:48        5:33     3:51:49
1396  MARY LOU OHALLORAN     F50-54        16/0       57:00        9:52     1:14:36        2:07     1:28:18        4:08     3:51:53
1397  NELDA WILLIAMS         F60-64         2/0     1:00:04        8:15     1:19:35        1:22     1:22:38        4:05     3:51:54
1398  TEAM SURF N' TURF      CORPX         22/0       52:59       10:13     1:15:30        1:22     1:31:53        4:15     3:51:57
1399  JAMES CROWE            M45-49       173/0     1:02:21       10:21     1:09:52        2:16     1:27:09        4:40     3:51:59
1400  PAUL TRESE             M45-49       174/0       43:27        9:52     1:17:16        2:48     1:38:37        4:52     3:52:00
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1401  DAVE LAMPERT           M50-54        77/0       54:51        8:24     1:13:53        2:22     1:32:31        4:23     3:52:01
1402  LINDSAY RIDDELL        F30-34        73/0       50:18        8:20     1:16:50        2:24     1:34:19        5:10     3:52:11
1403  ALYSIA ANDRIKOPOULOS   F40-44        48/0       52:52       10:40     1:14:25        2:55     1:31:21        4:24     3:52:13
1404  SAMUEL SCHIFF          M55-59        36/0       46:29       11:08     1:15:37        3:36     1:35:34        4:58     3:52:24
1405  ANILA ROBERTS          F50-54        17/0     1:03:32       11:17     1:17:04        2:31     1:18:04        3:36     3:52:28
1406  HARRIET LEHMANN        F30-34        74/0       51:44       14:54     1:20:27        3:12     1:22:13        3:39     3:52:30
1407  MICHAEL CARRON         M55-59        37/0       47:18       10:43     1:16:51        3:38     1:34:06        4:49     3:52:36
1408  COLLEEN LINEHAN        F30-34        75/0       55:17       12:32     1:22:54        4:25     1:17:30        4:33     3:52:38
1409  KATHERINE SCOTT        F30-34        76/0       50:46       11:04     1:21:13        3:14     1:26:22        4:09     3:52:39
1410  MANFRED ERNST          M60-64        16/0       51:06       11:05     1:16:37        2:34     1:31:26        4:59     3:52:48
1411  JOSIA GALLIETT         M35-39       254/0       52:10        7:56     1:16:46        1:50     1:34:09        4:47     3:52:51
1412  TREPHINA GALLOWAY      F35-39        43/0       47:39       10:24     1:19:23        3:05     1:32:39        5:17     3:53:10
1413  STEVEN BOYNE           M50-54        79/0       54:27       11:21     1:20:24        2:57     1:24:13        4:41     3:53:22
1414  JOHN KOENE             M50-54        78/0     1:04:15       11:06     1:12:36        3:10     1:22:15        3:33     3:53:22
1415  BRET BRYON             M40-44       215/0       51:33        8:54     1:11:04        4:37     1:37:20        5:18     3:53:28
1416  ELIZABETH SWANSON      F40-44        49/0       53:57       10:29     1:21:49        1:57     1:25:27        4:30     3:53:39
1417  BRIAN YODICE           M35-39       255/0       52:39        9:30     1:13:46        2:14     1:35:31        5:23     3:53:40
1418  RENE MILES             F45-49        16/0       59:04        9:35     1:20:18        2:35     1:22:10        4:16     3:53:42
1419  DORTHEA BROWN          F45-49        17/0       54:33        8:47     1:16:02        2:45     1:31:35        4:11     3:53:42
1420  RENEE SHAENING         F35-39        44/0       59:32       11:38     1:22:22        3:19     1:16:55        3:51     3:53:46
1421  DAVID LAGUNAAPONTE     M30-34       179/0       49:11       12:25     1:22:38        4:37     1:24:57        4:15     3:53:48
1422  RANDOLPH MAYER         M55-59        38/0       57:05       16:11     1:12:51        3:42     1:24:03        4:03     3:53:52
1423  PATRICK FOSTER         M55-59        39/0       57:23       13:25     1:19:07        3:17     1:20:42        4:00     3:53:54
1424  JORGE LOPEZ            M30-34       180/0     1:05:58        9:17     1:18:15        2:17     1:18:30        3:40     3:54:17
1425  BENEDICTA WERLE        F45-49        18/0       59:50       11:14     1:19:41        3:00     1:20:36        4:23     3:54:21
1426  JULIE ALLEN            F35-39        45/0       52:49       12:14     1:18:11        3:53     1:27:15        4:36     3:54:22
1427  STEVE RISPOLI          M45-49       175/0       57:00       10:33     1:17:28        3:51     1:25:33        3:49     3:54:25
1428  THOMAS FINN            M40-44       216/0       55:26       12:40     1:15:49        2:27     1:28:10        4:47     3:54:32
1429  PATRICK SOHEILI        M45-49       176/0       50:51        9:52     1:14:37        3:51     1:35:23        4:46     3:54:34
1430  EMILY ROLLO            F16UNDE        4/0       46:42        8:13     1:20:28        2:07     1:37:08        5:18     3:54:38
1431  EDDIE FELIX            M40-44       217/0       52:14       10:03     1:18:25        2:17     1:31:47        4:31     3:54:46
1432  JOHN BURNS             M25-29       105/0       54:03       10:02     1:17:33        2:13     1:31:05        4:41     3:54:56
1433  JESSICA MCCARTHY       F25-29        32/0       47:54       10:36     1:20:43        2:48     1:32:56        5:14     3:54:57
1434  TED KELLERMAN          M40-44       218/0       55:09        9:51     1:18:41        3:26     1:28:00        4:56     3:55:07
1435  KATIE SERLETH          F30-34        77/0       51:46       11:16     1:20:43        4:27     1:26:55        4:29     3:55:07
1436  WILLIAM  BILL GALLAGHE M45-49       177/0       53:01        8:34     1:17:26        2:52     1:33:18        4:49     3:55:11
1437  ROMAN ALVAREZ          M40-44       219/0       48:54       10:45     1:14:35        4:30     1:36:27        5:14     3:55:11
1438  DAVID VERNER           M50-54        80/0       50:06       13:26     1:10:22        5:07     1:36:31        4:47     3:55:32
1439  GAVIN BISHOP           M40-44       220/0       57:10        9:10     1:15:54        2:27     1:30:52        4:44     3:55:33
1440  GLENN FLORIO           M40-44       221/0       52:37       13:31     1:19:31        2:55     1:27:01        4:46     3:55:35
1441  TY SISUNG              M35-39       256/0       57:40        9:56     1:15:43        2:53     1:29:24        4:53     3:55:36
1442  MARSHALL DAVIDSON      M40-44       222/0       51:45       14:26     1:13:02        3:32     1:32:53        3:48     3:55:38
1443  MICHAEL BUMBACA        M50-54        81/0       53:43       12:13     1:17:02        2:19     1:30:26        4:51     3:55:43
1444  DAVID GREY             M25-29       106/0       59:13       13:11     1:19:02        2:29     1:21:55        4:21     3:55:50
1445  PAUL CABRERA           M30-34       181/0       53:43       10:21     1:22:25        2:59     1:26:26        4:25     3:55:54
1446  CHRIS CHANDLER         MPCHLG         7/0       54:55        7:12     1:13:11        1:46     1:38:50        5:08     3:55:54
1447  WILLIAM HATCHER        MPCHLG         8/0     1:05:10        9:10     1:08:02        5:50     1:27:44        4:23     3:55:56
1448  VLADIMIR GEORGEVICH    M45-49       178/0       58:47        9:29     1:13:43        3:02     1:31:24        4:22     3:56:25
1449  KEVIN MESKIN           M40-44       223/0       51:51       10:09     1:20:09        3:10     1:31:18        4:24     3:56:37
1450  BRENDAN MCCORMICK      M30-34       182/0       45:44       12:26     1:20:40        5:38     1:32:16        3:44     3:56:44
1451  SCOTT BROWN            M35-39       257/0       46:52        9:08     1:14:02        2:20     1:44:24        4:52     3:56:46
1452  DANIEL KWONG           M25-29       107/0       53:23        7:39     1:13:24        2:06     1:40:14        4:56     3:56:46
1453  BARNET PHILLIPS        M60-64        17/0       46:10       11:26     1:19:49        2:06     1:37:20        4:59     3:56:51
1454  COURTNEY KLINGE        F40-44        50/0       52:22       13:14     1:26:17        2:35     1:22:37        3:45     3:57:05
1455  BILL DELONG            M35-39       258/0       53:23        9:50     1:21:56        1:31     1:30:27        4:04     3:57:07
1456  MICHAEL SCHEU          M30-34       183/0       49:00        9:56     1:27:18        2:54     1:28:02        3:36     3:57:10
1457  WILL PORTELLO          M40-44       224/0       47:19        8:54     1:18:50        3:01     1:39:06        4:32     3:57:10
1458  ADRIAN HERNANDEZ       M25-29       108/0     1:09:16        9:03     1:13:31        2:15     1:23:06        3:36     3:57:11
1459  MAURCIO MINGRAMM       M50-54        82/0       55:57       11:59     1:13:43        3:38     1:31:59        4:46     3:57:16
1460  JOSHUA MCFERRON        M35-39       259/0       55:36        8:51     1:15:30        2:43     1:34:37        5:02     3:57:17
1461  JIM PEACOCK            M45-49       179/0       51:27       10:33     1:22:21        3:10     1:29:52        4:40     3:57:23
1462  TEAM OILY OTTERS       CORPX         23/0     1:03:27       10:40     1:24:01        1:11     1:18:07        4:08     3:57:26
1463  MARY KANE              F45-49        19/0       57:54        9:31     1:12:23        2:37     1:35:14        4:36     3:57:39
1464  BRIAN HORNE            M30-34       184/0       48:36        9:58     1:22:03        2:52     1:34:16        3:55     3:57:45
1465  TEAM MIGHTY TITANS 2   CORPX         24/0     1:00:54       12:54     1:30:54        1:42     1:11:23        3:16     3:57:47
1466  WHITNEY BELLOWS        M35-39       260/0       45:06       11:25     1:25:03        3:27     1:32:47        4:14     3:57:48
1467  TIMOTHY KAY            M50-54        83/0       54:41       11:55     1:17:04        3:45     1:30:24        4:43     3:57:49
1468  AMANDA TAMO            F35-39        46/0       49:03       11:04     1:24:39        3:02     1:30:06        4:15     3:57:54
1469  MICHAEL BADE           M60-64        18/0       50:05       15:03     1:18:26        3:09     1:31:16        4:35     3:57:59
1470  TEAM WORLD TRANSPLANT  OPENX          7/0       50:05        7:45     1:03:50        1:06     1:55:24        7:06     3:58:10
1471  JOHN BRISBIN           M55-59        40/0     1:06:52        8:33     1:11:20        2:39     1:28:46        5:15     3:58:10
1472  MYLES CAVANAGH         M50-54        84/0       56:39       11:26     1:21:26        2:57     1:25:49        4:30     3:58:17
1473  CLIFFORD CHU           M30-34       185/0     1:07:59        7:36     1:16:32        2:15     1:24:02        3:40     3:58:24
1474  RON COSCUNA            M45-49       180/0       52:20       12:24     1:15:38        5:01     1:33:04        4:15     3:58:27
1475  MORGAN BENGGIO         M25-29       109/0       54:39        8:46     1:16:50        4:09     1:34:25        5:11     3:58:49
1476  KIERAN NOONAN          M35-39       261/0       57:43       11:38     1:20:14        5:21     1:23:55        4:30     3:58:51
1477  SANDRA SUTERA          F30-34        78/0       52:15        9:01     1:20:36        3:41     1:33:18        4:54     3:58:51
1478  CHRISTINE MOYLE        F35-39        47/0       52:26       11:42     1:17:17        2:40     1:34:58        5:14     3:59:03
1479  TERRY FISCUS           M40-44       225/0     1:08:25       10:39       53:06        3:51     1:43:06        5:13     3:59:07
1480  EFREN MARTINEZ         M40-44       226/0       56:42       21:10     1:16:09        6:32     1:18:38        2:58     3:59:11
1481  JESSE NELSON           M30-34       186/0       52:07       10:48     1:16:39        3:00     1:36:43        4:47     3:59:17
1482  DAVID SALLADAY         M40-44       227/0     1:03:59       10:52     1:13:46        2:33     1:28:09        4:32     3:59:19
1483  KRISTIN PICCIRILLO     F25-29        33/0       48:20        9:57     1:26:45        3:07     1:31:15        5:16     3:59:24
1484  JAMIE SAWYER           F25-29        34/0     1:00:24        8:43     1:22:00        2:11     1:26:09        4:48     3:59:27
1485  KEVIN HAUGH            M35-39       262/0       47:38        8:59     1:19:30        3:19     1:40:04        5:10     3:59:30
1486  ERIC PAGE              M30-34       187/0       51:05       11:24     1:23:19        2:17     1:31:26        4:42     3:59:31
1487  TANDY CHOULJIAN        F45-49        20/0       50:20       14:51     1:23:48        2:56     1:27:36        4:21     3:59:31
1488  DOUG CHAVEZ            M40-44       228/0       59:13        9:15     1:16:59        2:41     1:31:29        4:51     3:59:37
1489  ANN BREESWINE          F45-49        21/0       48:21       11:00     1:21:13        2:18     1:36:52        5:03     3:59:44
1490  LAURA RESHETAR         F30-34        79/0       51:45        8:44     1:31:43        2:14     1:25:19        4:03     3:59:45
1491  DAVID ERLICH           M40-44       229/0     1:09:20        9:55     1:15:24        2:01     1:23:17        3:41     3:59:57
1492  VIC COLBORN            M35-39       263/0       49:06       11:42     1:17:13        2:55     1:39:15        4:45     4:00:11
1493  LUIS VILHELM DURAN CHR M30-34       188/0       48:39        8:21     1:19:55        1:55     1:41:30        5:28     4:00:20
1494  HASAN SHANAWANI        M35-39       264/0       48:28       11:38     1:23:43        2:25     1:34:11        4:12     4:00:25
1495  RUDY SMITH             M65-69         7/0       53:24       11:07     1:27:11        2:45     1:26:02        5:05     4:00:29
1496  PAUL RIANDA            M45-49       181/0       46:52       12:12     1:18:26        2:45     1:40:26        4:49     4:00:41
1497  SUSAN STEVENS          F35-39        48/0       55:58       12:00     1:23:31        1:53     1:27:28        4:13     4:00:50
1498  VINNY AGUIAR           M55-59        41/0       52:12       10:33     1:21:08        3:22     1:33:55        4:45     4:01:10
1499  JOHN REFO              M35-39       265/0       59:25       12:44     1:22:00        3:22     1:23:54        4:10     4:01:25
1500  ANNE BONNEY            F35-39        49/0       53:01       11:18     1:25:42        3:13     1:28:16        4:38     4:01:30
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1501  MICHAEL YANEZ          M45-49       182/0       52:59        8:41     1:20:33        1:56     1:37:29        4:57     4:01:38
1502  FRED HOLDEN            M60-64        19/0       50:36       14:50     1:24:12        3:30     1:28:42        4:34     4:01:50
1503  TRAVIS EXUM            M35-39       266/0       54:30        9:44     1:25:11        2:16     1:30:19        4:16     4:02:00
1504  CAROLYN CONWAY         F50-54        18/0     1:01:47        8:09     1:22:47        3:11     1:26:06        3:51     4:02:00
1505  NADEEM SROUJI          M30-34       189/0     1:01:22       17:03     1:21:10        2:58     1:19:42        2:57     4:02:15
1506  RYAN BRADLEY           M30-34       190/0       51:56       12:21     1:19:58        2:54     1:35:07        3:30     4:02:16
1507  GARY NAJARIAN          M40-44       230/0       56:53        8:58     1:11:54        3:22     1:41:21        4:18     4:02:28
1508  MICHELLE MONK          F40-44        51/0     1:02:46       10:46     1:19:39        3:08     1:26:15        4:00     4:02:34
1509  JAMISON TITERA         M25-29       110/0       46:13        9:09     1:29:45        1:45     1:35:45        4:21     4:02:37
1510  JEFFREY TEEHAN         M45-49       183/0       56:43       14:07     1:10:56        5:02     1:35:49        4:08     4:02:37
1511  BRIAN HORN             M30-34       191/0       51:53       11:10     1:17:06        3:09     1:39:20        4:51     4:02:38
1512  MARC RANKIN            M40-44       231/0       58:54        8:36     1:20:12        4:06     1:30:56        4:48     4:02:44
1513  ISAAC GANON            M35-39       267/0     1:01:05        9:40     1:26:07        1:49     1:24:11        4:09     4:02:52
1514  NATHAN LUNDELL         M30-34       192/0       58:31        9:03     1:13:07        3:26     1:38:53        4:46     4:03:00
1515  MICHAEL HONING         M45-49       184/0       53:41       11:26     1:21:40        4:14     1:32:26        4:23     4:03:27
1516  LYNDA HONING           F50-54        19/0       53:42       11:38     1:21:32        3:08     1:33:28        4:39     4:03:28
1517  KAREN ROKICH           F50-54        20/0       46:56        8:45     1:26:59        2:23     1:38:30        5:37     4:03:33
1518  MICHAEL ROBERTS        M45-49       185/0       41:00       11:09     1:26:05        4:12     1:41:07        6:07     4:03:33
1519  REBECCA KWONG          F20-24         8/0       46:18        8:45     1:25:40        2:17     1:40:36        5:07     4:03:36
1520  BRIAN MCDOWELL         M65-69         8/0       55:13       12:25     1:23:28        4:01     1:28:38        4:14     4:03:45
1521  TERESA EMMETT          F30-34        80/0       52:57       11:06     1:25:30        4:14     1:30:03        4:18     4:03:50
1522  JOHN MICHAEL MARINO    M45-49       186/0     1:04:26        9:06     1:20:34        2:43     1:27:03        3:38     4:03:52
1523  JAMES YOUNG            M65-69         9/0       50:42       12:22     1:24:27        3:22     1:33:03        3:50     4:03:56
1524  MIKE DUPUIS            M50-54        85/0       53:24       11:00     1:15:47        2:30     1:41:18        4:26     4:03:59
1525  DAN CONNORS            M45-49       187/0       54:32       13:12     1:21:44        4:15     1:30:30        4:12     4:04:13
1526  EDWARD SIEGAL          M50-54        86/0     1:03:57       11:35     1:20:08        2:56     1:25:37        3:37     4:04:13
1527  STACY LUEKING          F25-29        35/0     1:00:20       13:25     1:23:39        3:16     1:23:49        3:33     4:04:29
1528  CATHERINE COURAGE      F35-39        50/0       59:16       11:05     1:26:23        3:00     1:24:47        3:39     4:04:31
1529  NEAL GENDA             M65-69        10/0       51:52       13:13     1:15:34        4:27     1:39:26        4:22     4:04:32
1530  LOURDES GARCIA GARCIA  F40-44        52/0     1:00:09       12:35     1:19:58        3:42     1:28:14        5:00     4:04:38
1531  JESSICA LAUFENBERG     F35-39        51/0       57:02       10:34     1:17:54        3:48     1:35:38        3:56     4:04:56
1532  JULIE CALANDRA         F40-44        53/0       51:19       12:43     1:22:30        2:43     1:35:45        4:34     4:05:00
1533  ROSS STEWART           M35-39       268/0       55:34        8:45     1:35:28        2:39     1:22:36        3:40     4:05:02
1534  MARK PHILLIPS          M40-44       232/0       54:34        9:11     1:12:28        2:34     1:46:18        4:15     4:05:05
1535  CHARLES WU             M40-44       233/0       48:11       12:23     1:23:58        2:45     1:37:55        5:23     4:05:12
1536  CAROL PAI              F25-29        36/0       49:04       13:17     1:23:29        3:28     1:36:04        4:58     4:05:22
1537  NICOLA GILPIN          F35-39        52/0       54:20        8:39     1:10:56        2:21     1:49:06        4:26     4:05:22
1538  MJ JENKINS             M50-54        87/0       52:09        9:38     1:17:28        2:14     1:43:55        3:42     4:05:24
1539  ALLISON DONDERO        F35-39        53/0     1:06:27        9:32     1:22:12        2:46     1:24:42        3:25     4:05:39
1540  RAY ELLIS              M65-69        11/0       50:43       16:05     1:15:34        6:43     1:36:49        4:35     4:05:54
1541  JENNIFER DICARLO       F30-34        81/0       47:28       10:16     1:23:01        2:33     1:42:39        3:48     4:05:57
1542  SERGEY MARKOV          M30-34       193/0     1:05:01       12:13     1:16:36        3:27     1:28:44        3:56     4:06:01
1543  JAMES FRAZIER          M30-34       194/0       57:48       10:25     1:24:17        4:43     1:28:54        4:31     4:06:07
1544  GRETA PERALES          F35-39        54/0       57:52       11:02     1:23:50        2:58     1:30:32        3:58     4:06:14
1545  MARK PULLIAM           M40-44       234/0       57:53       14:43     1:23:51        6:46     1:23:04        2:40     4:06:17
1546  NICOLAS GAYTAN         M40-44       235/0     1:02:57       13:39     1:18:45        3:16     1:28:03        3:51     4:06:40
1547  MAGALI LEIALOHA        F40-44        54/0       56:01       11:53     1:24:25        4:49     1:29:43        4:11     4:06:51
1548  JEROLD GARDNER         M55-59        42/0       56:55       13:36     1:24:07        4:48     1:27:43        4:28     4:07:09
1549  MARC LEWINSTEIN        M30-34       195/0       58:38        9:07     1:23:01        2:30     1:34:03        3:19     4:07:19
1550  DARCY EMEHISER         F35-39        55/0       55:35       11:22     1:23:07        2:29     1:34:49        5:11     4:07:22
1551  TAMMY LACKEY           F40-44        55/0       58:59        9:24     1:20:04        2:51     1:36:07        4:49     4:07:25
1552  RICHARD HOARE          M40-44       236/0       49:10        7:35     1:43:25        0:48     1:26:32        3:36     4:07:30
1553  RYAN TANKOOS           M30-34       196/0       55:51        9:48     1:21:32        3:35     1:36:51        5:02     4:07:37
1554  MATTHEW QUIST          M40-44       237/0       56:50       11:09     1:19:44        3:13     1:37:05        4:19     4:08:01
1555  BOBBY MORGAN           M50-54        88/0       53:58       12:43     1:21:18        3:48     1:36:33        4:52     4:08:20
1556  NICOLE QUINLAN         F35-39        56/0       54:38       11:12     1:25:37        2:57     1:34:12        3:40     4:08:36
1557  ANNIKKA BERRIDGE       F35-39        57/0       53:44       17:24     1:26:33        3:38     1:27:35        4:53     4:08:54
1558  SUMMER SCHIAVO         F30-34        82/0       58:56       10:06     1:30:47        2:42     1:26:40        3:59     4:09:11
1559  KEVIN KIN CHUNG TSUI   M40-44       238/0       57:12       10:23     1:21:47        2:15     1:37:49        4:21     4:09:26
1560  COLLEEN MCCARTHY       F40-44        56/0       57:51       10:05     1:20:42        2:35     1:38:17        3:49     4:09:30
1561  JOHN SUMMERS           M30-34       197/0       51:01       10:26     1:19:49        3:40     1:44:43        4:26     4:09:39
1562  JULIE HERRON           F40-44        57/0       53:47       20:51     1:26:18        4:40     1:24:11        4:17     4:09:47
1563  FATEMA LEGRAND         F35-39        58/0       58:52       12:30     1:13:31        2:48     1:42:08        3:50     4:09:49
1564  GRZEGORZ SARZYNSKI     M45-49       188/0       57:01       13:23     1:18:39        3:45     1:37:01        3:06     4:09:49
1565  MICHAEL PITCHERS       M45-49       189/0     1:03:25       12:09     1:25:20        3:14     1:25:56        3:35     4:10:04
1566  JOAN COLUMBINI         F50-54        21/0       53:38       13:42     1:25:39        3:38     1:33:34        3:46     4:10:11
1567  PATRICIA VACHRIS       F30-34        83/0       59:04       17:35     1:23:31        3:26     1:27:03        5:00     4:10:39
1568  MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ      M35-39       269/0       56:59       14:45     1:17:17        6:42     1:34:59        3:56     4:10:42
1569  DAVID GROSSER          M40-44       239/0     1:04:20       10:29     1:27:15        4:01     1:24:46        3:22     4:10:51
1570  CLAUDINE DESCHEEMAECKE F35-39        59/0       51:57       11:29     1:21:15        3:27     1:42:52        4:06     4:11:00
1571  BRIDGET BILLETER       F35-39        60/0       45:01       18:28     1:27:28        5:02     1:35:02        4:31     4:11:01
1572  NANCY BUONANNI         F45-49        22/0     1:04:41       10:23     1:25:49        2:24     1:27:51        3:32     4:11:08
1573  CARRIE THOMAS          F30-34        84/0     1:03:40       10:33     1:22:40        2:55     1:31:36        3:33     4:11:24
1574  JENNIFER DAVIS         F45-49        23/0     1:02:47       16:07     1:26:47        4:02     1:21:51        3:11     4:11:34
1575  AIMEE SHUEY            F35-39        61/0       48:26        9:28     1:22:39        3:43     1:47:33        7:20     4:11:49
1576  JULIE WILNER           F25-29        37/0       55:31       12:33     1:33:36        2:43     1:27:39        4:50     4:12:02
1577  STEVEN HAILEY          M50-54        89/0       47:15       15:32     1:23:45        4:26     1:41:09        3:49     4:12:07
1578  SANDRA DUKAT           FPCHLG         3/0       49:39        7:40     1:22:41        4:13     1:47:55        6:46     4:12:08
1579  JOSEPH GENTILE         M25-29       111/0     1:00:13       10:46     1:27:49        2:51     1:30:39        4:23     4:12:18
1580  JOHN CONNORS           M60-64        20/0     1:05:00       17:09     1:17:19        3:52     1:29:01        4:34     4:12:21
1581  REBECCA VALDIVIA       F35-39        62/0     1:08:22       10:50     1:25:47        2:30     1:25:05        3:48     4:12:34
1582  KIRK WENDORF           M40-44       240/0       45:38       11:01     1:22:42        3:43     1:49:34        3:39     4:12:38
1583  GRACE BOLLINGER        F45-49        24/0     1:07:20       11:03     1:16:35        3:41     1:34:10        3:14     4:12:49
1584  JIM PAULSON            M40-44       241/0     1:00:57        8:19     1:18:48        2:39     1:42:20        4:26     4:13:03
1585  THOMAS PAULSON         M16UNDE        4/0       53:35       10:15     1:19:08        5:02     1:45:07        3:03     4:13:07
1586  MIRIAM HISER           F45-49        25/0     1:03:05       12:52     1:24:29        4:18     1:28:26        3:39     4:13:10
1587  MARGARET CURRIVAN      F35-39        63/0     1:02:00       16:33     1:25:21        4:05     1:25:19        3:51     4:13:18
1588  JASON HARSHBERGER      M30-34       198/0     1:09:29        9:49     1:24:19        1:31     1:28:30        4:41     4:13:38
1589  JOHN HOLMAN            M70-74         2/0       59:31       10:36     1:19:23        2:46     1:41:25        4:01     4:13:41
1590  KAREN GONZALES         F30-34        85/0       55:19        9:48     1:26:18        3:05     1:39:30        4:11     4:14:00
1591  ANDREW JODY GESSOW     M50-54        90/0       53:51       12:22     1:16:26        3:55     1:47:31        3:52     4:14:05
1592  MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ       M30-34       199/0       57:34       17:56     1:15:15        8:55     1:34:34        3:06     4:14:14
1593  WELLS BLACK            M35-39       270/0       53:48       10:18     1:25:45        4:53     1:40:02        4:34     4:14:46
1594  RACHAD YOUSSEF         M35-39       271/0     1:12:21       13:14     1:18:51        4:05     1:26:28        4:00     4:14:59
1595  ROB COWLES             M40-44       242/0       56:31       11:20     1:26:20        3:24     1:37:26        4:06     4:15:01
1596  RAYMOND ATKINSON       M50-54        91/0       52:04       12:45     1:27:37        3:27     1:39:45        4:22     4:15:38
1597  VIRGINIA KLAUSMEIER    F25-29        38/0       59:02       10:59     1:27:29        3:21     1:35:53        4:41     4:16:44
1598  DAVID BAILEY           M35-39       272/0       50:58        9:43     1:26:09        4:34     1:45:20        4:45     4:16:44
1599  COLE SISUNG            M40-44       243/0     1:01:36       12:19     1:23:16        2:16     1:37:23        4:30     4:16:50
1600  BILL MESTREZAT         M55-59        43/0       59:55       14:45     1:19:36        4:08     1:38:39        4:17     4:17:03
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Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1601  RONALD SEARLE          M35-39       273/0       46:18       13:05     1:16:07        3:19     1:58:20        3:59     4:17:09
1602  JONATHAN MARTINEZ      M35-39       274/0       55:17       13:54     1:24:54        4:02     1:39:12        4:24     4:17:19
1603  NOLAN SCHIFF           M35-39       275/0       52:10       10:40     1:22:20        2:28     1:49:56        3:46     4:17:34
1604  JONATHAN BASS          M35-39       276/0       57:36       12:11     1:27:05        2:32     1:38:31        4:39     4:17:55
1605  RICHARD ALAMO          M30-34       200/0       59:33        8:12     1:18:35        2:37     1:49:14        4:19     4:18:11
1606  MICHAEL THOMAS         M40-44       244/0       46:31       11:35     1:30:29        3:44     1:45:59        4:46     4:18:18
1607  CHRISTOPHER SANDERS    M40-44       245/0       46:35       13:44     1:30:16        6:15     1:41:45        4:22     4:18:35
1608  ANYA ALFANO            F25-29        39/0     1:02:06       11:38     1:25:52        3:16     1:36:08        4:21     4:19:00
1609  STEVE NOBLE            M40-44       246/0       44:41       11:04     1:42:10        2:50     1:38:24        4:44     4:19:09
1610  KATHLEEN DELCLAUX-CARR F55-59         4/0       47:17       12:49     1:29:37        3:36     1:46:01        4:03     4:19:20
1611  KEVIN SAKA             M40-44       247/0       53:16        8:33     1:28:16        2:52     1:46:31        4:51     4:19:28
1612  JOE RICHARDS           M65-69        12/0       57:34       10:44     1:25:18        3:30     1:42:33        4:15     4:19:39
1613  TEAM MIGHTY TITANS 1   CORPF          3/0     1:00:50       12:58     1:26:27        1:42     1:37:54        4:23     4:19:51
1614  MICHAEL DORAN          M35-39       277/0       58:57       14:57     1:31:57        5:35     1:28:29        4:57     4:19:55
1615  WILLIAM AZZALINO       M55-59        44/0     1:07:23       11:47     1:15:34        4:02     1:41:17        3:07     4:20:03
1616  MEGAN SCHOFIELD        F30-34        86/0       58:00       11:06     1:21:36        4:03     1:45:26        4:29     4:20:11
1617  PETE SCANLON           M40-44       248/0     1:00:33       11:13     1:27:01        3:29     1:38:35        4:42     4:20:51
1618  YANNIS PAULUS          M25-29       112/0     1:05:09       13:51     1:27:37        1:48     1:32:41        4:07     4:21:06
1619  JULIET HALEY           F45-49        26/0     1:04:29       18:04     1:21:30        5:42     1:31:31        4:18     4:21:16
1620  MICHAEL ST DENIS       M50-54        92/0       50:41       15:13     1:41:32        5:26     1:28:31        4:22     4:21:23
1621  PHILLIP ENIS           M50-54        93/0       54:18       14:13     1:20:35        5:20     1:47:12        4:37     4:21:38
1622  BRIAN MULLIGAN         M45-49       190/0       51:19       14:16     1:23:27        3:54     1:49:04        3:47     4:22:00
1623  HUGH ALBERSON          M55-59        45/0       58:40        9:56     1:21:14        3:02     1:49:11        4:05     4:22:03
1624  LEE SCHNEIDER          M45-49       191/0       47:45       21:45     1:27:38        3:28     1:41:39        3:50     4:22:15
1625  JENNIE EDDY            F35-39        64/0     1:03:31       10:55     1:21:05        3:05     1:43:46        4:06     4:22:22
1626  RICK BRANAM            M40-44       249/0     1:08:32       11:39     1:24:02        3:18     1:34:53        4:58     4:22:24
1627  SALENE MARTEL          F45-49        27/0     1:07:01       11:55     1:27:10        3:05     1:33:25        4:21     4:22:36
1628  JACKLYN LITMAN         F55-59         5/0       48:24       12:27     1:25:29        2:50     1:53:55        4:14     4:23:05
1629  GEORGETTE BAXTER       F30-34        87/0       59:53       11:28     1:27:28        3:35     1:41:39        4:17     4:24:03
1630  AMANDA SCHNEIDER       F20-24         9/0       50:10       21:17     1:27:37        3:28     1:41:38        4:45     4:24:10
1631  BERT SODEN             M55-59        46/0       56:04       13:40     1:27:27        6:56     1:40:41        3:46     4:24:48
1632  ELIZABETH FORST        F30-34        88/0       50:42       11:59     1:30:03        3:24     1:49:03        3:39     4:25:11
1633  NAOISE IRWIN           M30-34       201/0     1:11:46        8:58     1:23:55        3:16     1:37:31        4:59     4:25:26
1634  ROBERT MARTIN          M50-54        94/0     1:06:55       11:38     1:28:04        2:59     1:35:59        3:58     4:25:35
1635  GREGORY POULOS         M50-54        95/0       50:11       10:28     1:36:56        3:47     1:44:55        4:28     4:26:17
1636  DAVID COOK             M55-59        47/0       53:38       15:06     1:23:01        4:17     1:50:22        4:02     4:26:24
1637  MARGARET WILLARD       F55-59         6/0       59:18       13:45     1:27:13        2:49     1:43:46        4:27     4:26:51
1638  MARK HASHEIDER         M55-59        48/0       54:44       14:10     1:23:46        4:20     1:50:14        4:06     4:27:14
1639  DONALD MCFERRON        M60-64        21/0       47:02       14:45     1:20:55        6:20     1:58:22        4:04     4:27:24
1640  TEAM THE DREAM TEAM    OPENM         15/0     1:09:10       10:17     1:33:33        1:04     1:33:41        4:01     4:27:45
1641  SAMANTHA ZAINO         F40-44        58/0       56:35       13:02     1:26:38        2:44     1:49:18        5:17     4:28:17
1642  BRITTA FOMINAYA-MACINT F40-44        59/0       57:55       11:54     1:25:20        3:53     1:50:22        4:25     4:29:24
1643  EVAN SCOTT             M50-54        96/0       47:32       11:43     1:30:03        3:52     1:56:29        4:03     4:29:39
1644  CRISTINA GOMEZ         F25-29        40/0     1:02:40       11:36     1:32:21        3:02     1:40:31        3:44     4:30:10
1645  DOUG SHATTUCK          M45-49       192/0     1:08:05       11:37     1:28:48        2:36     1:39:21        4:28     4:30:27
1646  KAREN MCDONALD         F35-39        66/0     1:08:06       11:39     1:28:47        2:37     1:39:20        4:26     4:30:29
1647  CORRY BYRNE            F35-39        65/0       59:01       12:37     1:31:51        3:57     1:43:03        4:54     4:30:29
1648  SCOTT ELAINE CASE      F45-49        28/0       58:26       12:25     1:28:11        4:11     1:48:02        3:52     4:31:15
1649  KARLA JUAREZ  ALVAREZ  F30-34        89/0       56:57       16:35     1:37:17        4:35     1:36:37        4:43     4:32:01
1650  PAULA HAMANN           F35-39        67/0       58:36       13:21     1:34:44        3:01     1:42:53        4:04     4:32:35
1651  ALICE ZIEGLER          F30-34        90/0       47:31       12:46     1:43:57        3:14     1:45:44        4:49     4:33:12
1652  BILL ELMORE            M50-54        97/0       56:53       11:49     1:32:35        3:42     1:48:37        3:32     4:33:36
1653  KARRI HOSS             F45-49        29/0     1:12:50       10:15     1:24:23        2:54     1:43:43        5:13     4:34:05
1654  IAN CAMPBELL           M40-44       250/0       49:58       12:20     1:24:40        4:06     2:03:08        3:27     4:34:12
1655  JEREMY NEWMAN          M30-34       202/0     1:06:22       10:46     1:30:03        2:48     1:44:26        4:12     4:34:25
1656  JOHN DERI              M55-59        49/0     1:01:52       18:14     1:19:04        4:55     1:50:46        4:12     4:34:51
1657  STEPHEN MIDDLETON      M50-54        98/0       58:37       14:01     1:21:45        5:50     1:55:01        4:10     4:35:14
1658  FRANK ANDREWS SR.      M60-64        22/0     1:08:09       16:31     1:21:39        4:50     1:44:24        4:54     4:35:33
1659  DAYNA KUCY             F30-34        91/0       59:27       11:13     1:31:04        2:17     1:52:21        4:21     4:36:22
1660  TEAM NOTHIN' BUT THE B OPENX          8/0     1:13:19       13:54     1:55:55        1:22     1:12:41                 4:37:11
1661  LISA GRAHAM            F45-49        30/0       49:30       12:08     1:38:52        5:53     1:50:55        4:15     4:37:18
1662  MATTHEW HOLCOMB        M40-44       251/0     1:02:12       11:14     1:35:10        5:08     1:44:40                 4:38:24
1663  DONALD FRANTZ          M75-79         1/0       59:05       11:47     1:26:28        3:43     1:57:23        4:10     4:38:26
1664  KATHLEEN DUFFY         F55-59         7/0       56:09       12:12     1:28:40        3:43     1:59:03        3:28     4:39:47
1665  DEBRA WENDORF          F45-49        31/0     1:05:37       15:22     1:32:36        2:55     1:44:25                 4:40:55
1666  MARK DAVIS             M50-54        99/0     1:02:50       15:43     1:32:33        4:06     1:46:57                 4:42:09
1667  CARLA GOLDBERG         F40-44        60/0       50:49       10:23     1:36:54        4:26     1:59:52                 4:42:24
1668  JOAN HENNES            F55-59         8/0     1:05:44       12:59     1:35:58        3:32     1:44:33                 4:42:46
1669  WILL CARSTEN           M50-54       100/0       51:27       16:50     1:41:21        7:53     1:46:05                 4:43:36
1670  PAMELA DANNER          F55-59         9/0     1:00:37       15:33     1:38:39        3:37     1:46:04                 4:44:30
1671  JOHN BRISBINE          M60-64        23/0       56:22       13:30     1:19:17        4:38     2:10:52        3:24     4:44:39
1672  TEAM E TRAIN           OPENM         16/0     1:02:07       27:24     1:50:20        3:57     1:21:02                 4:44:50
1673  WARREN KAUFMAN         M65-69        13/0       54:05       12:00     1:31:46        4:20     2:03:31                 4:45:42
1674  DAVID WAGNER           M30-34       203/0       58:31       12:12     1:23:29        3:33     2:11:10        3:58     4:48:55
1675  SUSAN WASHINGTON       F50-54        22/0       56:27       17:21     1:32:30        4:42     1:58:37                 4:49:37
1676  ASHLI REITZ            F35-39        68/0       57:34       13:12     1:34:14        4:00     2:00:56                 4:49:56
1677  CHARLES SKELTON        M25-29       113/0     1:09:39       12:06     1:33:05        5:34     1:49:47                 4:50:11
1678  DEANNA ARCHER          F35-39        69/0     1:06:55       14:19     1:24:33        5:24     1:59:25                 4:50:36
1679  THOMAS  'TIF' JOYCE    M55-59        50/0     1:02:20       18:50     1:27:03        5:06     1:57:23                 4:50:42
1680  JAMES KOHLENBERG       M55-59        51/0       54:50       19:41     1:24:26        5:08     2:06:55                 4:51:00
1681  DAVID KRYSMAN          MPCHLG         9/0     1:04:14       10:48     1:34:22        3:04     1:59:37                 4:52:05
1682  WALTER HARNISCHFEGER   M60-64        24/0       57:29       19:22     1:40:47        5:55     1:50:12                 4:53:45
1683  MIKE GRAHAM            M45-49       193/0     1:01:36       11:25     1:42:08        3:12     1:58:50                 4:57:11
1684  SARAH INGERSOLL        F65-69         1/0       56:19       19:08     1:36:14        7:38     1:58:12                 4:57:31
1685  MINNEOLA INGERSOLL     F30-34        92/0       56:22       19:30     1:35:47        7:08     1:58:45                 4:57:32
1686  JIM WALT               M40-44       252/0       51:04       13:13     1:46:21        3:29     2:06:54                 5:01:01
1687  SAMUEL FERTITTA        M25-29       114/0     1:05:07       13:05     1:28:47        5:42     2:09:23                 5:02:04
1688  MARSHA HURST           F45-49        32/0       50:43       24:11     1:38:31        4:27     2:05:01                 5:02:53
1689  DONNA RICE             F55-59        10/0     1:02:34       15:35     1:32:56        4:27     2:07:27                 5:02:59
1690  SEAN DONLON            M40-44       253/0     1:05:18       12:35     1:40:14        3:07     2:07:13                 5:08:27
1691  SUZANNE GREVA          F45-49        33/0       55:55       16:47     1:48:34        4:48     2:02:24                 5:08:28
1692  JINNY STRAND           F35-39        70/0     1:07:11       13:11     1:41:08        3:56     2:03:37                 5:09:03
1693  MARIAN DAVIDSON        F65-69         2/0       56:55       20:40     1:37:27        6:20     2:11:38                 5:13:00
1694  KATHLEEN SCOTTI        F65-69         3/0     1:02:05       15:14     1:49:11        4:30     2:02:57                 5:13:57
1695  LINDA VICIAN           F60-64         3/0       58:26       21:10     1:33:25        6:33     2:24:38                 5:24:12
1696  MARJORIE LEIDIG        F70-74         1/0     1:11:43       14:36     1:32:39        5:04     2:20:35                 5:24:37
0     RANDY COBB             M50-54         0/0     1:02:10       12:02     1:16:17        2:51       35:44                 3:09:04
0     JAMES MURPHY           M45-49         0/0     1:01:17       16:22     1:23:22        5:00       32:54                 3:18:55
0     TEAM DNA   5           CORPX          0/0       50:27        6:04     1:08:04        0:59                    5:21            
0     PETE KAIN              M45-49         0/0       33:11        4:51       53:24        1:12                                    
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
0     CARA BARR              F35-39         0/0       45:40        7:09     1:00:15        1:52                                    
0     ERIC SMITH             M30-34         0/0       43:02        6:35       57:26        1:55                                    
0     CHRIS SCHILLING        F40-44         0/0       48:09        9:29     1:06:23        1:55                                    
0     STEVE O'CONNELL        M35-39         0/0       45:30        9:06     1:07:44        2:20                    5:13            
0     GERRY AUMAN            M55-59         0/0       46:18        7:33     1:05:41        2:44                                    
0     THERESA HALL           F40-44         0/0     1:08:14       12:15     1:16:20        3:41                                    
0     GARY GREINERT          M60-64         0/0       58:46        9:47     1:24:21        4:15                                    
0     NIKKI GALVAN           F30-34         0/0       48:28        9:16     1:05:15        7:57                                    
0     SCOTT ROBERTSON        M30-34         0/0       38:12        5:13       50:06                                                
0     MATTHEW ESH            M35-39         0/0       40:34        8:10       57:02                                                
0     MARTY LOBDELL          M40-44         0/0       47:19       12:14     1:01:01                                                
0     JEANETTE SHELOW-MACDOU F45-49         0/0       42:34       47:45     1:01:17                                                
0     CASEY JARVIS           M25-29         0/0       37:43        5:35     1:04:36                                                
0     BETH RABBITT           F25-29         0/0       50:46       10:23     1:10:10                                                
0     TIMOTHY TERRANOVA      M40-44         0/0       56:00       12:29     1:14:11                                                
0     ALMA LUGTU             F35-39         0/0     1:06:13       12:39     1:25:49                                                
0     ALEJANDRO PRIETO       M35-39         0/0     1:00:51       17:09     1:49:41                                                
0     PHILLIP ASHE           M40-44         0/0       47:05       16:33     2:16:19                                                
0     PATRICK WONG           M35-39         0/0       57:22        6:36                                                            
0     TONY FOTHERBY          M45-49         0/0       51:45        7:23                                                            
0     RUSS DYRLI             M30-34         0/0       41:53        7:25                                                            
0     KALEI HAMPSON          M40-44         0/0       45:54        8:32                                                            
0     DAVID KING             M35-39         0/0       42:42       10:28                                                            
0     RANDY SCHWEMMIN        M35-39         0/0       59:43       12:39                                                            
0     JOHN MALINIOWSKI       M50-54         0/0       46:44                                                                        
0     ANDREW JARVIS          M20-24         0/0       49:44                                                                        
0     JACQUELINE NEJAIME     F45-49         0/0       49:56                                                                        
0     TIM WOOD               M45-49         0/0       54:29                                                                        
0     BRANDON HERMAN         M30-34         0/0       58:29                                                                        
0     AMY DELANEY            F30-34         0/0     1:03:53                                                                        
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